CERTIFATE OF LOCATION

LO MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT M CONCERN-

TO ALL W	НОМ ІТ М	CONCERN:	:		EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.H. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEES	
	ned hereby ce	rs that he has ca Lode Mi	used to be loca		\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \)
quarter sectio					183994 \	
1/4 NE	Section	Township 26 N	Range SOE	Meridian 21 moz	3m	
in <u>EURE/</u> SE <i>PTEMB</i>	KA ER, 2003.	inty, Nevada, o	on the 16 TH da	ıy of	RECORDER'S STAMP	N.
	iling address	ceator is: 🔟		LUER PHE	ENOMENON, LLC	7
		E		111 89801	/ 	
claimed in a \(\frac{1}{2}\) (monument of the monumen	flocation), at	iion and vn the Notice of mater line of the	Location was	<i>Fastic RCV</i> dir posted, together	ection from the point of discovery with feet on each side of the lode or vein is from the	
		ings on each coi	7%	t are as follows:		
	ocation Viu CNR		rkings Pk /	1	Description 2 X Z WOOD POST	
	IE cor		PK /	A	2 X 2 WOOD POST	
The second secon	E COR W COR	-	<u> </u>	<u>ų</u>	ZXZ WOOD POST	
			• •		ZXZ WOOD POST	
As erected on METAL			nt is marked as al tags, paint o	s described abov n posts).	e by	
The work of l	ocation consis	of making a clai	im map as prov	vided in NRS 51	7.040.	
Dated this <u>/</u>	day of Mo	<u>NBFR</u> , 20 <u>03</u> .				
SIGNAT <u>URE</u>	OF LOCATO	2				
$3y$ $\underbrace{-}$ $\underbrace{-}$ $0y$	wner, Claimar	Agent Signatur	re			
32	ミハナイ	JG SON orent Name (prin				

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV, 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF

Quicksilver Phonomenon 2003 DEC -1 AM 10: 13

CERTCATE OF LOCATION

LC MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT M CONC	CERN:	EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALE ATI, RECORDER
The undersigned hereby cers that he	thas caused to be located the	FILE NO. FEES 30.50
POWNER KEG	ode Mining Claim in the follow	
quarter sections(s): 1/4 Section Towns	thin Danie AC 11	183995
1/4 Section Towns		
in <i>EUREKA</i> anty, Ne <u>SEPTEMBER</u> , 20 <u>03</u>	vada, on the 16 Th day of	
<u>SEPTEMBER</u> , 20 <u>03</u>		RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing address poator is:	Quicks 11 VER	PHENOMENON, LLC
3	442 COURT S	
	ELKO, NI 89	
		\
The Claim is approximately 20	feet long and 600 fee	et wide, such that <u>1450</u> feet are
(monument of location), at an the No	ieet in a [WEXEKL] otice of Location was nosted, to	y direction from the point of discovery gether with 300 feet on each side of
the monument of location an oter line	e of the Claim. The general cou	urse of the lode or vein is from the
EAST to the WES direction	n.	
The number, location and nings on e	ach corner monument are as fol	llows:
Location	Markings	<u>Description</u>
No. 1: No esp	* Pk 2	\
No. 2: NE COR	PK Z	2 XZ WOOD POST
No. 3: SECOR	PK 2 1 A	ZXZ WOOD POST
No. 4: SW COR	IPKZ A	ZXZ WOOD POST
110.4. <u>3W COR</u>	WINCE N	ZXZ WOOD POST
As erected on the ground, exomer me	onument is marked as described	i above by
METAL TAGS (e.	g. metal tags, paint on posts).	/ 1
The work of location consists making	an alaim man as provided is N	DC 517 040
		KS 317.040.
Dated this 14 day of NovilBER, 2	20 <u>03</u>	

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

SIGNATURE OF LOCATO

Owner, Claiman: Agent Signature

PENT LIGSON Owner, Claimant, or ant Name (printed) OFFICIAL RECORDS

RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF

Quickelver Phenomenon
2003 DEC -1 AM 10: 13

CERTICATE OF LOCATION LO MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT M CONCERN: EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA H.H. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. Třěš 20.50 The undersigned hereby cens that he has caused to be located the FounER KG6 Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections(s): 183996 1/4 Section Township Range Meridian inty, Nevada, on the 1674 day of RECORDER'S STAMP Name and mailing address coator is: The Claim is approximately of feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 1450 feet are claimed in a 150 feet in a feet i (monument of location), at vn the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location awnter line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the EAST to the WES direction. The number, location and mags on each corner monument are as follows: Location Markings Description No. 1: NOOD POST No. 2: 7K.3 No. 3: No. 4: As erected on the ground, easomer monument is marked as described above by METAL TAGS _ (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). The work of location consists making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this /4/Th day of NoviBER, 2003. SIGNATURE OF LOCATO Owner, Claiman Agent Signature

> Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

Owner, Claimant, orant Name (printed)

RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF Quicksilves Phenomenon

AM 10: 13

CERTICATE OF LOCATION LE MINING CLAIM

AH 10: 13

TO ALL WHOM IT IY CONCERN:

TO ALL WHOM IT IT CONCERN:		EUREKA COUNTY, HEYADA
The undersigned hereby caes that he has cau	sed to be located the	M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. 1 0 2 0 0 12
PownER KEG / Lode Min	ing Claim in the following	183997 \ Tau. 30
quarter sections(s):	_	200007
1/4 Section Township	Range Meridian	
<u>NW 4 26N</u>	SOE MOMB	
in EUREKA ounty, Nevada, on	the 16th day of	
SEPTEMBER, 2003		RECORDER'S STAMP
		LENOMENON, LLC
the state of the s	12 COURT ST.	`
Le C	<u>KO, NV 8980</u>	//
	and the second	/ /
The Claim is approximatel for feet lon	ig and <u>600</u> feet wid	le, such that 1450 feet are
claimed in av factory ction and 50	leet in a WATARLY d	rection from the point of discovery
(monument of location), at sh the Notice of L the monument of location wenter line of the C	location was posted, togethe	of the lade or wais is from the
EAST to the WE direction.	Matin. The general course of	it the lode of veil is from the
The number, location and mings on each corne	er monument are as follows	
<u>Location</u> <u>Mark</u>	ings	Description
No. 1: NW COR TP	k 4 1	
		2 X 2 WOOD POST
The state of the s	K 4	ZXZ WOOD POST
30 271	PK4 A	2XZ WOOD POST
No.4: SW COR	2K4 A	ZXZ WOOD POST
	7 /	
As erected on the ground, e comer monument		ve by
METAL TAGS (e.g. metal	tags, paint on posts).	
The work of location consist of making a claim	man as provided in NDC 51	17.040
	map as provided in MKS 31	(17.040.
Dated this 14th day of NorthER, 2003		

Owner, Claiman' Agent Signature

Owner, Claimant, orant Name (printed)

CERTCATE OF LOCATION LC MINING CLAIM

BOOK 371 OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF Quickeilled Thenomenon 2003 DEC - 1 AM 10: 14

EUREKA COUNTY, MEYADA 照 **え**0.50

TO ALL WHOM IT M CO	NCERN:		EUREKA COUNTY, NEVA M.M. REBALEATI, RECORI	D,
The undersigned hereby cers that	the has caused to be le	ocated the	FILE NO. FEE	٠٠. م
PownER KEG quarter sections(s):	Lode Mining Claim	in the following	183998	`
	vnship Range SN 50E	Meridian MDBM	200000	
in <i>EUREKA</i> unty, N SEPTEMBER, 20 <u>03</u>	Nevada, on the 167h	day of	RECORDER'S STAM	W ₁
Name and mailing address orator i	is: Quicks	ILVER PHE	The state of the s	ir
	446- 60	URT ST. VII 89801)]	_
The Claim is approximately claimed in a Westery dison and (monument of location), at we the inthe monument of location amenter in the monument of the WES directions.	Notice of Location was	an estad a sur	ection from the point of discovery	
The number, location and mags on	each corner monumer	nt are as follows:		
<u>Location</u>	<u>Markings</u>	/ /	<u>Description</u>	
No. 1: Niu enr	1PK5	A	2XZ WOOD POST	
No. 2: NECOR	PK 5	R\	2X2 WOOD POST	_
No. 3: SECOR No. 4: SW COR	<u>PK5'</u>	4	ZXZ WOOD POST ZXZ WOOD POST	_
As erected on the ground, eacrmer n	nonument is marked a e.g. metal tags, paint o	s described above		-
The work of location consiste makir	ng a claim map as pro	vided in NRS 517	040	
Dated this 14 rd day of Nou CBER,	The state of the s			
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR				
By Owner, Claimant, seent S	Signature			
SRENT (1-50 Owner, Claimant, or At Nan	ne (printed)			

BOOK 371 PAGE 122
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
ONE Challes Phenomenon
2003 DEC -1 AM 10: 14

90.20

CERTCATE OF LOCATION LE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MY CONCERN:

S

TO ALL WHOM IT MY CONCERN:	EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.H. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE HO.
The undersigned hereby caes that he has caused to be located the	-
PownER KEG Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections(s):	183999 \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
	\ \
1/4 <u>Section Township</u> Range <u>Meridiar</u> NW 4 ZEN 50E MOD	
in FUREKA UND Mounds and 11TH.	
in <u>EUREKA</u> unty, Nevada, on the <u>16 TH</u> day of <u>SEPTEMBER</u> , 2003	DROOM
	RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing address water is: Quick SIGNER F	HENOMENON, LLC
442 COURT 51	HENOMENON, LLC
ELKO, NV 898	
TECKE, TVP 09 N	01
The Claim is approximately of feet long and 600 feet w	oids and that MICO
teet in a / 12 to / 1	district Co. Co.
(monament of location), at virtue Notice of Location was nosted toget	har with ZOO
are monament of location at the fille of the Chaim the general course	of the lode or vein is from the
EAST to the WES direction.	The same man the
The number location and and and	
The number, location and mags on each corner monument are as follow	vs:
Location Markings	Description
No. 1: Niver PK6	2XZ WOOD POST
No. 2: NECOR PKG	
No. 3: SECOR PK6	ZXZ WOOD POST
	2X2 WOOD POST
No. 4: SW COR JPK6 A	ZXZ WOOD POST
As erected on the ground, as a man manufacture to the total of the	/ .
As erected on the ground, eaurner monument is marked as described about TAGS (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).	ove by
(c.g. metat tags, paint on posts).	
The work of location consiste making a claim map as provided in NRS 5	517.040
Dated this 14 th day of Noverth, 2003	
CIONATURE OF LOCATOR	
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR	
By Alifa	
Owner, Claimant, eyent Signature	
\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	
DRENT (N-SOM	
Owner, Claimant, or At Name (printed)	

CERTITATE OF LOCATION LO MINING CLAIM

TO ALL W	HOM IT M	í CONCERN	:		EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER
	e <i>Kes</i>		aused to be loca lining Claim in		FILE NO. FEES ఎ. కర్ 184900
1/4 NE	Section 5	Township 26N	Range 50E	Meridian MBBM	
			on the $\frac{\sqrt{67l^4}}{600}$	_	RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mar	ting address		142 Con		ENOMENON, LLC
claimed in a 4 (monument of	<i>listickLY</i> d location), at of location a	iion and <u>50</u> vn the Notice of water line of the	D feet in aw f Location was	<i>ESSICELY</i> dir posted, together	e, such that <u>1450</u> feet are rection from the point of discovery with <u>300</u> feet on each side of the lode or vein is from the
The number, lo	ocation and n	ings on each co	rner monument	are as follows:	
Lo	cation		arkings	/ /	<u>Description</u>
	iv eor		Pk 7	À.	ZXZ WOOD POST
	ECOR		PK 7	<u> </u>	ZXZ WOOD POST
The second secon	E COR N COR		PK7	1	ZXZ WOOD POST ZXZ WOOD POST
110.11 32	$\sim \cos \epsilon$		<u> </u>	[4]	ZXZ WOOD FOST
As erected on t			ent is marked as tal tags, paint o		re by
		1			2010
		The state of the s	im map as prov	ided in NRS 51	7.040.
Dated this <u>//</u>	day of Asi	MRFR, 20 <u>03</u>			
SIGNATURE	OF LOCATO				
$By \int$	Wil				
Ow	ner, Claiman	· Agent Signatu	ге		
) F2 Owne	r, Claimant, c	16 SOM	nted)		

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV, 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

BOOK 371 PAGE /23
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
QUICKLIBUS Phenomenon
2003 DEC -1 AM 10: 14

CERTCATE OF LOCATION LE MINING CLAIM

BOOK 371	PAGE/A4
OFFICIAL REC RECORDED AT THE R	ORDS - '
Quickselver	Phenomenon
2003 DEC - 1 A	M 10: 14

TO ALL WHOM IT BY CONCERN:

TO ALL WHOM IT BY CONCERN:	EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER
The undersigned hereby cases that he has caused to be located the <u>Founest Kes</u> Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections(s):	FILE NO. FEES 20.50
1/4 Section Township Range Meridian NW 4 ZGN 50E MINISM	
in EUREKA unty, Nevada, on the 1678 day of SEPTEMBER, 2005 Name and mailing address ocator is: Quick SILVER PHENO	RECORDER'S STAMP
442 COURT ST. ELKO, NN 89801	77,000, 120
The Claim is approximate; SO feet long and GO feet wide, such claimed in au fasterly cion and SO feet in a Waterly direction (monument of location), at the Notice of Location was posted, together with the monument of location wenter line of the Claim. The general course of the location to the ME: direction. The number, location and kings on each corner monument are as follows:	from the point of discovery feet on each side of
Location Markings De	scription XZ WOOD POST
No. 3: SECOR PK8 7	XZ WOOD POST XZ WOOD POST XZ WOOD POST
As erected on the ground, e comer monument is marked as described above by METAL TAGS (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).	
The work of location consi. of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517,040.	
Dated this 14 day of Now 18FR, 2003.	
SIGNATURE OF LOCATO	

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

Owner, Claiman Agent Signature

Owner, Claimant, event Name (printed)

CERTICATE OF LOCATION LO MINING CLAIM

BOOK 371 PAGE 125
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
QUICKLUM THEMPMENON 2003 DEC -1 AM 10: 14

TO ALL WHOM IT M CONCERN:

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.M. REGALEATI, RECORDER FEES 20.50 FILE NO. The undersigned hereby cers that he has caused to be located the PownER KEG Lode Mining Claim in the following 184002 quarter sections(s): 1/4 Section Township Range Meridian unty, Nevada, on the // TH day of RECORDER'S STAMP Name and mailing address ocator is: The Claim is approximately <u>600</u> feet long and <u>600</u> feet wide, such that <u>1450</u> feet are claimed in a <u>Visitery</u> direction and <u>50</u> feet in av <u>Fostiery</u> direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at vh the Notice of Location was posted, together with _______ feet on each side of the monument of location agenter line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the EAST to the WES direction. The number, location and range on each corner monument are as follows: Markings Location Description No. 1: 9 7K9 PK9No. 4: COR As erected on the ground, e corner monument is marked as described above by ___ (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). METAL TAGS

The work of location consist of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

Dated this 14 day of MARFR, 2003.

SIGNATURE OF LOCATO

Owner, Claiman Agent Signature

PENT 1/16 SOM Owner, Claimant, orent Name (printed)

CERTICATE OF LOCATION

LE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL W	HOM IT M	CONCERN	:		EUREKA COURTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER
The undersign	ed hereby cit	es that he has ca	used to be loc ining Claim in	ated the the following	FILE NO. FEES 30.50 184003
quarter section 1/4 NW 5 W	s(s): Section	Township ZGN	Range 50E	Meridian MDSM	
		2&N			
in <u>Eurek</u> SEPTEMBE		unty, Nevada, o	on the <u>(6, 7,4</u> da	y of	RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mail	ling address	_5	Zuicksia 142 Coa	IRT ST	ENOMENON, LLC
claimed in av	ocation), at coof location as	ion and <u>50</u> h the Notice of enter line of the	feet in a , Location was ;	D feet wid WESTERLY di posted, togethe	e, such that 1450 feet are rection from the point of discovery r with 300 feet on each side of f the lode or vein is from the
The number, lo	cation and to ation		ner monument rkings	are as follows:	<u>Description</u>
	iv enr. Ecor		PK 10	<u> </u>	ZXZ WOOD POST ZXZ WOOD POST
No. 3: 50	S COR		PK 10	A A	ZXZ WOOD POST ZXZ WOOD POST
As erected on the	ne ground, e c TAGS	omer monumer (e.g. meta	it is marked as il tags, paint or	described abov posts).	re by
The work of loc		The state of the s	n map as provi	ded in NRS 51	7.040.
SEE.	FLOCATO Ler, Claimant	Agent Signature			
Owner,	Ciaimant, ez.	ent Name (print	cuj		

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

BOOK 371 PAGE 126
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
Cuickeilver Theremenon
2003 DEC -1 AM 10: 14

CERTCATE OF LOCATION LC MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT AS CONCERN

TO ALL WE	IOM IT M	CONCERN:			EUREKA COUNTY, HEVADA M.N. REEALEATI, RECORDER
		es that he has cau			184004 FEES 20.50
quarter sections 1/4 5E	S(s): Section 5	Township 26 N	Range 50E	Meridian MOBM	
in <i>Eurek</i> , SEPTEMBE. Name and maili	<u>ද</u> , 20 <u>03</u>	tator is:	uicksia		RECORDER'S STAMP
claimed in a //	STERLY di ocation), at v f location ar	on and <u>50</u> h the Notice of I inter line of the	ng and <u>600</u> feet in aw Location was j	EASTERLY dir posted, together	, such that feet are ection from the point of discovery with feet on each side of the lode or vein is from the
No. 2: No. 3: SE	J J	Mar X	ner monument kings Pk // PK // PK //	are as follows:	Description 2XZ WOOD POST 2XZ WOOD POST 2XZ WOOD POST 2XZ WOOD POST
As erected on the	TAGS	(e.g. meta	l tags, paint or	r posts).	
The work of local Dated this		The state of the s	n map as prov	ided in NRS 31.	7.040.
SIGNATURE OF Owner	F LOCATO	Agent Signature	11F		

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

BOOK 371 FAGE 127
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
COLLING PLANSMINEN

CERT CATE OF LOCATION

LE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MY CONCERN:	EUREKA COUNTY, HEVADA M.H. REBALEATI RECORDER
The undersigned hereby caes that he has caused to be located the	FILE NO. FEES O.SO
PownER KE6 Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections(s):	184005
	194000
1/4 Section Township Range Meridian Sw 4 26N 50E MD8M	
in EUREKA unty, Nevada, on the 16 TH day of SEPTEMBER, 2003	
<u>SEPTEMBEL</u> , 20 <u>0</u> 3	RECORDER'S STAMP
No of the most of heading Disease	
Name and mailing address scator is: QuickSILVER PHENOME 442 Court ST.	NON, LLC
ECKO. NII 89801	
	1
The Claim is approximately 00 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that	1450 feet are
claimed in a faterly clion and 50 feet in a NESTRLY direction from	m the point of discovery
(monument of location), at the Notice of Location was posted, together with _3	
the monument of location wenter line of the Claim. The general course of the lode of	or vein is from the
EAST to the ME: direction.	
The number, location and rangs on each corner monument are as follows:	
<u>Location</u> <u>Markings</u> <u>Descrip</u>	<u>otion</u>
No. 1: Nu esp PK 12 2x	2 WOOD POST
	2 WOOD POST
	- wood Post
No.4: SW COR PKIZ A ZXZ	wond Post
As erected on the ground, ecorner monument is marked as described above by	
METAL TAGS (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).	
The state of the s	
The work of location consi. of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.	
Dated this 14 day of 16 MRFR, 2003.	
SIGNATURE OF LOCATO	
Du Allison	
Owner, Claiman Agent Signature	

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV, 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

Owner, Claimant, orent Name (printed)

BOOK 371 PAGE 128
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
Quickelly Phenomenon
2003 DEC -1 AM 10: 14

CERTITATE OF LOCATION LO MINING CLAIM

RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF 2003 DEC - 1 AM 10: 14

EUREKA COUNTY, HEVADA M.H. REBALEATI, RECORDER FEE\$ 20.50

TO ALL WHOM IT M CONCERN: FILE NO. The undersigned hereby cens that he has caused to be located the PownER KEG Lode Mining Claim in the following 184006 quarter sections(s): Township Meridian Section Range inty, Nevada, on the 1671 day of RECORDER'S STAMP Name and mailing address etator is: The Claim is approximately 20 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 1450 feet are claimed in a WESTERLY down and 50 feet in aw ESTERLY direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at vh the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location arenter line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the EAST to the MES direction. The number, location and rangs on each corner monument are as follows: Markings Description No. 1: WOOD POST No. 2: No. 4: As erected on the ground, e corner monument is marked as described above by (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). METAL TAGS The work of location consists making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this 14 day of Norse 2003 SIGNATURE OF LOCATO Owner, Claiman Agent Signature

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

114-8011

Owner, Claimant, eyent Name (printed)

CERTCATE OF LOCATION LE MINING CLAIM

RECORDED AT THE REDUEST OF CULTABLE PLANSMENT 2003 DEC -1 AM 10: 14

TO ALL WHOM IT BY CONCERN:

Owner, Claimant, orent Name (printed)

TO ALL WHOM IT IY CONCERN:	EUREKA COUHTY, HEVADA M.H. REBALEATI, RECORDER
The undersigned hereby cles that he has caused to be located the	FILE NO. FEES 30 · 50
PowsiER KE6 '4 Lode Mining Claim in the following	184007
quarter sections(s):	_ \ \
1/4 Section Township Range Meridian Sw 4 Z6N SOE MORM	
in EUREKA ounty, Nevada, on the 167H day of	
SEPTEMBER, 200	RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing address ocator is: Omeksic VER PH	(5.)
Name and mailing address socator is: Quick SILVER 14.	ENOMENON, LLC
ELKO, NV 89801	/
THE TYPE OTHER	/ /
The Claim is approximatel for feet long and 600 feet wide	e, such that 1450 feet are
claimed in aufacterly ction and 50 feet in a WETERLY dis	rection from the point of discovery
(monument of location), at the Notice of Location was posted, together	with 300 feet on each side of
the monument of location center line of the Claim. The general course of EAST to the WE direction.	f the lode or vein is from the
CATOT to the Arc. direction.	
The number, location and rungs on each corner monument are as follows:	
Location Markings	<u>Description</u>
No. 1: Niu COR TPK/4	2 XZ WOOD POST
No. 2: NE COR PK 14	ZXZ WOOD POST
No. 3: SECOR PK14	ZXZ WOOD POST
No. 4: SW COF JPK/4/ N	ZXZ WOOD POST
As erected on the ground, ecorner monument is marked as described abov	e by
METAL TAGS (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).	
The work of location consi of making a claim map as provided in NRS 51	7.040.
Dated this 14 day of Now 18FR 2003	
SIGNATURE OF LOCATO	
S/Alibara)	
By Owner, Claiman Agent Signature	
Owner, Claiman Agent Signature	

CERTICATE OF LOCATION LC MINING CLAIM

BOOK 371 OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF Quickeilus Prenomenon 2003 DEC -1 AM 10: 14

TO ALL WHOM IT M CONCERN:

LC MINING CLAIM	14
TO ALL WHOM IT M CONCERN:	EUREKA COUNTY, HEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, PECORDER FILE NO. FEES > -
The undersigned hereby cees that he has caused to be located the PownER KC6 Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections(s):	FILE NO. FEES 20.50
1/4 Section Township Range Meridian SE 5 26N 50E MDBM	
in <i>Eureka</i> anty, Nevada, on the <u>// 7H</u> day of SEPTEMBER, 2003.	RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing address scator is: QuickSILVER PHENON 442 Court ST.	ENON, LLC
ELKO, NV 89801	
The Claim is approximately <u>CO</u> feet long and <u>GOO</u> feet wide, such t claimed in a <u>Westery</u> direction and <u>SO</u> feet in <u>westery</u> direction in (monument of location), at we the Notice of Location was posted, together with the monument of location arenter line of the Claim. The general course of the location to the <u>WES</u> direction.	rom the point of discovery feet on each side of
The number, location and nangs on each corner monument are as follows:	
V	<u>ription</u>
	XZ WOOD POST
No. 2: NECOR PK15 N ZX No. 3: SECOR PK15 N ZX	12 WOOD POST 2 WOOD POST
131	Z WOOD POST
As erected on the ground, exorner monument is marked as described above by METAL TAGS (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).	
The work of location consists making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.	
Dated this 14 day of Nov BFR 2003.	
SIGNATURE OF LOCATO	
By Owner, Claiman: Agent Signature	
BRENT LICSON	
Owner Claimant or ant Name (printed)	

BOOK 371 PAGE 132 OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF Quickailus & hinomenon 2003 DEC - 1 AM 10: 14

CERTICATE OF LOCATION **LE MINING CLAIM**

TO ALL WHOM IT BY CONCERN:

TO ALL WHOM IT IY CONCERN:	EUREKA COULTY, REVADA M.H. REBALEATI, RECORDER
The undersigned hereby these that he has caused to be located the Found FR 166 2 Lode Mining Claim in the following	184009 FEES 20.50
quarter sections(s): 1/4 Section Township Range Meridian SW 4 Z6N SOE MOSM	
in EUREKA unty, Nevada, on the 16th day of SEPTEMBER, 2000	RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing address scator is: Quick SIC VER PHENE 442 Court ST. ELKO, NV 89801	OMENON, LLC
The Claim is approximatel for feet long and 600 feet wide, such claimed in an factory cuion and 50 feet in a feet in	on from the point of discovery
The number, location and tings on each corner monument are as follows:	
No. 1. 16. 2.2	escription 2XZ WOOD POST
	XZ WOOD POST
17 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	XZ WOOD POST XZ WOOD POST
As erected on the ground, exorner monument is marked as described above by METAL TAGS (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).	
The work of location consisof making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040).
Dated this 14 rd day of 16018ER 2003	
IGNATURE OF LOCATO	
Owner, Claiman Agent Signature	
Owner, Claimant, orent Name (printed)	
Owner, Clamband Come tame (printed)	

OFFICIAL RECORDS

RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF

Suickailur Page 133

RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF

2003 DEC - 1 AM 10: 14

CERTCATE OF LOCATION LC MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT M' CONCERN:

TO ALL WHOM IT M CONCERN:	EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER
The undersigned hereby cees that he has caused to be located the	184010 FEE\$ 30.50
Lode Willing Claim in the following	-01010
quarter sections(s): 1/4 Section Township Range Meridian	_ \ \
1/4 Section Township Range Meridian SE 5 26 N SOC MOSM	
NE 8 26N SOE MOBIN	
in FIREUR Wands on the 117Hames	
in <u>EUREKA</u> unty, Nevada, on the <u>/67</u> day of <u>SEPTEMBER</u> , 20 <u>03</u>	RECORDER'S STAMP
	THE GREEK BETTERN
Name and mailing address scator is: QuickSILVER PHENOI	MENON, LLC
442 COURT ST.	
ELKO, NV 89801	/
	/
The Claim is approximately of feet long and 600 feet wide, such	that <u>1450</u> feet are
claimed in a Wisterly dison and 50 feet in av FOSTERLY direction	from the point of discovery
(monument of location), at vh the Notice of Location was posted, together with	feet on each side of
the monument of location agenter line of the Claim. The general course of the lo	le or vein is from the
EAST to the WES direction.	
The number, location and rings on each corner monument are as follows:	
/ / '	cription
Xat	
	XZ WOOD POST
	X2 WOOD POST
NO.3: SECOR PK17 A Z	(Z WOOD POST
	Z WOOD POST
As erected on the ground, e comer monument is marked as described above by	
METAL TAGS (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).	
The week of leastion page of making a glaim man as provided in NRS 517 040.	
The work of location consists making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.	
Dated this <u>/4</u> day of <u>16:18FR</u> . 20 <u>03</u> .	
^	
SIGNATURE OF LOCAT(
By Claiman Agast Signatura	
Owner, Claiman Agent Signature	
BEENT WESON	
Owner, Claimant, eyent Name (printed)	

CERTCATE OF LOCATION LE MINING CLAIM

BOOK 37 | PAGE 134 OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF Crickfilm Theomeron 2003 DEC -1 AM 10: 15

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.M. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEE\$20.50

TO ALL WHOM IT IY CONCERN:

			FILE NO.	FEE\$
The undersigned hereby care			404044	1 . 1 040
TownER KEG quarter sections(s):	Lode Mining	Claim in the following	184011	\ \
quarter sections(s): 1/4 Section	Tournahia I	No. 141		\ \
1/4 Section		Range <u>Meridian</u> OE MORN	1/1	\ \
5W 4		OE MOBI		
		OC PIDIT		\
				1
in EUREKA DE	inty, Nevada, on the	16TH day of		
SEPTEMBER, 2005	•		RECOR	DER'S STAMP
	_	///		
Name and mailing addres of	cator is: <u>Qui</u>	CKSILVER M	HENDMENON, L	40
	442	COURT ST		
	ELK	0, NV 8980	0/	
	· · · · · · · ·		/ /	
The Claim is approximately	feet long a	nd <i>600</i> feet wi	de, such that 1450	feet are
claimed in an FASTERLY Con	on and 50	feet in a /WESTERLY	direction from the point of	f discovery
(monument of location), at	h the Notice of Loca	tion was posted, togeth	er with 300 feet	on each side of
the monument of location ace	nter line of the Clair	n. The general course	of the lode or vein is from	1 the
EAST to the ME	direction.			
/ /			1 1 .	
The number, location and kin	ngs on each corner n	ionument are as follow:	SI .	
<u>Location</u>	<u>Marking</u>	5 / / /	<u>Description</u>	
No. 1: No esp	1 PK	18 1	2 X Z WOOD	DICT
No. 2: NE COR	PK	7 7 7 7 7 7	ZXZ WOOD	
No.3: SECOR	<u></u>	(18 A	2XZ W000	POST
No. 4: SW COF	J.PK	18 A	ZXZ Wood	\sim
3				
As erected on the ground, e.c.	omer monument is n	narked as described abo	ove by	
	(e.g. metal tags		•	
			·	
The work of location consi. of	f making a claim ma	p as provided in NRS 5	17.040.	
,, ITH				
Dated this 14 day of 160	BEK, 20 <u>03</u>		•	

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

Owner, Claiman' Agent Signature

Owner, Claimant, event Name (printed)

CERTCATE OF LOCATION LE MINING CLAIM

Owner, Claimant, orent Name (printed)

BOOK 371 PAGE 135

OFFICIAL RECORDS

RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF

Cuickables Phinomenon

2003 DEC -1 AM 10: 15

EUREKA COUHTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER 50.20

TO ALL WHOM IT M	CONCERN	:		M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDE FILE NO. FEES
The undersigned hereby can	s that he has ca	used to be loca	ted the	/ // /
TOWNER NEG quarter sections(s):	Lode M	ining Claim in	the following	184012 \
1/4 Section	Township	Range	Meridian	\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
NE 5	26N	508	_MOBM &	
				7
in EUREKA	inty, Nevada, o	on the <u>16TH</u> da	y of	
SEPTEMBER, 2003				RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing address ad	rator is:	2	NED PIL	NOMENON, LLC
traine and maring address to		142 Con		NOMENON, LLC
		CKO, N		
				/ /
The Claim is approximately?	20 feet lo	ong and <u>600</u>	2 feet wide,	such that 1450 feet are
claimed in a Westerly di	on and	feet in aw_	DSTERLY dire	ection from the point of discovery
the monument of location are	the Notice of	Location was p	osted, together v	with 300 feet on each side of
EAST to the WES	direction.	Claim. The ge	neral course of t	the lode or vein is from the
/ /			1	
The number, location and run	igs on each cor	ner monument	are as follows:	
<u>Location</u>	<u>Ma</u>	rkings	. \	<u>Description</u>
No. 1: No espe	<u></u>	PK 19	A	ZXZ WOOD POST
No. 2: NE COR		2K 19	A \	2 XZ WOOD POST
No. 3: SECOR		PK 191	H	ZXZ WOOD POST
No.4: SW COR		IPK 19_	A A	ZXZ WOOD POST
			///	
As erected on the ground, each	orner monumer	nt is marked as	described above	by
METAL TAGS	(e.g. meta	ıl tags, paint on	posts).	
The work of location consison	making a clair	m map as provi	ded in NRS 517.	040.
Dated this 14 day of 16:00	BER, 20 <u>03</u> .		•	
SIGNATURE OF LOCATO				
By All				
Owner, Claiman'	gent Signature	2		

5

CERTICATE OF LOCATION LE MINING CLAIM

BOOK 371 PAGE 136 OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF OUCKAILUS Phenomenon 2003 DEC -1 AM 10: 15

TO ALL WHOM IT IY CONCERN:

		M.H. REBALEATI, RECORDER
The undersigned hereby clies that h	e has caused to be located the	FILE NO. FEES
quarter sections(s):	Lode Mining Claim in the foli	owing
1/4 Section Town		idian 184013
in <i>EUREKA</i> ounty, No	evada, on the 1674 day of	
SEPTEMBER, 200		RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing addres ocator is	QUICKSILVER 442 COURT	2 PHENOMENON, LLC
		39801
claimed in aufacterly ction and	_50 feet in a Worth	feet wide, such that <u>1450</u> feet are <u>2.1</u> direction from the point of discovery
monument of location), at sh the N he monument of location wenter lin EAST to the WE direction	e of the Claim. The general c	together with 300 feet on each side of ourse of the lode or vein is from the
The number, location and kings on e		Fallows:
Location	Markings	<u>Description</u>
No. 1: No ene	1PK 20 1	2 X Z WOOD POST
No. 2: NE COR	PKZOT	ZXZ WOOD POST
No.3: SE COR	PKZOJA	ZXZ WOOD POST
No. 4: SW COF	IPKZO A	ZXZ WOOD POST
is erected on the ground, a comer m		
<u>METAL TAGS</u> (e	g. metal tags, paint on posts).	/
he work of location consi. of makin	g a claim map as provided in	NRS 517.040.

)CCC

Owner, Claiman Agent Signature

Dated this 14 day of 16018FR, 2003

SIGNATURE OF LOCAT

Owner, Claimant, event Name (printed)

CERTICATE OF LOCATION LC MINING CLAIM

BOOK 371 PAGE 137 OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF Cuck silver Phenomenon 2003 DEC -1 AM 10: 15

TO ALL WHOM IT M CONCERN:

TO ALL WHOM IT M	T CONCERN:			EUREKA COUNTY, HEVADA M.N. REBALEATI. RECORDER
The undersigned hereby co				FILE NO. FEES Q
quarter sections(s):			ino tono ming	184014 \
1/4 Section	Township	Range	Meridian	
NE 8	26N	50E	MDBM	
				_ \
		. 1/44.		
in <i>Eureka</i> Se <i>ptember</i> ,2003	inty, Nevada, or	n the <u>////</u> da	ıy of	DE GODENHUIS OF LAST
SEPTEMBER, 20 <u>03</u>				RECORDER'S STAMP
Managand matter and done		2	No D	Company of the second of the second
Name and mailing address				ENOMENON, LLC
		142 Col		
		LKO, N	11 8990.	/
	·		1000	/ /.
The Claim is approximatel	feet lo	ong and <i>600</i>	feet wide	e, such that 1457) feet are
claimed in a WESTERLY of	trion and <u>50</u>	feet in aw	EPSTERLY di	rection from the point of discovery
				r with 300 feet on each side of
the monument of location	wenter line of the	Claim. The g	eneral course of	f the lode or vein is from the
EAST to the WE	_ direction.	- 1	/ /	
		The same of the sa		
The number, location and	rings on each cor	ner monument	are as follows:	
<u>Location</u>	Mar	kings	. \	<u>Description</u>
No. 1: No esp	*	PKZI	Y \	2 XZ WOOD POST
No. 2: NE COR	<u> </u>	PKZI [<u> </u>	ZXZ WOOD POST
No. 3: SE COR		PKZI	M	ZXZ WOOD POST
No.4: SW COP	. \	PKZI_	A	ZXZ WOOD POST
3 3				
As erected on the ground, e	corner monumer	it is marked as	described abov	e by
METAL TAGS				•
The work of location consi.	of making a clair	m map as prov	ided in NRS 51	7.040.
1 - U .				
Dated this <u>/</u> 4 day of <u>//</u>	<u> YRFR</u> , 20 <u>03</u>			
•				
SIGNATURE OF LOCATO				
15/1/1	(m) - 1			
By ON VIE				
Owner, Claimat	a Agent Signature			
77	Victory			
Owner, Claimant,	//CSOM	ted)		
Owner, Claimant,	Carotti Ligure (brun	,		

CERTICATE OF LOCATION

LE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT IY CONCERN:	M.M. REBALEATI, RECORDER
The undersigned hereby coes that he has caused to be located the	184015 FEES 20.50
TownER KEG Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections(s):	10000
1/4 Section Township Range Meridian NW 9 26N SOE MNBM	
	7
in EUREKA ounty, Nevada, on the 1674 day of SEPTEMBER, 200	RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing addres ocator is: Quicksiever PHE	INDMENON. LLC.
442 COURT ST	<u> </u>
ELKO, NV 89801	/-/
The Claim is approximate 500 feet long and 600 feet wide, so claimed in a feet yet of the Notice of Location was posted, together with the monument of location center line of the Claim. The general course of the 657 to the 600 direction.	ction from the point of discovery with 300 feet on each side of
The number, location and kings on each corner monument are as follows:	
<u>Location</u> <u>Markings</u>	<u>Description</u>
No. 1: No esk Pkz2	2 X Z WOOD POST
No. 2: NE COR PK 22 N	2X2 WOOD POST
No. 3: SECOR PKZZIA	ZXZ WOOD POST
	ZXZ WOOD POST
As erected on the ground, a corner monument is marked as described above	by
METAL TAGS (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).	
The work of location consil of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.	040.
Deted this 14th day of 11-118FR, 2003.	
SIGNATURE OF LOCATO	
By Owner, Claiman Agent Signature	
\> /. /	
Owner, Claimant, egent Name (printed)	

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV, 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

BOOK 371

OFFICIAL RECORDS

RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF

Cuickather Phenomenon

2003 DEC -1 AM 10: 15

CERTCATE OF LOCATION LC MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT M CONCERN:

TO ALL WHOM IT M CONCERN:	EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA MLM. REBALEATI, RECORDER
The undersigned hereby coes that he has caused to be located the	FILE NO. FEES 20.50
PownER KEG: Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections(s): 1/4 Section Township Range Meridian NE 8 26N 50E MDBM	184016
in <u>EUREKA</u> Inty, Nevada, on the <u>//6^{TA}</u> day of SEPTEMBER . 2003 Name and mailing address scator is: <u>QuickSILVER PHENO</u> <u>442 Court St.</u> ELKO, NV 89801	RECORDER'S STAMP
The Claim is approximately of feet long and 600 feet wide, succlaimed in a Westerly ction and 50 feet in averagely direction (monument of location), at the Notice of Location was posted, together with the monument of location wenter line of the Claim. The general course of the EAST to the WE direction.	n from the point of discovery 300 feet on each side of
No. 1: No esc PK 23 2 No. 2: NE COR PK 23 No. 3: SE COR PK 23 No. 4: SW COR PK 23 No.	escription 2 X Z WOOD POST X Z WOOD POST X Z WOOD POST X Z WOOD POST X Z WOOD POST
As erected on the ground, e corner monument is marked as described above by METAL TAGS (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).	
The work of location consi. of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.04 Dated this ///day of ///ARFP, 2003 SIGNATURE OF LOCATI Owner, Claiman Agent Signature Owner, Claimant, ugent Name (printed)	0.

CERTCATE OF LOCATION LE MINING CLAIM

BOOK 371 PAGE 140 OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF OLICKAILURA Phenomenon 2003 DEC -1 AM 10: 15

TO ALL WHOM IT MY CONCERN:

TO ALL WHOM IT MY CON	CERN:		EUREKA GOUNTY, NEYADA
The undersigned hereby cies that h	e has caused to be loca	ted the	MH. REBALEATI RECORDER FILE NO. FEES 20.50
PownER KEG 4 quarter sections(s):	Lode Mining Claim in	the following	
1/4 Section Town NW 9 26		Meridian MDBIN	184017
			7 (
	1/11		
in <i>EUREKA</i> unty, N SEPTEMBER, 2003	evada, on the <u>/6/F</u> da	y of	RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing address scator is	: Ducksu	NER PHE	ANMEANA) // M
	442 Con	RT ST.	
	ELKO, N.	<u>11 89801</u>	//
The Claim is approximatel claimed in aufactely ction and (monument of location), at the N	feet in a /_ otice of Location was p	NETERLY directions direction with the direction of the di	ction from the point of discovery fith 300 feet on each side of
the monument of location center lin	ie of the Claim. The ge on.	neral course of th	ne lode or vein is from the
The number, location and rings on o		are as follows:	
No. 1: No. 208	Markings PK 24	v. \	<u>Description</u>
No. 1: No espe No. 2: NE COR	PK 24	Ni ·	2X2 WOOD POST 2X2 WOOD POST
No. 3: SECOR	PK24	A .	ZXZ WOOD POST
No. 4: SW COR	1PK24	<u>a</u>	ZXZ WOOD POST
As erected on the ground, ecomer m	onument is marked as o		by
The work of location consider makin		aed in NRS 517.0	J 4 0.
Dated this <u>/4</u> day of <u>NoWRER</u> ,	20 <u>03</u>		
SIGNATURE OF LOCATO			
Owner, Claiman Agent S	ignature		
Owner, Claiman Agent 5			

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV, 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

Owner, Claimant, ozent Name (printed)

CERTICATE OF LOCATION LO MINING CLAIM

EUREKA COUNT	M PERMANA
EUNERA UURA L	G FOODBER
M.H. REBALEATI	, KELUUKUER
FILE NO.	[EES 20.50
\	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \

RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF authlites Phenomenan

PAGE 141

BOOK 371

TO ALL WHOM IT M' CONCERN: The undersigned hereby cees that he has caused to be located the 184018 PownER KEG Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections(s): 1/4 <u>Section</u> Township <u>Meridian</u> Range unty, Nevada, on the 167H day of RECORDER'S STAMP Name and mailing address ocator is: The Claim is approximately of feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 1450 feet are claimed in a water dison and 50 feet in a f (monument of location), at vi the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location arenter line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the EAST to the WES direction. The number, location and mings on each corner monument are as follows: Location Markings Description No. 1: No. 3: No. 4: SW COR As erected on the ground, e comer monument is marked as described above by METAL TAGS _ (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). The work of location consist making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this /4 day of North 2003. SIGNATURE OF LOCATO

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV)

Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

Owner, Claiman Agent Signature

PENT MICSON Owner, Claimant, event Name (printed)

CERUCATE OF LOCATION <u>LE MINING CLAIM</u>

BOOK 371 PAGE 142	
RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF	
RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF COLOR SHAPE PLANS OF AN IO: 15	n

TO ALL WHOM IT IY CONCERN:

Owner, Claimant, cent Name (printed)

The undersigned hereby caes th	at he has caused to be lo	cated the	FILE HO. FEE
quarter sections(s):			104040
	ownship Range 261/ 50E	Meridian MDBM	184019
in <u>EUREKA</u> ounty SEPTEMBER, 2005	, Nevada, on the 1674	day of	
<u>SEPTEMBER</u> , 20 <u>0</u> 5	/		RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing addressocato	ris: Quicks.	ILVER PHEN	OMENON, LLC
		URT ST.	
	ELKO, N	VV 89801	/-/
The Claim is approximately of claimed in aufoctory ction a	ınd <u>50</u> feet in a	a WESTERLY directi	on from the point of discovery
(monument of location), at the the monument of location center	Notice of Location was	s posted, together wit	h 300 feet on each side of
EAST to the WE dire	ction.	general course of the	lode of vein is from the
The number, location and kings of	on each comer monumer	nt are as follows:	
Location	<u>Markings</u>	N.	<u>Description</u>
No. 1: No ene	PK 26	1 1	ZXZ WOOD POST
No. 2: NE COR	PK 26		2X2 WOOD POST
No.3: SE COR	7K26	<u> </u>	XZ WOO POST
No.4: SW COF	1PK26	<u>N</u> 2	EXZ WOOD POST
As erected on the ground, ecorne METAL TAGS	r monument is marked a _ (e.g. metal tags, paint o		
The work of location consist of ma	king a claim map as pro	vided in NRS 517.04	0.
Dated this 14 day of 160BF	<u>e</u> , 20 <u>03</u> .		
SIGNATURE OF LOCATO			
By HUMAN			
Owner, Claiman Ager	it Signature		

CERTICATE OF LOCATION

LO MINING CLAIM		OOS DEC
	ŗ	TIREKA COLE

wer Phenomenon

EUREKA COUNTY, HEVADA M.H. REBALEATI, RECORDER TO ALL WHOM IT M' CONCERN: FEE\$20.50 The undersigned hereby cees that he has caused to be located the 184020 Poware KEG 1 Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections(s): Section Township Range Meridian unty, Nevada, on the 1/1/ day of RECORDER'S STAMP Name and mailing address ocator is: The Claim is approximately 600 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 1450 feet are claimed in a Waterly down and 50 feet in aw Easter Ply direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at vh the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location awater line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the EAST to the WES direction. The number, location and mings on each corner monument are as follows: Location Markings Description No. 1: NOOD POS PK27 As erected on the ground, e corner monument is marked as described above by

The work of location consists making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

(e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).

Dated this 14 day of Not IBER, 2003

SIGNATURE OF LOCATO

METAL TAGS

Owner, Claimarr Agent Signature

Owner, Claimant, (gent Name (printed)

CERTCATE OF LOCATION LE MINING CLAIM

OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF	
RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF COLORS OF	DV.
EUREKA COUNTY. NEVADA M.H. REBALEATI. RECORDER	
FILE 110. FEE\$ 20.50)

BOOK 371 PAGE 144

The undersigned hereby coes that he has caused to be located the PownER KEG 5 Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections(s):

TO ALL WHOM IT M CONCERN:

<u>Meridian</u> Section Township 1/4 Range

sunty, Nevada, on the 1/6 TH day of

RECORDER'S STAMP

Name and mailing address scator is:

The Claim is approximatel, 600 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 1450 claimed in aufrecely ction and 50 feet in a Wisterly direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location wenter line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the EAST to the WE direction.

The number, location and nings on each corner monument are as follows:

Description Markings Location WOOD POST No. 1: No enk No. 3: K 28 No. 4:

As erected on the ground, e corner monument is marked as described above by (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). METAL TAGS

The work of location consi. of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

Dated this 14th day of NotABER, 2003

SIGNATURE OF LOCATO

Owner, Claiman Agent Signature

Owner, Claimant, egent Name (printed)

CERTICATE OF LOCATION

LO MINING CLAIM

BOOK 371 PAGE 145
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
QUICKAILUM PLANSMANN
2003 DEC -1 AM 10: 15 TO ALL WHOM IT M' CONCERN:

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEESO. SO

The undersigned hereby ce				184022	_ •
POWNER KEG	Lode Mi	ning Claim in	the following	\ \	
quarter sections(s): 1/4 Section	Township	Donos	Masidian	~	
174 <u>Section</u> 5	26N	Range R50E	Meridian MN/BM		
	2014	_~	_//N)()[/]		
					١
The state of the s					
	-	 -			
in <i>Eureka</i> SE <i>ptember</i> , 20 <i>0</i> 3	unty, Nevada, or	n the $\frac{16^{7H}}{dz}$	ry of		h.,
SEPTEMBER, 2003.	,	 /		RECORDER'S STAME	<u>.</u>
Name and mailing address	cator is: 🔑	Puicksi	LUER MA	ENOMENON, LLC	
	4	142 Con	URT ST.		•
		LKO N	11 89801	/	•
		C11C 1. 14	<u> </u>	7 /	-
The Claim is approximately	(7) feet lo	ng and 60	feet wide	e, such that 1450 feet are	
				rection from the point of discovery	
(monument of location) at a	in the Notice of	Location was	nosted together	with 300 feet on each side of	
the monument of location as	enter line of the	Claim. The g	eneral course of	the lode or vein is from the	
EAST to the WES	direction.			me lead of vent is not the	
		The state of the s	1		
The number, location and m	ings on each cor	ner monument	are as follows:		
Location	Mai	rkings	. \	Description	
		PK 29	1		
No. 1: Niu COR			H)	2XZ WOOD POST	
No. 2: NE COR		2K 29	<u> </u>	ZXZ WOOD POST	
No. 3: SECOR		PK291	A	ZXZ WOOD POST	,
	- -	PK 29	<u> </u>		
No.4: SW COR		1751	М	ZXZ WOOD POST	,
			ببدأه فيتوسكتين	t	
As erected on the ground, e. METAL TAGS	corner monumer (e.g. meta			е бу	
MEINE THOS	(e.g. meta	n tags, paint of	ir posis).		
The work of location consist	nf making a clair	m man as prov	rided in NRS 51	7.040	
	The state of the s	ii iiiap as prov	idea in 14RS 51	7.040.	
Dated this 14 day of Mic	MREP 2003				
Dated this 17 day of 1816.					
SIGNATURE OF LOCATO					
3/1).	. / >				
By $()$ $()$	san				
Owner, Claiman	r Agent Signatur	e			

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

Owner, Claimant, went Name (printed)

RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF CUICKELLE Phinomone 2003 DEC - | AM 10: 15

CERTICATE OF LOCATION LE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT BY CONCERN:

TO ALL WHOM IT TY CONCERN:	EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.H. REBALEATL RECORDER
The undersigned hereby coes that he has caused to be located the Pount KE6 2 Lode Mining Claim in the following	FILE NO. FEE 20.50
quarter sections(s): 1/4 Section Township Range Meridian 5 9 726N 50E MOBM	34020
in EUREKA ounty, Nevada, on the 167H day of	
in EUREKA ounty, Nevada, on the 16 TH day of SEPTEMBER, 2003	RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing address ocator is: QuickSILVER PHENOM 442 Court ST ECKO, NV 89801	ENON, LLC
The Claim is approximatel 500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such the claimed in an firstelly ction and 50 feet in a Wisterly direction from from the following feet in a feet in	om the point of discovery feet on each side of
The number, location and kings on each corner monument are as follows:	
X	iption (Z WOOD POST
	2 WOOD POST
No.3: SECOR PK30 1 ZX	Z WOOD POST
No. 4: SW COR PK30 A ZX:	2 WOOD POST
As erected on the ground, e comer monument is marked as described above by	
METAL TAGS (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).	
The work of location consi. of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.	
Dated this 14 day of No. 1185R. 2003.	
SIGNAT <u>URE OF</u> LOCATO	
av Alian	
Owner, Claiman Agent Signature	
BRENT VICSON	
Owner, Claimant, event Name (printed)	

CERTICATE OF LOCATION

LŒ MINING CLAIM

\	1
EUREKA COUN	TV. REVADA
M.H. REBALEA	O PECODDED
FILE NO.	FEES An. CT

RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF COLL CALLEY PLANS TO SEC -1 AM 10: 16

TO ALL WHOM IT MY CONCERN:

Tt d		1. 1 1	. 1.1	FILE NO. FEE:
The undersigned hereby co			ated the the following	\ \
quarter sections(s):	rode tvi	ining Claim in	the following	464024
1/4 Section	Township	Range	Meridian	184024
114 <u>3cction</u> 5E 8	Z6N	Kange	Meridian MOBM	
	2011		- INDINI	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
in EUREKA	unty, Nevada, o	- +h = 1/THA		
SEPTEMBER, 2003	anty, ivevada, o	11 the 7500 a	ay or	RECORDER'S STAMP
SEPTEMBER, 2000				RECORDER SSIAMI
Name and mailing address	aggraria:	2. 100	WED DI	Compare Compare Compare
Name and maning address				ENOMENON, LLC
	_9	142 Co.	URT ST.	
		LKO, N	111 8980.	/ / /
		1		
The Claim is approximately	500 feet lo	ong and <i>60</i>	🧷 feet wide	e, such that 1450 feet are
				rection from the point of discovery
(monument of location), at	ch the Notice of	Location was	posted, together	with 300 feet on each side of
the monument of location a	center line of the	Claim. The s	eneral course of	f the lode or vein is from the
EAST to the WE:		-	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	The total of your is from the
		The state of the s	N	
The number, location and r	engs on each cor	ner monumen	t are as follows:	
<u>Location</u>	•	rkings		<u>Description</u>
	<u> </u>		/ /	<u>Description</u>
No. 1: Niu eor		PK 31	A	2XZ WOOD POST
No. 2: NE COR	7	PK 3/	Ai	ZXZ WOOD POST
70001-		PK31_	1	
No. 3: SECOR			<u>th</u>	2XZ WOOD POST
No.4: SW COR	N	[PK3]	A	ZXZ WOOD POST
3				
As erected on the ground, e	comer monumer	nt is marked as	s described aboy	re by
METAL TAGS	(e.g. meta	al tags, paint o	n posts).	
		0.11		
The work of location consis	of making a clai	m map as prov	vided in NRS 51	7.040.
	The state of the s			
Dated this 14/14 day of 1/0	WRFR. 2003			
2 2 2 2	^			
SIGNATURE OF LOCATO	,			
= $ /)$	/)			
By T) (/L	su-			
Owner Claimar	r Agent Signatur	e		
مسي (۱۳۸۰۰) پيس				
DEENT 1	11650N			
Owner, Claimant, o		ted)		
C C	(F1)	,		

CERTICATE OF LOCATION LE MINING CLAIM

BOOK 371 OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF CRICKAILUS PLANDMAN AN 2003 DEC -1 AM 10: 16

TO ALL WHOM IT BY CONCERN:

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA
M.N. REBALEATH RECORDER
FILE NO. FEES

O TO

The undersigned hereby ches	that he has ca	used to be loc	ated the	1.22 // 0.
PownER KEG ?- quarter sections(s):	Lode M	ining Claim in	the following	184025
1/4 Section	Township 26N	Range SOE	Meridian MORM	
in EUREKA our SEPTEMBER, 2005	ty, Nevada, o	on the <u>/67H</u> da	oy of	RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing addressoca	_9	142 Col		ENOMENON, LLC
claimed in an fastery disor (monument of location), at the the monument of location wen EAST to the ME d	n and the Notice of ter line of the irection.	feet in a Location was a Claim. The go	WESTERLY dir posted, together eneral course of	e, such that <u>1450</u> feet are ection from the point of discovery with <u>300</u> feet on each side of the lode or vein is from the
The number, location and ning	s on each cor	ner monument	are as follows:	
Location	<u>M</u> a	rkings .	/	<u>Description</u>
No. 1: Niv esp	Ĩ	PK 32	X	2XZ WOOD POST
No. 2: NE COR	7	2K32	V.	2 X2 WOOD POST
No. 3: SE COR		PK32	1	ZXZ WOOD POST
No. 4: SW COF		PK32	Á	ZXZ WOOD POST
As erected on the ground, e cor METAL TAGS				e by
The work of location consider	The state of the s	m map as provi	ided in NRS 51	7.040.
Dated this <u>/</u> day of <u>Novik</u>	ER, 20 <u>03</u>			
SIGNATURE OF LOCATO				
By Owner, Claiman Ag	ont Signature	<u> </u>		
— Owner, Claiman' Ag	cut Signatur	•		
Owner, Claimant, ozen	Name (print	ed)		

CERTCATE OF LOCATION LE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT NY CONCERN-

Owner, Claimant, event Name (printed)

TO ALL WH	OM IT M	Y CONCERN	:		E M.	ureka county, HE/ N. Rebaleati, Recc	MACK
The undersigned PownER	d hereby ca	es that he has ca	used to be loc	ated the		FILE HO.	_{EE\$} 50·20
quarter sections	(s):		5 0	and tollowing	1	84026	\
<u>1/4</u> 	Section	Township 26K	Range 50E	Meridian MDBM			
in <u>EUREK</u> SEPTEMBEL	<u>2,2003</u>	-				RECORDER'S STA	AMP
Name and maili	ng address (_4	142 Col			VON, LLC	_ `
claimed in a Wa (monument of lo the monument of EAST to t	cation), at of location at the LUE:	tion and 50 th the Notice of tenter line of the direction.	Location was Claim. The g	FATERY dir posted, together eneral course of	ection from with 30	1450 feet are the point of discovery feet on each side vein is from the	e of
The number, loca	(F) (F)		76.	are as follows:	1	1	
<u>Loca</u>	<u>tion</u>	<u> Ma</u>	<u>rkings</u>	()	<u>Descripti</u>	<u>on</u>	
No. 1: Nic	enr	1	Pk 33	A /	2. Y 2	WOOD POST	•
				- N.			
	COR		PK 33	N		WOOD POST	
No. 3: 5E	COR		PK33	<u>, ti</u>	ZXZ	WOOD POST	
No. 4: 54) cor	<u></u>	<u>IPK 33</u>	A	ZXZ	WOOD POST	-
As erected on the					e by		
The work of loca	tion consis	of making a clai	m map as prov	ided in NRS 51	7.040.		
Dated this /4/17	lay of A	<u>1858</u> , 20 <u>03</u> .					
SIGNATURE OF	LOCATO						
Owne	r, Claiman	Agent Signature	e				
No.		r 2					

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

BOOK 371 PAGE 149
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE RECUEST OF
QUICKELLUS Phenomenon
2003 DEC -1 AM 10: 16

CERTCATE OF LOCATION <u>LE MINING CLAIM</u>

TO ALL WHOM IT MY CONCERN:

Owner, Claiman Agent Signature

Owner, Claimant, orant Name (printed)

BOOK 371 PAGE 156
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
COUCK AILUM Phenomenon
2003 DEC -1 AM 10: 16

EUREKA COUHT / NEVADA M.H. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEES

The undersigned hereby caes that	the her payand to be to		ri.m. Fl	NEDALEAH, NE LE NO.	FEES
PownER KEG	Lode Mining Claim ir		_	\ \ \	
quarter sections(s):		. and tollowing	184 0	27 \	\
	vnship Range	Meridian		\	\
SW = 9 = 2	6N 50E	MOBIN			1
					- \
					L
in EUREKA unity, 1	Nevada, on the <u>16 ⁷¹</u> d	ay of			1
SEPTEMBER, 2003			RE	CORDER'S STA	MP
Name and mailing address reator i	: O /	Ja D			
(vame and maning address reator)		CUER PHO	ENOMENON	, LLC	
	442 Co. ELKO, N		, · · · - · -		
	ELKO, IX	111 04801	-/-/-	·	
The Claim is approximately 600	feet long and	20 fact wide	eval that 145	n	
claimed in au 2007 EPLY drion an	d 50 feet in a	LA DESTERI V dir	such that 7750	int of discovery	
(monument of location), at the l	Notice of Location was	posted, together	with 300	feet on each side	of
the monument of location agenter l	ine of the Claim. The g	general course of	the lode or vein is	from the	••
EAST to the ME direct	ion.			٠	
The surely bearings and					
The number, location and nings on	74.	t are as follows:			
<u>Location</u>	Markings X		<u>Description</u>)	
No. 1: Niv enr	1PK 34	A .	ZXZ W	OD POST	
No.2: NE COR	PK 34	_ % \	ZXZ WO	OD POST	
No.3: SECOR	PK34]	1	ZXZ WO		_
No.4: SW COR	JPK34	1	ZXZ W		
300 30,			2 × 2 , W	300 (UST	—
As erected on the ground, evorner	monument is marked as	described above	by		
	(e.g. metal tags, paint o				
				•	
The work of location consists making	ng a claim map as prov	rided in NRS 517	7.040.		
Dated this 14 day of NourER	2003				
Dated this 27 day of Aprilia-k	, 20 <u>0_3</u> .				
SIGNATURE OF LOCATO					
$\leq 3(1)\cdot //$)				
By / // ///	- /				

CERT CATE OF LOCATION LŒ MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MY CONCERN:

LŒ MINING CLAIM	2003 DEC - 1 AM 10: 16
TO ALL WHOM IT MY CONCERN:	EURENA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEES
The undersigned hereby caes that he has caused to be located the PownER KEG Lode Mining Claim in the following	FILE NO. FEE\$ 20-50
quarter sections(s): 1/4 Section Township Range Meridian 5 E	
in <u>EUREKA</u> :unty, Nevada, on the <u>/6 TH</u> day of SEPTEMBER, 2003 Name and mailing address ocator is: <u>QuickSILVER PHENOME</u>	RECORDER'S STAMP
442 COURT ST. ELKO, NV 89801	
The Claim is approximatel from feet long and 600 feet wide, such that claimed in a Westerly cuion and 50 feet in aversery direction from (monument of location), at the Notice of Location was posted, together with 30 the monument of location center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode of 65 to the WE direction.	m the point of discovery feet on each side of
	2 WOOD POST
No. 3: SECOR PK35 N ZXZ	2 WOOD POST 2 WOOD POST - WOOD POST
As erected on the ground, e corner monument is marked as described above by METAL TAGS (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).	
The work of location consist of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.	
Dated this // day of No. 18ER., 2003. SIGNATURE OF LOCATO By	
Owner, Claiman Agent Signature SENT UCSON Owner, Claimant, ovent Name (printed)	

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

BOOK 371 PAGE/5/ OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF Grick Alluly Phano mano 2003 DEC - 1 AM 10: 16

CERTICATE OF LOCATION **LE MINING CLAIM**

RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF CHICKSIDES PLANSMAN 2003 DEC -1 AM 10: 16

20.50

TO ALL WHOM IT BY CONC	CERN:		EUREKA COUHTY, REVAD. M.N. REBALEATH RECORDS
The undersigned hereby clies that he	has caused to be loc	ated the	"FILE NO. FEES
POWNER KEG G I	ode Mining Claim in	the following	404000
quarter sections(s): 1/4 Section Towns	ship Range	<u>Meridian</u>	184029
-5W 9 26N	50E	MOBIN /	
NW 16 26N		MDBM	
	<u> </u>		
	1		
in EUREKA ounty, Ne	vada, on the <u>///</u> /d	ay of	
SEPTEMBER, 200			RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing addressocator is:	Queksi	WER PLA	ENOMENON, LLC
	442 Co		monnes asso, ele
	7.	W 89801	
			/ /
The Claim is approximatel 500	feet long and _60	o feet wide,	such that 1450 feet are
claimed in av factory ction and (monument of location) at the No	tice of Location was	<i>NOTEKLY</i> dire	with 300 feet on each side of
the monument of location center line	of the Claim. The g	eneral course of t	the lode or vein is from the
EAST to the WE direction	1.	/	
The number, location and kings on ea	ach comer monument	are as follows:	
Location	Markings	die de lonows.	<u>Description</u>
No. 1: No eor	*Pk 36	M \	
No. 2: NE COR	PK 36 1	d.	2 X 2 WOOD POST
	PK36	1.	2 X2 WOOD POST
<u> </u>	1PK 36		ZXZ WOOD POST
No. 4: SW COR	1730	N .	ZXZ WOOD POST
As erected on the ground, e corner mo	nument is marked as	described above	by
	g. metal tags, paint or		
			0.10

The work of location consider making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

Dated this 14 day of 16/18FR, 2003.

Owner, Claiman Agent Signature

Owner, Claimant, ozent Name (printed)

BOOK 37 PAGE 153 OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF ONICKALLY Phromen 2003 DEC -1 AM 10: 16	
EUREKA COUHTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI. RECORDER FILE NO. FEES 20.	20

TO ALL WHOM IT M CONCERN:

The undersigned	i bereby ce	es that he has es	used to be loc	natad tha	FILE NO.	FE
PownER	Kess	Lode M	ining Claim in	the following	404000	
quarter sections	(s):			· me tette mig	184030 \	\
<u>1/4</u>	<u>Section</u>	Township	Range	<u>Meridian</u>		\
NW.	5	26N	_50E_	MOBM .		١.
						-\
			-			- 1
						h
in EUREKA	7	unty, Nevada, o	in the 17^{TH}	lay of		M
SEPTEMBER		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	RECORDER'S STA	MP
Name and mailing	ng address	ecator is:	Quicks1	LVER PHO	ENOMENON, LLC	
				URT ST.		
				111 89801	/ / /	
			100		/ /	
The Claim is app	roximately	feet le	ong and <u>60</u>	feet wide	such that 1450 feet are	
claimed in a Ma	STERLY C	tion and 50	feet in a	NFATTERIN dir	ection from the point of discovery	
(monument of lo	cation), at	ch the Notice of	Location was	posted, together	with 300 feet on each side	of
the monument of	location a	enter line of the	Claim. The g	general course of	the lode or vein is from the	
EAST to t	he ///	_ direction.	The state of the s	/ /		
The number lose	ation and a	,,,,, on anal on				
The number, loca	J J		7%	t are as follows:		
Loca		<u>Ma</u> ★	rkings		<u>Description</u>	
No. 1: ///	COR	1	PK 37	A\.	ZXZ WOOD POST	
No. 2: NE	COR	7	PK 37	M _i	ZXZ WOOD POST	
	COR		PK37 1	3.		
				18	ZXZ WOO POST	
No.4: <u>らい</u>) COP	<u> </u>	PK37	М	ZXZ WOOD POST	
A commend on the			- . :	/ /	•	
As erected on the	grouna, e. 765	comer monumer	nt is marked as	s described abov	е бу	
11/6/11/6- 1	7100.3	(c.g. meta	ai tags, pann o	in posis).		
The work of loca	tion consist	of making a clai	m man as prov	vided in NRS 51	7 040	
		The state of the s			, 10 10,	
Dated this $\frac{4}{7}$	lay of 🎪	1BFR 2003				
		- P				
SIGNATUR <u>E O</u>	LOCATO	$U \setminus V$				
	// /	3/~1				
By	r Claiman	Agent Signatur	<u> </u>			
Owne	i, Ciaiman	Agent Signatur	C			
N DE A	1-1	1450N				
Owner, C	Claimant, o	cent Name (prin	ted)			

Owner, Claiman Agent Signature

Owner, Claimant, oront Name (printed)

RECORDED AT THE RECUEST OF Quick silves & handmann 2003 DEC - 1 AM 10: 16

TO ALL WHOM IT BY CONCERN:

TO ALL WHOM IT BY CONCERN	v :	EUREKA COUNTY, HEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER
The undersigned hereby cues that he has on the following of the following that he has one of the fo	caused to be located the Mining Claim in the following	FILE NO. FEES 20.50
1/4 Section Township NE 5 26K NW 5 26K	Range Meridian 506 MORIA 50E MORIA	
in <u>EUREKA</u> ounty, Nevada, <u>SEPTEMBER</u> , 2003		RECORDER'S STAMP
	Duicksilver M 442 Court St. ELKO, NV 8980	
The Claim is approximatel for feet claimed in an farterly ction and 50 (monument of location), at ch the Notice of the monument of location center line of the fast to the file direction. The number, location and sings on each content in the file for t	long and 600 feet wide feet in a Waster of the feet in a was posted, together the Claim. The general course of the feet with the	de, such that <u>1450</u> feet are lirection from the point of discovery er with <u>300</u> feet on each side of of the lode or vein is from the
	arkings	<u>Description</u>
No. 1: No COR	PK 38 1	2 X Z WOOD POST
No. 3: <u>SE COR</u> No. 4: <u>SW COR</u>	PK38 / A	ZXZ WOOD POST
As erected on the ground, ecomer monume METAL TAGS (e.g. met	nt is marked as described abo al tags, paint on posts)	ive by
The work of location consisof making a cla	im map as provided in NRS 5	17.040.
Dated this 14 day of 16018FR, 2003.		
SIGNATURE OF LOCATO		

BOOK 371 PAGE 155 OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF Quickarbus Plenamenon 2003 DEC -1 AM 10: 16

TO ALL WHOM IT NY CONCERN:

TO ALL WHOM IT N	Y CONCERN	:		EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI. RECORDER
The undersigned hereby co	es that he has ca	used to be loc	ated the	FILE NO. FEES
PownER NEG quarter sections(s):	Lode M	ining Claim in	the following	184932
1/4 Section	<u>Township</u>	Range	<u>Meridian</u>	
$N\omega$ 5	_Z6N	_50E	MDBM	
			-	
in FLIDENC	Junta Marada a	- the 17THs		
in <i>Eurekh</i> Se <i>ptember</i> , 20 <u>0</u> 3	rumy, Nevaua, o	on the <u>77</u> d	ay or	RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing address				ENOMENON, LLC
		142 Cos	URT ST.	7
		·CAU, IV	11 09 80	
The Claim is approximately	feet le	ong and 60	ofeet wid	e, such that 1450 feet are
claimed in a WESTERLY of	tion and _50	feet in a	EASTERLY di	rection from the point of discovery
(monument of location), at	ch the Notice of	Location was	posted, togethe	with 300 feet on each side of
the monument of location	center line of the	: Claim. The g	eneral course o	f the lode or vein is from the
EAST to the WE	_ direction.		/ /	
The number, location and r	tings on each cor	rner monumen	t are as follows:	
Location		rkings	. \	<u>Description</u>
No. 1: No cor	ì	PK 39	\di \	2 X Z WOOD POST
No. 2: NE COR		PK 39	V	ZXZ WOOD POST
No. 3: SE COR		PK39 1	A	
<u> </u>		1PK39	<u></u>	ZXZ WOOFOST
No. 4: 5W COR		11 421	N	ZXZ WOOD POST
As erected on the ground, e	corner monumer	nt is marked as	described abov	re by
METAL TAGS				•
man in the state of the state o			NDG 6.	7.040
The work of location consis	The state of the s	m map as prov	rided in NKS 51	7.040.
Dated this 14 day of 16	<u>MBER</u> 20 <u>03</u>			
SIGNATURE OF LOCATO				
By DU	2)			
Owner, Claimar	r Agent Signatur	e		
BRENT	114.50N			
Owner, Claimant,		ited)		

BOOK 371	PAGE / 56
OFFICIAL REC	ORDS
RECORDED AT THE	REGUEST OF
Qui chailnes	homomorous
2003 DEC - 1 A	M 10: 16

TO ALL WHOM IT NY CONCERN:

The undersigned hereby caes	that he has ca	used to be loc	ated the		FILE NO.	FEES	30.20
POWNER KEG ?	Lode Mi	ning Claim in	the following	184	033	\ \	
quarter sections(s):	T	5				\ \	
1/4 Section	Township 26N	Range SOE	Meridian MDB/N		Name of the last o	1 1	
NW 5 -	7.6N	50E	MORM				
			111011111				
							\
		in TH		The state of the s			
in <u>EUREKA</u> pun SEPTEMBER, 2003	ity, Nevada, o	n the $\frac{1}{2}$ da	y of	_ \	BECORDE	D10 021 43 42	
11110ER, 2000.					RECORDE	R'S STAMP	1 1
Name and mailing address coa	itor is:	1111.KS16	LUER PH	EIDMEN	WW 11.	_[
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			IRT ST.	27007.77.7	00,00		
			11 89801	/ 			
			1		/		
The Claim is approximately	feet lo	ng and <u>600</u>	2 feet wide	, such that _	<i>1450</i> fee	et are	
claimed in aufroterly chio.	n and <u>50</u>	feet in a	WESTERLY dis	ection from	the point of dis	scovery	
(monument of location), at th	the Notice of	Location was p	posted, together	with <u>30</u>	feet on e	each side of	
the monument of location aren EAST to the WE'd	ter line of the	Claim. The go	eneral course of	the lode or	vein is from the	ę	
<u>27/37</u> to the <u>1225</u> d	irection.	1	/ /	, N			
The number, location and ning	s on each com	ner monument	are as follows:	1			
Location		kings	- /	<u>Descripti</u>	on		<u>-</u>
No. 1: No esp		Pk 40	VI /	- N.		D.C.T	
		······································	- N		WOOD F		
		7K 40			WOOD Pa		
No.3: SECOR		PK 40	- A		wood F		
No. 4: SW COR		PK 40	<u> </u>	ZXZ	acow.	POST	
			. / /				
As erected on the ground, exor				e by			
METAL TAGS	(c.g. mera	tags, paint on	i posis).				
The work of location consists f	naking a clain	n map as provi	ded in NRS 517	7.040.	·		
	The state of the s				•	•	
Dated this 14 day of Notto	EL, 20 <u>03</u>						
SIGNATURE OF LOCATO							
SIGNATURE OF LOCATO							
By (1) (1652)							
Owner, Claimant Ag	ent Signature	_					
\3/	/						
	-501	-4\					
Owner, Claimant, or an	t Name (printe	(a)					

CERTICATE OF LOCATION

LC MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT M' CONCERN:

BOOK 371	PAGE 1.57
OFFICIAL REC RECORDED AT THE R	กดกร
COURTED AT THE A	ornosolas
2003 DEC -1 A	M 10: 16
	V • -

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA 30.50

The condensate of the cot	.1			FILE NO. FIES
The undersigned hereby coo	s that he has ca	used to be loca	ted the	FILE HO. FLES
quarter sections(s):	Lode M	ining Claim in (the following	184034
• , ,	т	_		T04004
1/4 Section	Township	Range	<u>Meridian</u>	
$-m\omega$ $-s$	<u> 26N</u>	_50E_	MOMO	
			-	
in FUREKA	inty Nevada o	n the <u>17THda</u>	of.	
in <u>EUREKA</u> SEPTEMBER, 20 <u>03</u>	iniy, rvevada, o	ii tile <u>17 da</u>	y UI	RECORDER'S STAMP
, 20 <u>00</u>				RECORDER SSTAMF
Name and mailing address or	ator is:	2000 4511	NED PIL	ENOMENON, LLC
3		142 Con	02/2/7/6	JOINETON, LLC
		CKO, N	75.	-
		6-10, 1V)	<u>07801</u>	
The Claim is approximately	TOO from to	100	D 6	La lues .
claimed in a lefter put dis	an and	ong and OOC	leet wide	, such that 1450 feet are
(manument of location) of all	oti aliu	leet in awa	HSTERLY OIL	ection from the point of discovery
the monument of location on	nter line of the	Claim The ac	osted, together	with 300 feet on each side of
the monument of location and EAST to the UES	direction	Claim. The ge	neral course of	the lode or vein is from the
to the party	direction.	1	/ /	
The number, location and mir	gs on each cor	ner monument :	are as follows:	
<u>Loca</u> tion		rkings	are as follows.	Desire
			· /	<u>Description</u>
No. 1: No cor		PK 41	Ň.	ZXZ WOOD POST
No. 2: NE COR	7	2K 41	Y \	ZXZ WOOD POST
No. 3: SECOR		PK41	1	
<u> </u>		DV 1/1	<u> </u>	ZXZ WOOD POST
No.4: SW COR	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	ZXZ WOOD POST
	1		. / /	
As erected on the ground, exc				: by
METAL TAGS	(e.g. meta	l tags, paint on	posts).	
The work of location and in-	makina = =1=1		3. 3 - NTD 0 6 10	1040
The work of location consists	making a clair	n map as provi	ded in NKS 517	.040.
Dated this 14/14 ag of 1/14	250 maz			

Owner, Claiman Agent Signature

Owner, Claimant, ozont Name (printed)

RECORDED Quickelves Phenomenon 2003 DEC -1 AM 10: 16

TO ALL WHOM IT IY CONCERN:

EUREKA COUHTY, MEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER **上世歌**りの・20 FILE NO. The undersigned hereby ches that he has caused to be located the PownER KEG /2 Lode Mining Claim in the following 184035 quarter sections(s): Township Section <u>Meridian</u> ounty, Nevada, on the 17 rd day of RECORDER'S STAMP Name and mailing address ocator is: The Claim is approximately of feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 1450 feet are claimed in an feetly of on and 50 feet in a with the point of discovery (monument of location), at the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the EAST to the WE direction. The number, location and rangs on each corner monument are as follows: Location Markings Description No. 1: NOOD POST No. 2: No. 3: No. 4:

As erected on the ground, exomer monument is marked as described above by METAL TAGS (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).

The work of location consist making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

Dated this 14 day of NociosER, 2003

SIGNATURE OF LOCATO

Owner, Claiman Agent Signature

Owner, Claimant, orant Name (printed)

TO ALL WHOM IT MY CONCERN:

RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF

EUREKA COUHTY, NEVADA M.M. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE RO. FEES 20.50

The undersigned hereby coes that he has caused to be located the

POWNER KEG ?	Lode Mining Claim	in the following	184036	\ \
	Cownship Range	Meridian MOSM	/	\\
				7 /
in EURGKA WIND	v Nevada on the 177	TH day of		
in <u>Eureka</u> unt <u>September</u> , 2003	7, 1101ada, on the <u>77</u>	_ day of	RECORE	ER'S STAMP
Name and mailing address coate	oris: Quicks	SILVER PHE	ENOMENON, L	LC
		NN 89801		
	,		/ /	
The Claim is approximately claimed in a Westerly cition (monument of location), at child the monument of location center to the WES dir	and <u>50</u> feet in ne Notice of Location w er line of the Claim. Th	n aw <i><u>EASTERLY</u></i> dire vas posted, together	ection from the point of with 300 feet o	discovery
The number, location and nings	on each corner monum	ent are as follows:		
<u>Location</u>	<u>Markings</u>		<u>Description</u>	
No. 1: Niu COR		<u> </u>	2 X Z WOOD	POST
No. 2: <u>NE COR</u> No. 3: SE COR	PK 43	N	ZXZ WOOD	_
No. 3: SE COR No. 4: SW COR	<u>PK43</u> <u>IPK43</u>	N N	2XZ WOOD 2XZ WOOD	
As erected on the ground, e.com	er monument is mostroe	los datoribad bass	_	
METAL TAGS	(e.g. metal tags, pain	t on posts).	оу	
The work of location consistof m	aking a claim map as pr	rovided in NRS 517	.040.	
Dated this 14/14 day of 16/18/	<u>R</u> 20 <u>03</u>			
SIGNATURE OF LOCAT(
By Olion				
Owner, Claiman Age	ent Signature			

Owner, Claimant, ozent Name (printed)

CERTICATE OF LOCATION <u>LE MINING CLAIM</u>

BOOK 37 | PAGE 160 OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF CICKED PLANSMAN 2003 DEC - | AM 10: 16

TO ALL WHOM IT IY CONCERN:

Owner, Claimant, ozent Name (printed)

The undersigned hereby cases that he has caused to be located the	M.N. REBALEATI, RECO FILE HO.
FOUNER REG / Lode Mining Claim in the following	\ \ \
1/4 Section Township Range Meridian NE 5 26N SOE MOBIN NW 5 26N SOE MOBIN	84037
in <u>EUREKA</u> ounty, Nevada, on the <u>17 TH</u> day of <u>SEPTEMBER</u> , 2003	RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing address ocator is: QuickSILVER PHENOME.	VON, LLC
442 COURT ST. ELKO, NV 89801	
The Claim is approximatel 500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that claimed in autreely cuion and 50 feet in a warrenly direction from (monument of location), at ch the Notice of Location was posted, together with 30 the monument of location wenter line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or 645T to the WE direction.	the point of discovery feet on each side of
The number, location and rangs on each corner monument are as follows: <u>Location</u> <u>Markings</u> <u>Description</u>	On.
X	WOOD POST
	WOOD POST
	WOOD POST
No. 4: SW COR 1PK 44 A ZXZ	WOOD POST
As erected on the ground, e corner monument is marked as described above by METAL TAGS (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).	
The work of location consist of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.	
Dated this 141th day of Not 18FR, 2003.	
By Signature of Locator	

90.20

TO ALL WHOM IT M CONCERN:

Owner, Claimant, went Name (printed)

TO ALL WHOM IT M CONCERN:	EUREKA COURTY, NEVADA
The undersigned hereby cees that he has caused to be located the	M.H. RÉBALEATI, RECORDÉR FILE NO. FEES
Powner Kes Lode Mining Claim in the following	
quarter sections(s):	"* 184038 \ \
1/4 Section Township Range Meridian	
NW 5 76N 50E MIDBY	m /
SW 5 ZEN SOE MOBI	<u>17</u>
	_
in <u>EUREKA</u> unty, Nevada, on the <u>17TH</u> day of <u>SEPTEMBER</u> , 20 <u>03</u> .	
SEPTEMBER, 2003.	RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing address ocator is: QuickSILVER t	HENOMENON, LLC
442 COURT ST	
ELKO. NV 898	701
The Claim is approximately of feet long and 600 feet	wide, such that <u>1450</u> feet are
claimed in a Westerly duon and 50 feet in avEssterly	_ direction from the point of discovery
(monument of location), at the Notice of Location was posted, toge	ether with 300 feet on each side of
the monument of location agenter line of the Claim. The general cours	se of the lode or vein is from the
<u>EAST</u> to the <u>WES</u> direction.	
The number, location and mags on each corner monument are as follo	Mila.
1 1	
	<u>Description</u>
No. 1: Niu COR TPK 45	2 XZ WOOD POST
No.2: NE COR PK 451	2X2 WOOD POST
No.3: SECOR PK45	ZXZ WOOD POST
No. 4: SW COR IPK 45 A	
10.4. <u>300 W/-</u> <u>11.7.7.</u> N	ZXZ WOOD POST
As erected on the ground, e corner monument is marked as described a	hove hy
METAL TAGS (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).	
The work of location consisof making a claim map as provided in NRS	S 517.040.
WITH W. 1772	
Dated this <u>14/14</u> day of <u>16:218FR</u> , 20 <u>03</u> .	•
SIGNATURE OF LOCATO	
SIGNATURE OF LOCATO	
By () (him	
Owner, Claiman Agent Signature	
1) DELITE /// SOA/	

OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF OLICKATOR PLANAMENTS 2003 DEC - 1 AM 10: 17

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M N. RERALEATI, RECORDER 90.20

TO ALL WHOM IT MY CON	ICERN:		EUREKA COURTY, NEVAL M.N. REBALEATI, RECORD
The undersigned hereby cases that	he has caused to be loca Lode Mining Claim in		FILE NO. FEES
quarter sections(s):	Lode Milling Claim in	me tollowing	184039 \ \
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	nship Range	Meridian	~
NE 5 26	N 50E	morm	
$-N\omega$ $=$ 5 $=$ 26		MOBIN	
<u>SE</u> <u>5</u> <u>26</u> 5w 5 <u>76</u>		_MD_BM	
	<u> </u>	-WIUKIT	
in EUREKA sunty, N	evada, on the <u>17 TH</u> da	y of	
SEPTEMBER, 2003	/		RECORDER'S STAMP
Manage Annahi at a saar t		No Du	. \ \
Name and mailing address ocator is			ENDMENON, LLC
	442 Col	76	
	ELKO, IV	<u>'N 89801</u>	
The Claim is approximatel 500	feet long and 600	O feet wide	such that 1450 fact are
claimed in an factory dion and	feet in a .	/NEVERIN dire	ection from the point of discovery
(monument of location), at ch the N	lotice of Location was	posted, together v	with 300 feet on each side of
the monument of location wenter li-	ne of the Claim. The g	eneral course of t	the lode or vein is from the
EAST to the WE directi	on.	/ /	
The number, location and rings on	each comer manument	ana na fallaway	\ ·
Location	Markings	are as follows.	<u>Description</u>
	V	\ \	
No. 1: Niver	1 PK 46	B	ZXZ WOOD POST
No. 2: NE COR	PK 46	N.	ZXZ WODPOST
No. 3: SE COR	PK46	H	ZXZ WOOD POST
No.4: SW COR	IPK 46	A	ZXZ WOOD POST
		777	
As erected on the ground, ecomer r			by
METAL TAGS (e.g. metal tags, paint or	i posts).	
The work of location consists making	no a claim man as prov	ided in NRS 517	040
.,		idea ili ivilo 517.	.040.
Dated this 14 day of 1600 day.	20 <u>03</u>		
<u>^</u>			
SIGNATURE OF LOCATO			
By Daller			
Owner, Claiman Agent S	Signature		

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

Owner, Claimant, ozent Name (printed)

TO ALL WHOM IT M' CONCERN:

Quickailles Phenomenan

EUREKA COUNTY, HEVADA M.M. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO.

The undersigned hereby coes that he has caused to be located the 184040 PownER KEG 7 Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections(s): 1/4 Township Meridian anty, Nevada, on the 17TH day of RECORDER'S STAMP Name and mailing address ocator is: The Claim is approximately 00 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 1450 feet are claimed in a westerny drien and 50 feet in awformery direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at ch the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location menter line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the EAST to the WES direction. The number, location and mings on each corner monument are as follows: Location Markings Description NOOD POS No. 2: No. 3: PK 47 No. 4: As erected on the ground, e corner monument is marked as described above by METAL TAGS ____ (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).

The work of location consist of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

Dated this 14/14 day of No. 18FR, 2003.

SIGNATURE OF LOCATO

Owner, Claiman Agent Signature

1114.50N Owner, Claimant, egent Name (printed)

OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF Quickeitus Phromenon 2003 DEC - | AM 10: 17

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA

TO ALL WHOM IT	M CONCERN	•		EUREKA COUHTY, NE M.N. REBALEATI, REC
The undersigned hereby				FILE NO. FE
quarter sections(s):	Lode M	ining Claim in	the following	184041
1/4 Sections	Township	Range	Meridian	~ \ \ \
_ <u>5</u> E _ <u>5</u>	2-6N	50E	MARM	
SW 5	26N	50E	MDBM	
				
in EUREKA	aunty, Nevada, o	in the $17^{7/4}$ ds	y of	
SEPTEMBER, 200		/		RECORDER'S STAMP
		<u> </u>	/a 0	
Name and mailing addres				ENOMENON, LLC
		142 Con	76.	,
•		LKO, N	11 89801	
The Claim is approximate	1 COO faat le	angend 600	O farmida	, such that 1450 feet are
claimed in av Former v	dion and 50	ong and <u>oc</u> c	Diet wide	ection from the point of discovery
(monument of location), a	t th the Notice of	Location was r	posted, together	with 300 feet on each side of
the monument of location	atenter line of the	Claim. The g	eneral course of	the lode or vein is from the
EAST to the <u>WE</u>	<u> </u>	-	/	
The number leastify and		The state of the s	E. II.	
The number, location and	F .	75.	are as follows:	
<u>Location</u>		rkings	\ \	<u>Description</u>
No. 1: No esp	<u> </u>	PK 48	A.	2XZ WOOD POST
No. 2: NE COR	<u> </u>	2K 48	A.	ZXZ WOOD POST
No.3: SE COR	\ <u>.</u>	PK 48	A	ZXZ WOOD POST
No. 4: SW COR		PK 48	Á	ZXZ WOOD POST
2 /		\	1 1	<u> </u>
As erected on the ground,				e by
METAL TAGS	(e.g. meta	ıl tags, paint on	posts).	
The work of location consi	of making a clair	n map as provi	ded in NRS 517	7.040.
	The state of the s			
Dated this <u>//</u> day of <u>//</u>	WRFR, 20 <u>03</u>			
SIGNATURE OF LOCAT				
SIGNATURE OF LOCAL				

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

Owner, Claiman Agent Signature

Owner, Claimant, ozent Name (printed)

TO ALL WHOM IT M' CONCERN:

TO ALL WHOM IT N	Y CONCERN:			EUREKA COUNTY. NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER
The undersigned hereby co		used to be loca ning Claim in		184042 FEE\$ 30.50
quarter sections(s): 1/4 Section SW S	Township 26 N	Range SOE	Meridian MOBM	
in <i>Eureka</i> Se <i>ptember</i> , 20 <i>0</i> 3	unty, Nevada, or	n the <u>177</u> 4 da	ay of	RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing address	_4	42 Con		ENOMENON, LLC
claimed in a Waterly de (monument of location), at	tion and <u>50</u> ch the Notice of the center line of the	feet in aw Location was	EASTERLY dir posted, together	e, such that 1450 feet are rection from the point of discovery with 50 feet on each side of f the lode or vein is from the
The number, location and r Location		ner monument <u>kings</u>	are as follows:	<u>Description</u>
No. 1: No ene	<u> </u>	PK 49	1	2XZ WOOD POST
No. 2: NE COR No. 3: SE COR No. 4: SW COR		PK49 PK49	4	ZXZ WOD POST ZXZ WOD POST ZXZ WODD POST
As erected on the ground, e		it is marked as I tags, paint o		
The work of location consis	of making a clair	n map as prov	ided in NRS 51	7.040.
Dated this 14 day of 16	MRER, 20 <u>03</u>			
SIGNATURE OF LOCATO	~			
Owner, Claimar	Agent Signature			

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

BOOK 371 PAGE 165
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
OUR CHAILES Phenomenon
2003 DEC -1 AM 10: 17

BOOK 371 PAGE 166 OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF CICKERY THE NEW TONION 2003 DEC - 1 AM 10: 17

TO ALL WHOM IT BY CONCERN:

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA
M.H. REBALEATI, RECORDER
FILE NO.

FEE\$ 20

The undersigned hereby ches that he has caused to be located the PownER KEG D Lode Mining Claim in the following 184043 quarter sections(s): Section Township Meridian ounty, Nevada, on the 17 TH day of RECORDER'S STAMP SEPTEMBER , 2003 Name and mailing address ocator is: The Claim is approximatel 500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 1450 feet are claimed in an feet in a workery ction and 50 feet in a workery (monument of location), at the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location, center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the EAST to the WE direction. The number, location and kings on each corner monument are as follows: Location Markings Description No. 1: WOOD POST No. 2: No. 3:

As erected on the ground, e corner monument is marked as described above by

METAL TAGS (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).

The work of location consi. of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

Dated this 14 day of 16.118FR, 2003

SIGNATURE OF LOCATO

No. 4:

Owner, Claiman Agent Signature

DRENT VILSON

Owner, Claimant, crent Name (printed)

TO ALL WHOM IT M' CONCERN:

TO ALL WI	ном іт м	CONCERN	:		EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.H. REBALEATI, RECORDER
The undersign		os that he has ca	used to be loca ining Claim in		FILE NO. FEE\$ 50.50
quarter section		Loue IVI	ming Claim in	the following	
-	• •	T	70	34	~ \ \ \
<u>1/4</u> SW	<u>Section</u>	Township	Range	Meridian	
$\underline{-3\omega}$		2-6N	<u>50E</u>	<u>_mnm8</u>	
in FUEL	10	ınty, Nevada, o	- 12 TH.	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	
STOTT MOD	77 20 03	inty, Nevada, o	on the <u>17</u> da	y of	DECORDENIC ON LAS
SEPTEMBE	<u>.R</u> _, 20 <u>05</u>			and the same of th	RECORDER'S STAMP
Na:			2	Mag D	_ \ \ \
ivame and mail	iing address o				ENOMENON, LLC
		_ 4	142 Con		
			LKO, N	11 89801	
			1	7	
The Claim is at	oproximately	(O) feet lo	ong and 600	2 feet wide	, such that 1450 feet are
claimed in a ba	<i>ESTERIA</i> di	ion and 50	feet in av.	FOCISELY dir	ection from the point of discovery
(monument of l	ocation), at v	th the Notice of	Location was r	osted together	with 300 feet on each side of
the monument o	of location at	enter line of the	Claim The ge	meral course of	the lode or vein is from the
EAST to	the 11155	direction	Cidini. The ge	merar course of	the rode of vehi is from the
<u></u>	1110 72027	- direction.	The state of the s	/ '	
The number, lo	cation and m	ngs on each cor	ner monument	are as follows:	
	ation		76.	are as follows.	not be a second
			rkings	/ /	<u>Description</u>
No. 1:	iv cor	<u></u>	PK 51	lb	2XZ WOOD POST
No. 2: 2/2	ECOR		PK51	3.	ZXZ WOOD POST
				7 ()	
No. 3: 50	ECOR		PK51	<u>h</u>	ZXZ WOOD POST
No. 4: 50	U COR	\	PK 51	A	ZXZ WOOD POST
					3763 3000
As erected on th	ne ground, es	omer monumer	nt is marked as	described abov	e by
METAL .			al tags, paint or		. •,
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		(v.p	in tago, paint of	pouts).	
The work of loc	ation consist	making a clai	m man as provi	ded in NRS 51	7.040
		The state of the s		dea in this 51	.010.
Dated this 74/	day of Me	18FR, 20 <u>03</u>			•
) / ////				
SIGNATURE (F LØCATO	0			
	<i>[] ,</i>]	al >			
3v f	11 h	5			
Own	ner. Claiman	Agent Signatur	e		
·	, Ciaman	7			
1 Dz	NTL	16.50N			
		rent Name (prin	ited)		
	,		,		

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF

Quicking Planmeron

2003 DEC -1 AM 10: 17

TO ALL WHOM IT M CONCERN:

TO ALL WHOM IT M	CONCERN:			FILE ID.	ECURUER
The undersigned hereby cees PownER KEG 2				184045	FEE\$ 20.50
quarter sections(s):		.			\ \
1/4 Section	Township	Range	<u>Meridian</u>		1 1
₹ <u> </u>	26N	50E	MORM		\ \
514)	7-6N_	50E	MDBM		4
			THOUTH		
= FUDEVA	nhi Mariada or	who in TH do			
in EUREKA 11 SEPTEMBER, 2003	aty, Nevada, or	i tile [/ ti	ay or	RECORDER	C CTAND
SEPTEMBER, 2003				RECORDER	SSIAMI
	. مر		Ven D	\ \	
Name and mailing address so				ENOMENON, LLC	
	_4	42 Col	URT ST.		
	E	LKO. N	11 8980	/ / /	•
				/ /	
The Claim is approximatel	ZDO faat to	no and 60	Faat wide	a such that 1450 fact	AA
claimed in aufactery drie					
(monument of location), at th					ch side of
the monument of location are		Claim. The g	eneral course of	f the lode or vein is from the	
EAST to the WES	firection.	Taleston, Talest	/ /		
/ /		The state of the s	**************************************		
The number, location and nin	gs on each corr	ner monument	t are as follows:		
<u>Location</u>	Mar	kings	\	<u>Description</u>	•
	- ~		V /		
No. 1: No esp		PK52	<u>ill</u>	ZXZ WOOD R	<u> </u>
No. 2: NECOR_	F	K52	A \	ZXZ WOODPO	ST
		PK52_[1.		
No. 3: SE COR		1102	<u>tx</u>	ZXZ WOOD PC	
No.4: SW COR		PK52	A l	ZXZ WOOD T	ÓST
3					
As erected on the ground, eco	rner monumen	t is marked as	described abov	e hv	
METAL TAGS		l tags, paint o		c 0)	
MEINE THUS	(e.g. metal	i tags, patiti o	ii posisj.		
			ad . A NTD C CL	7.040	Section 1
The work of location consists	making a clain	n map as prov	nded in NKS 31	7.040.	
WITH 11	X				
Dated this /4/day of Moll	<u>RER</u> , 20 <u>05</u>				•
SIGNATURE OF LOCATO					
5/1/://	1 /				
By /) UU S	<u> </u>				
Owner, Claiman' A	gent Signature				
	/				
DRENIT (1	450N				
Owner Claimant over	nt Name (printe	ed)			

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

Quickelly Phenomenon

BOOK 371 PAGE 169
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE RECUEST OF
OUR CHARLEST OF
2003 DEC -1 AM 10: 17

EUREKA COUNTY, MIYADA M.H. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEES

CERTICATE OF LOCATION <u>LG MINING CLAIM</u>

TO ALL WHOM IT M CONCERN:

				Fill fiu.	1,45,0
The undersigned hereby cere Founte KEG				184046	1 1
quarter sections(s):			•		/ /
1/4 Section	<u>Township</u>	Range	Meridian		\ \
5W 5	Z6N	50E	MOBM	/-	
NW 8	26 N	SOE	MOBM	The state of the s	
	, — <u>(a- ia rivatura a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a </u>				1
					The same of the sa
in <i>Eureka</i> Se <i>ptember</i> , 20 <u>03</u>	unty Nevada o	n the 17th de	av of	1	1
SEPTEMBER 2003	,, 1101444, 0.	17 the <u>7 7 di</u>	ay or	RECOR	RDER'S STAMP
24 10110CR, 2000.				racor	WER SULKING
Name and mailing address a	antor in:	D. June 1	180 DI	العاديب والمراجع والمراجع	11 7
Name and mailing address of				ENDMENON, I	<u>-cc</u>
			URT ST.		
		LKO, N	111 89801		
÷				/ /	
The Claim is approximately	(22) feet lo	and 60	🕜 💮 feet wide	such that 1450	feet are
claimed in a WESTERLY di	ion and 570	feet in a	Formery dir	ection from the point	_ recease of discovery
(monument of location), at a	n the Notice of	Location was	nosted together	with 300 for	t on each aids of
the monument of location as	antic Notice of	Claim Than	posted, together	the lade as a sin in fac	on each side of
		Ciaim. The g	general course of	the lode of vein is fro	m the
EAST to the WES	direction.	The state of the s	1		
- 1 1 1/ 1/		The state of the s			
The number, location and m	=	7%	t are as follows:		
<u>Location</u>	<u>Ma</u>	rkings	/ /	<u>Description</u>	
No. 1: No cor	¥	PK 53	36	2 X Z WOO.	n Dict
			- N		
No. 2: NECOR	<i></i>	2K 53	<u> </u>	2X2 WOOL	> Post
No. 3: SE COR		7K53	1	ZXZ WOO	O POST
	- -		<u>, IC.</u>		\sim
No. 4: SW COR	لاـــــ ـــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ	PK53	<u>N</u>	ZXZ WOOD	0 rosi
	N		/ /		
As erected on the ground, ex	orner monumer	it is marked as	s described above	e by	
METAL TAGS	(e.g. meta	il tags, paint o	n posts).		
	The same of the sa				
The work of location consist	of making a clain	m map as prov	vided in NRS 51°	7.040.	
1-41	The state of the s				
Dated this 14 day of 1/2	1BER 2003				
,	N				
SIGNATURE OF LOÇATO	1				
$\leq \leq \langle \langle 1 \rangle \cdot \langle 1 \rangle$	1)				
By (1) U(S					
Owner, Claiman	Agent Signature	e			
	/ /				
DRENTL	16.50N				
	ent Name (print	ted)			

BOOK 371 PAGE 178 OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF Coulcide Phinemenon

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.H. REBALEATI, RECORDER TO ALL WHOM IT M CONCERN:

		FEES 20.	S
The undersigned hereby caes that he has		4 7 4 0 4 14	ىر
	Mining Claim in the following	184047 \ \	
quarter sections(s):		\ \	
1/4 Section Township	Range Meridian		
<u>SE</u> <u>5</u> 26N	50E MORM		
<u>SW S 26N</u>	50E MOBM		
NE 8 2611	SOE MARM		
NW 8 76N	SOE MORM		
·			
in EUREKA unty, Nevada	, on the 1774 day of		W
SEPTEMBER, 2003.		RECORDER'S STAMP	1
	/ / _		
Name and mailing address scator is:	QUICKSILVER PH	ENDMENDN 1.L.C	
3	442 COURT ST.	5,00.	\ _/
-	ELKO, NI 8980.	/	
	CAO, IVI BY BO		
		/	-
The Claim is approximately 20 fee	t long and 600 feet wid	e, such that 1450 feet are	
claimed in aufacterly dison and 5			
(monument of location), at the Notice			
the monument of location menter line of t	he Claim. The general course o	f the lode or vein is from the	
EAST to the WES direction.			
		\ \ .	
The number, location and rings on each of	corner monument are as follows:		
Location N	<u> 1arkings</u>	<u>Description</u>	
	You		
No. 1: No esp	IFFS 9 N	ZXZ WOOD POST	
No. 2: NECOR	PK541 N	ZXZ WODPOST	
No.3: SECOR	PK541	ZXZ WOOD POST	
	174 64 4		
No.4: SW COR	1/V > 2 N	ZXZ WOOD POST	
	/ /		
As erected on the ground, ecomer monun	ient is marked as described abov	e by	
METAL TAGS (e.g. m	etal tags, paint on posts).	·	
The work of location consist f making a cl	aim map as provided in NRS 51	7.040.	
1 mg			
Dated this 14 day of Nov 18FR, 2003	3		
		·	
SIGNATURE OF LOCATO			
$\leq (1)(1)$			
By OUNT			
Owner, Claiman Agent Signat	ure		
DRENT LICSON	* - 4 · 1		

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

Owner, Claimant, ozent Name (printed)

BOOK 371 PAGE 171
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
Quickliby Phrameron
2003 DEC -1 AM 10: 17

CERTCATE OF LOCATION LC MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT M CONCERN:

EC MINING CLAIM	(\ ' ' ' ' ' ' '
TO ALL WHOM IT M' CONCERN:	EUREKA COUNTY, HEVADA N.H. REBALEATI. RECORDER FILE NO. FEES 30
The undersigned hereby cers that he has caused to be located the FoundER (VEG) Lode Mining Claim in the following	90.30
quarter sections(s):	1048 \ \
1/4 Section Township Range Meridian NW 8 76N SOE MOBM	
in EUREKA unty, Nevada, on the 17th day of	
<u>SEPTEMBER</u> , 20 <u>03</u>	RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing address scator is: Quick SILVER PHENOME	NON, LLC
442 COURT ST.	
ELKO, NV 89801	1
	
The Claim is approximately <u>CO</u> feet long and <u>600</u> feet wide, such that claimed in a <u>MOTERLY</u> direction from feet in an feet in an feet with 130 feet wi	n the point of discovery feet on each side of
the monument of location arenter line of the Claim. The general course of the lode of	r vein is from the
EAST to the MES direction.	
The number, location and mings on each corner monument are as follows:	
Location Markings Descrip	<u>tion</u>
	Z WOOD POST
	2 WOOD POST
No. 3: SECOR PK55 A ZXZ	WOOD POST
No.4: SW COR PKSS A ZXZ	WOOD POST
A consisted on the manual accompanion and in social and a district of the second	
As erected on the ground, exorner monument is marked as described above by METAL TAGS (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).	
(e.g. metal tags, patht on posts).	•
The work of location consists making a claim map as provided in NRS 517,040.	
Dated this <u>/4</u> day of <u>MotHRER</u> , 20 <u>03</u> .	
SIGNATURE OF LOCATO	
By Allison	
Owner, Claiman Agent Signature	
BRENT WESON	
Owner Claiment groupt Name (printed)	

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA

TO ALL WHOM IT IY CO	NCERN:		M.H. REBAL	EATI. RECOR
	_ Lode Mining Claim i <u> </u>	n the following Meridian	184049	FEE:
<u> </u>	6N 50E 6N 50E	MOBIN (7 1
in EUREKA unty, SEPTEMBER, 2003 Name and mailing address scator			RECORD	ER'S STAMI
Hame and manning address ,caror		URT ST.	NOMENON, LI	<u>-c </u>
	ELKO, A	111 89801	_//	
The Claim is approximately CO claimed in an facterly dison an (monument of location), at the the monument of location wenter I CAST to the WES direction and rings or the number, location and rings or	nd 50 feet in a Notice of Location was line of the Claim. The stion.	L WESTERLY direction posted, together was general course of the	ction from the point of a vith 300 feet or	discovery
<u>Location</u>	Markings	/ /	Description	
No. 1: No cor	1PK 56	<u> </u>	2 X Z WOOD	POST
No. 2: NE COR	PK56	<u> </u>	ZXZ WOOD	POST
No. 3: SE COR	PK56	· ₩	ZXZ WOOD	
No. 4: 511) COR	1PK56	1.	7 Y 7 1 1 200 V	$\nu_{\alpha c}$

As erected on the ground, ecomer monument is marked as described above by __ (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).

The work of location consist f making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

Dated this 14 day of North RER, 2003.

Owner, Claimant Agent Signature

Owner, Claimant, or ont Name (printed)

BOOK 371 PAGE 173
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE PEQUEST OF
OUR Chailes Phenomenon
2003 DEC -1 AM 10: 17

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE HD. FFFS

CERTICATE OF LOCATION LO MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT M' CONCERN:

TILL NO.
The undersigned hereby coos that he has caused to be located the
FounER KEG 7 Lode Mining Claim in the following
quarter sections(s):
1/4 Section Township Range Meridian NO 8 26N 50F MORM
NO 8 26N SOE MOBM
in EUREKA unty, Nevada, on the 17 day of
in <u>EUREKA</u> unty, Nevada, on the <u>17 TH</u> day of <u>SEPTEMBER</u> , 2003 RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing address orator is: QuickSILVER PHENOMENON, LLC
442 COURT ST.
ELKO, NV 89801
The Claim is approximately of feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 1450 feet are
claimed in a Wisterly dison and 50 feet in art ASTERLY direction from the point of discovery
(monument of location), at vir the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of
the monument of location arenter line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the
EAST to the WES direction.
The number, location and mings on each corner monument are as follows:
<u> </u>
No. 1: No esp TPK57 1 2xz Wood POST
No.2: NECOR PK57 N ZXZ WOOD POST
21/
171/07
No. 4: SW COR TRST N ZXZ WOOD POST
As erected on the ground, easomer monument is marked as described above by
METAL TAGS (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).
(e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).
The work of location consists making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.
Dated this 14 day of NoveRER, 2003.
SIGNATURE OF LOCATO
$\sim 1/(1)^{2}$
Owner, Claimant Agent Signature
Owner, Claiman Agent Signature
DRENT MESON
Owner, Claimant, or ont Name (printed)

Quickailur Phriomenon 2003 DEC - 1 AM 10: 17

Owner, Claiman: Agent Signature

Owner, Claimant, orent Name (printed)

S

TO ALL WHOM IT MY CONCERN:	EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.H. REBALEATI RECORDER
The undersigned hereby class that he has caused to be located the PownER NEG 3 Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections(s): 1/4 Section Township Range Meridian	184051 FEES 2
NE 8 76N SOE MOBIN	
in EUREKA unty, Nevada, on the 17 TH day of SEPTEMBER, 2003	RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing address scator is: Quicksicver F	\ \
442 COURT ST. ELKO, NV 8980)
The Claim is approximatel of feet long and of feet wide claimed in a feet long and of feet in a feet wide (monument of location), at the Notice of Location was posted, together the monument of location wenter line of the Claim. The general course of the feet in a feet wide (monument of location) at the Notice of Location was posted, together the monument of location wenter line of the Claim. The general course of the feet wide (monument of location) at the feet wide (monument of location) at the feet wide (monument of location) at the feet wide (monument of location).	lirection from the point of discovery er with 300 feet on each side of of the lode or vein is from the
The number, location and rings on each corner monument are as follows	
Location Markings	<u>Description</u>
No. 1: NW esp 1PK 58	ZXZ WOOD POST
No. 2: NE COR PKS8 1	ZXZ LOOD POST
No. 3: SECOR PK58 A	ZXZ WOOD POST
No. 4: SW COR PKS8 A	ZXZ WOOD POST
As erected on the ground, ecomer monument is marked as described abo METAL TAGS (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).	ve by
The work of location consist f making a claim map as provided in NRS 5	17.040.
Dated this 14th day of NourFR, 2003	
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR	

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV)

Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

CERTCATE OF LOCATION

LC MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT M' CONCERN:	EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE HO. FEES
The undersigned hereby coes that he has caused to be located the PownER NEG 7 Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections(s): 1/4 Section Township Range Meridian NW 8 26M SOE MORM	184052
in <u>EUREKA</u> unty, Nevada, on the <u>17TH</u> day of <u>SEPTEMBER</u> , 2003 Name and mailing address ecator is: Quick SIL VER PH	RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing address ecator is: QuickSILVER PHO 442 Court St. ELKO, NV 89801	
The Claim is approximately of feet long and 600 feet wide claimed in a Westerly diron and 50 feet in a Westerly dir (monument of location), at we the Notice of Location was posted, together the monument of location arenter line of the Claim. The general course of EAST to the West direction.	ection from the point of discovery with 300 feet on each side of
The number, location and rungs on each corner monument are as follows:	
Location Markings	<u>Description</u>
No. 1: No COR TPK 59	2XZ WOOD POST
No. 2: NECOR PK59	2X2 WOOD POST
No. 3: SECOR PK59 A	ZXZ WOO POST
No. 4: SW COR PK59	ZXZ WOOD POST
As erected on the ground, exerner monument is marked as described above	e by
The work of location consists making a claim map as provided in NRS 517	7.040.
Dated this 14th day of Nov18FR, 2003.	
SIGNATURE OF LOCATO	
By Slin	
Owner, Claimant Agent Signature	
BRENT MICSON	
Owner, Claimant, or nt Name (printed)	

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

BOOK 371 PAGE 175
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
CIL CHILLY PHARMAN
2003 DEC -1 AM 10: 18

CERTCATE OF LOCATION

LE MINING CLAIM

CERTCATE OF LOCATION <u>LE MINING CLAIM</u>	BOOK 371 PAGE 176 OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF Cuickabul Phinamenon 2003 DEC -1 AM 10: 18
TO ALL WHOM IT IY CONCERN:	ENDER'S CAMBON BEDIED.
The undersigned hereby cies that he has caused to be located the Powner NES Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections(s): 1/4 Section Township Range Meridian NE B 26N 50E MOBIN NU 8 26N 50E MOBIN	EUREKA COUHTY, HEVADA M.H. REBALEATH, RECORDER FILE NO. FEES 30.50 184053
in <u>EUREKA</u> unty, Nevada, on the <u>17⁷⁴day of</u>	RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing address scator is: Quick SICVER PHE 442 Court ST. ELKO, NV 89801	
The Claim is approximately of feet long and feet wide claimed in autropely ction and feet in a feet in a feet wide (monument of location), at the Notice of Location was posted, together the monument of location wenter line of the Claim. The general course of feet in a feet wide feet in a feet wide of the monument of location wenter line of the Claim. The general course of feet wide feet in a feet wide of the feet wide of the feet wide of the feet in a feet wide of the	ection from the point of discovery with 300 feet on each side of
No. 1: No esc TPk 60	Description 2XZ WOOD POST
No. 2: NE COR PK 60	ZXZ WOOD POST
No. 3: SECOR PK60 A	ZXZ WOOD POST
No. 4: SW COR 1PK 60 A	ZXZ WOOD POST
As erected on the ground, exorner monument is marked as described above	by
The work of location consisof making a claim map as provided in NRS 517	.040.
Dated this /4/TH day of MoURER, 2003.	
SIGNATURE OF LOCATO,	
By Owner, Claiman: Agent Signature	
BRENT WESON	
Owner, Claimant, orent Name (printed)	

LC MINING CLAIM	X003 REC = 1 ALL IO: 10
TO ALL WHOM IT M CONCERN:	EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALKATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEES 0.50
The undersigned hereby caes that he has caused to be located the PownER NEG Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections(s):	184054
1/4 Section Township Range Meridian NW B 26N 50E MOBM	
in <u>EUREKA</u> unty, Nevada, on the 17 TH day of SEPTEMBER, 2003	DECORDED OF THE
Name and mailing address scator is: QuickSILVER PHENON 442 Court ST.	RECORDER'S STAMP
ELKO, NV 89801	
The Claim is approximately of feet long and 600 feet wide, such to claimed in a waterly duon and 50 feet in avergeey direction (monument of location), at in the Notice of Location was posted, together with the monument of location arenter line of the Claim. The general course of the location to the west direction.	from the point of discovery
The number, location and mings on each corner monument are as follows:	
No. 1: Niver TPK61 1 2	XZ WOOD POST
	(2 WOD POST WOOD POST
No.4: SW COR JPKG/ A ZX	Z WOOD POST
As erected on the ground, exorner monument is marked as described above by METAL TAGS (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).	
The work of location consists making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.	
Dated this /4/rday of Moure 2003.	

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

SIGNATURE OF LOCATO

Owner, Claiman: Agent Signature

Owner, Claimant, orant Name (printed)

Quickeilur & Lenomenon 2003 DEC -1 AM 10: 18

CERTICATE OF LOCATION

DE MINING CLAIM

Owner, Claimant Agent Signature

PENT LICSON Owner, Claimant, or ont Name (printed)

TO ALL WHOM IT IY CONC	CERN:		EUREKA COUNTY KEYAL MH. REBALEATI RECORD
The undersigned hereby clies that he Founte 166 2 L	has caused to be loca ode Mining Claim in	ited the the following	FILE NU. FEES
quarter sections(s): 1/4 Section Towns NE B 26/ NW B 2-6/	<u> </u>	Meridian MOBM MORM	184055
in EUREKA ounty, New SEPTEMBER, 2007			RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing address ocator is:	QUICKSIL 442 Con ELKO, N.	IRT ST.	OMENON, LLC
The Claim is approximatel Coclaimed in autorities of cition and (monument of location), at the Not the monument of location wenter line EAST to the WE direction. The number, location and range on ea	feet in a Lice of Location was p of the Claim. The ge	NETERLY directionsted, together with neral course of the	on from the point of discovery feet on each side of
No. 1: Niv esp. No. 2: NE COR	Markings PK 62	<u> </u>	Pescription ZXZ WOOD POST ZXZ WOOD POST
No. 3: <u>SE COR</u> No. 4: <u>SW COR</u>	PK 62		XZ WOOD POST XZ WOOD POST
As erected on the ground, e corner modern METAL TAGS (e.g. The work of location consists making	, metal tags, paint on	posts).),
Dated this 14 day of Now RER 20	The state of the s		

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

BOOK 371

OFFICIAL RECORDS

RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF

QUICKNILL PLUOMENON

2003 DEC -1 AM 10: 18

AM 10: 18

BOOK 371 PAGE 179 OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF Quicksilves Phenomenon 2003 DEC -1 AM 10: 18

TO ALL WHOM IT M' CONCERN:

TO ALL WHOM IT M' CONCERN:	EUREKA COUNTY, REVADA M.H. REBALEATI, RECORDER
The undersigned hereby cees that he has caused to be located the Lode Mining Claim in the following	FILE NO. FEES 20.50
quarter sections(s):	184056
1/4 Section Township Range Meridian	
SW 8 ZEN SOE MORM	
in EUREKA unty, Nevada, on the 17 TH day of	
SEPTEMBER, 2003.	RECORDER'S STAMP
	\ \ \
Name and mailing address coator is: QuickSILVER PHENO	MENON, LLC
442 COURT ST.	
ELKO, NV 89801	/ /
	/ /
The Claim is approximately of feet long and 600 feet wide, such	h that 1450) feet are
claimed in a WISTERLY dison and 50 feet in av ASTERLY direction	n from the point of discovery
(monument of location), at vh the Notice of Location was posted, together with	300 feet on each side of
the monument of location agenter line of the Claim. The general course of the l	ode or vein is from the
EAST to the WES direction.	
m / . /	
The number, location and migs on each comer monument are as follows:	
<u>Location</u> <u>Markings</u> <u>De</u>	escription escription
No. 1: No esp PK 63	2XZ WOOD POST
No. 2. 1/5 1	
21/21	X2 WOD POST
	XZ WOOD POST
No.4: <u>SW COR</u>	XZ WOOD POST
As erected on the ground, easomer monument is marked as described above by	
METAL TAGS (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).	
The week of leasting and the first the same are as	
The work of location consists making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040	
Dated this 14 day of NourEE, 2003	
outed mis <u>F. F. day</u> of <u>Francis</u> , 20 <u>0.</u> 2	
SIGNATURE OF LOCATO	
$\mathbb{R}/(\mathbf{r})$	
Ву	
Owner, Claimant Agent Signature	
BEENT MESON	
LIZZAJT INGSON	

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

Owner, Claimant, orent Name (printed)

BOOK 371 PAGE 180
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
Cuickardy Phromenon
2003 DEC -1 AM 10: 18

EUREKA COUNTY, KEVADA

CERTCATE OF LOCATION <u>DE MINING CLAIM</u>

TO ALL WHOM IT LY CONCERN:

		COMODICI	•		M.H. REBALEATI, RECORDER	
The undersigne	d hereby cii	eş that he has ca	used to be loc	cated the	FILE NO. FEES JO. 57	7
POWNER	KEG "			the following	404058	
quarter sections					184057	
<u>1/4</u>	Section	<u>Township</u>	Range	<u>Meridian</u>		
- NW		_7.6N	<u>-50</u> E	_ mbbr	<	
5/5	-0/	-26N	<u>508</u>	- <u>MOB M</u>		
-30		7611	50E 50E	MDBIA		
	 -			And the last of th		
in EUREK	<u>A</u> 0	unty, Nevada, o	n the <u>17^{7H} d</u>	ay of		
SEPTEMBE!	<u>e</u> , 20 <u>0</u> 5				RECORDER'S STAMP	١,
/ 3.7				/		
Name and maili	ng addresso				ENOMENON, LLC	j
		_ 4	1	URT ST		F
			LKO, N	<u> 11 8980</u>	/_/	
The Claim is an	neaulmaesi'i	COO for to		· · ·	1.1 ////	
claimed in av	proximatery. XTFOLV - cr	ion and	ing and	teet wid	e, such that <u>1450</u> feet are frection from the point of discovery	
(monument of lo	ocation), at o	th the Notice of	Location was	posted togethe	r with 300 feet on each side of	
the monument of	f location w	enter line of the	Claim. The g	eneral course o	f the lode or vein is from the	
<i>EAST</i> to t	he <u>WE:</u>	direction.			The state of the s	
	///		The state of the s	1		
The number, loc	E E	ngs on each com	ner monument	are as follows:		
<u>Loca</u>	<u>tion</u>	Mar	kings	\ \	<u>Description</u>	
No. 1: Ma	OR		PK 69	N .	2XZ WOOD POST	
No. 2: 1/6	COR	7	2K 64 T	1,	ZXZ WOOD POST	
	COR		PK64 1	3.		
		<u> </u>	PK 64	<u></u>	ZXZ WOOPOST	
110.4: 50) cor	**	1 1 09	Ň .	ZXZ WOOD POST	
As erected on the	o mound ev	omer monuman	t ic markad ac	data-iba-daba-	b	
METAL T	AGS		t is marked as I tags, paint or		e by	
	7-52-7	(0.8. 11.01	ugo, panir or	r postsy.		
The work of loca	tion consist	f making a clain	n map as prov	ided in NRS 51	7.040.	
		The state of the s				
Dated this /4/14	lay of Abc™	(KEK, 20 <u>03</u>				
SIGNATURE OF	LOCATO					
3.3		7 / 5				

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

Owner, Claimant, orant Name (printed)

TO ALL WHOM IT MY CONCERN:

TO ALL WI	HOM IT N	CONCERN	:		EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER
The undersigned	ed hereby ce	es that he has ca	used to be loc	ated the	184058
quarter section	s(s):		5 Olulli III	me tonowing	10100
1/4 5W	Section 8	Township 26 N	Range SOE	Meridian MDBM	
in <u>Eurek</u> Septembe	(A)	unty, Nevada, o	n the <u>/7 ^{T/l}</u> da	y of	DECORDEDIS STAMP
Name and mail		4	142 Col	<u>VER PH</u> URT ST. U 8980	RECORDER'S STAMP
(monument of letthe monument of	STERLY disconsisted disconsiste	ron and <u>50</u> th the Notice of unter line of the direction.	feet in aw Location was p Claim. The go	Easte PLY disposted, together eneral course of	rection from the point of discovery with 300 feet on each side of the lode or vein is from the
The number, loc			76.	are as follows:	The state of the s
Loca	ation	Mai	kings	. \	Description
No. 1: //	U COR	↑	PK SS	X	ZXZ WOOD POST
	COR		2V 10 1	1.	
	1 1		21/201	- 	ZXZ WOOD POST
The second secon	S COR		PK 65 PK 65	<u>y</u>	ZXZ WOOD POST
As erected on th		orner monumer (e.g. meta			е by
The work of loca	ation consist	of making a clair	n map as provi	ded in NRS 51	7.040.
Dated this $4/7$	day of Abi	<u>1RFR</u> , 20 <u>03</u> .			
SIGNATURE O	FLOCATO				
By Own	er. Claiman	Agent Signature	 		
BRE	NTL	1650N			
Owner,	Claimant, oa	ent Name (print	ted)		

CERTICATE OF LOCATION

DE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT IY CO	NCERN:		EUREKA COUNTY, NEVA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORE)ER
The undersigned hereby clies that PownER KGG 5	he has caused to be locate Lode Mining Claim in th	ed the e following	184059 FEES	90.20
	mship Range	Meridian nacient	\\\	•
SW 8 26	SN 50E SN 50E	MDBM		
in <i>EUREKA</i> ounty, N SE <i>PTEMBER</i> , 200	Nevada, on the $\frac{77^{H}}{day}$	of	RECORDER'S STAM	
, 200-			RECORDER'S STAM	
Name and mailing address ocator i		VER PHENON	DENON, LLC	_ `\
	442 Cour			_
	ELKO, NI	89801		
The Claim is approximate 500	feet long and 600	feet wide, such t	hat <u>1450</u> feet are	
laimed in au factory ction and monument of location), at the 1	d SO feet in a W	ESTERLY direction i	from the point of discovery	
he monument of location center li	ne of the Claim. The gene	sted, together with eral course of the lod	e or vein is from the	
EAST to the WE direct	ion.		or your is now, allo	
		\ \		
he number, location and kings on	762	N. N.		
Location	Markings X	Desc	<u>ription</u>	•
No. 1: Niv COR	TPK 66	<u> </u>	XZ WOOD POST	
No. 2: NE COR	PK 66	$\frac{1}{2}$	12 WOOD POST	
No. 3: SECOR	PK661		2 WOOD POST	
No.4: SW COR	JPK 66 A		Z WOOD POST	
		/ /	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
s erected on the ground, e corner i				•
METAL TAGS (e.g. metal tags, paint on pe	osts). //	•	

The work of location consist of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

Dated this 14 day of NOTRER 2003

Owner, Claiman' Agent Signature

116.50N

Owner, Claimant, ozont Name (printed)

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

184059

BOOK 371 PAGE 182 OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF Quick study Physical 2003 DEC -1 AM 10: 18

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER TO ALL WHOM IT M CONCERN: FILE NO. LEES 90.20 The undersigned hereby cees that he has caused to be located the 184060 PownER KEG 7 Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections(s): Section Township Meridian unty, Nevada, on the 17TH day of RECORDER'S STAMP Name and mailing address coator is: The Claim is approximately 00 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 1450 feet are claimed in a Wisterly dison and 50 feet in a Fasterly direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at vn the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location arenter line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the EAST to the WES direction. The number, location and mings on each corner monument are as follows: Location Markings Description No. 1: WOOD POST No. 4: As erected on the ground, exorner monument is marked as described above by METAL TAGS (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). The work of location consists making a claim map as provided in NRS 517,040. Dated this /4/day of Noville, 2003. SIGNATURE OF LOCATO Owner, Claiman Agent Signature PENT LICSON Owner, Claimant, orent Name (printed)

> Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF

Qui Chailves Phenomenon 2003 DEC - 1 AM 10: 18

BOOK 371 PAGE 184 OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF Que chalute Pharmenon 2003 DEC -1 AM 10: 18

TO ALL	WHOMI	TAY CONCERN:
--------	-------	--------------

TO ALL WHOM IT TY	CONCERN:	:			EURENA COUNTY, HEVAD.
The undersigned hereby crie	s that he has ca	used to be loc	ated the		M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDE FILE NO. FEES
TownER NEG 8 quarter sections(s):	Lode Mi	ning Claim in	the following	4	1 1
1/4 Section	Township	Range	Meridian		.84061 \
<u>sw 8</u>	26N	_50E	MARM		
<u>SE 8</u>	7.6.N	50E	MOBIN	San	
					\
	,			The state of the s	
in EUREKA ON	ınty, Nevada, or	in the 17^{7A} da	y of		
SEPTEMBER , 20 <u>03</u>				The same of the sa	RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing addressed	rator is:	2006451	NED D	15,000	NON, LLC
		42 Con		ENOME.	NON, LLC
			11 8980	/ / .	
			1		/
The Claim is approximatels	o feet lo	ng an d <u>600</u>	2 feet wid	e, such that	1450 feet are
claimed in an factority crit	on and 50	feet in a	WESTERIA di	rection from	the point of discovery
(monument of location), at ch	the Notice of I	Location was r	posted, togethe	r with 30	feet on each side of
the monument of location we EAST to the WE	nter line of the (Claim. The ge	eneral course o	t the lode or	vein is from the
one was	direction.		/ /		
The number, location and min	gs on each corr	ner monument	are as follows:		
<u>Location</u>		kings		<u>Descript</u>	ion
No. 1: No esp	* 77	0k 68	1	2 x 7	WOOD POST
No.2: NE COR		K 68 1	V.		WOOD POST
No. 3: SE COR		PK681	7		WOOD POST
No.4: SW COR		PK 68	1.		WOOD POST
2	_		 		WW/D (US)
is erected on the ground, e co	mer monument	is marked as	described abov	re by	
METAL TAGS	(e.g. metal	tags, paint on	posts).		
he work of location consistof	making a claim	man as proje	ded in NRS 51	7.040	
and the second constant	manning a claim.	r map as broat	Ged in 141/2 21	7.UTU.	

Dated this 14 day of Not 18ER, 2003

SIGNATURE OF LOCATO.

Owner, Claiman: Agent Signature

Owner, Claimant, or ont Name (printed)

RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF Quickables Phenomenan 2003 DEC -1 AH 10: 18

TO ALL WHOM IT M CONCERN:

TO ALL WHOM IT M CONCERN: EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBAL FATT DECORPORA
The undersigned hereby cees that he has caused to be located the The undersigned hereby cees that he has caused to be located the
in <u>EUREKA</u> unty, Nevada, on the <u>17TH day of SEPTEMBER</u> , 20 <u>03</u> Name and mailing address stator is: <u>QuickSILVER PHENOMENON</u> , <u>LLC</u> <u>442 Court St.</u>
The Claim is approximately of feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 1450 feet are claimed in a water during and 50 feet in aware feet in aware feet in aware feet of the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location awarer line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the 605T to the 165S direction.
The number, location and mings on each corner monument are as follows: Location
As erected on the ground, ecorner monument is marked as described above by METAL TAGS (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). The work of location consists making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.
Dated this // day of // da

CERTCATE OF

DE MINING

CERTICATE OF LOCATION <u>DE MINING CLAIM</u>	BOOK 371 PAGE 186 DEFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF Cuickelves Phenomenon 2003 DEC -1 AM 10: 18
TO ALL WHOM IT LY CONCERNS	EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA DD: 20

TO THE WHOM IT IT CONCERN.	M.M. REBALEATI, RECORDE
The undersigned hereby clies that he has caused to be located the	FILE NO. FEES
Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections(s):	184063
1/4 5CSection 8Township 2GNRange 5OEMeridian MIBM5W82GN5OEMIBM	
in <u>EUREKA</u> ounty, Nevada, on the <u>17 TH day of</u> SEPTEMBER, 2005	RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing address ocator is: QuickSILVER PHE 442 Court St. ELKO, NV 89801	NOMENON, LLC
The Claim is approximatel 500 feet long and 600 feet wide, so claimed in autorities of the claim and 50 feet in a Wistraly direct (monument of location), and the Notice of Location was posted, together with the monument of location center line of the Claim. The general course of the AST to the WE direction.	ction from the point of discovery
The number, location and kings on each corner monument are as follows:	/ /:
No. 1: No COR Pk 70	Description 2 X Z WOOD POST
	ZXZ WOOD POST
21/2/1	ZXZ WOOD POST
171, 72	ZXZ WOOD POST
As erected on the ground, e corner monument is marked as described above to METAL TAGS (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).	by
(e.g. motat tags, patiet on posts).	

The work of location consist of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

Dated this 14/14 day of NoWRER, 2003

SIGNATURE OF LOCATO

Owner, Claiman Agent Signature

Owner, Claimant, event Name (printed)

CERTICATE OF LOCATION LC MINING CLAIM	BOOK 371 PAGE 187 OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF CHICKSILMS Philomenos 2003 DEC -1 AM 10: 18
TO ALL WHOM IT M' CONCERN:	EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA
The undersigned hereby coes that he has caused to be located the Powner Kes Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections(s): 1/4 Section Township Range Meridian Sw & Z6N SOE MDBM NW 17 Z6N SOE MDBM	EUREKA COUHTY, MEVADA M.H. REBALEATI, MECORDER FILE HO. FEES 20.50 184064
in EUREKA anty, Nevada, on the 17 TH day of SEPTEMBER, 2003. Name and mailing address ocator is: Quick SIL VER PHE	RECORDER'S STAMP
442 COURT ST.	700-1,000-0,000
ELKO, NV 89801	_/_/
The Claim is approximately of feet long and feet wide, claimed in a literally dison and feet in authorizing direction (monument of location), at which Notice of Location was posted, together the monument of location arenter line of the Claim. The general course of feet in authorizing direction. The number, location and mangs on each corner monument are as follows:	ection from the point of discovery with 300 feet on each side of
Location Markings	Description
No. 1: No cor TPK 71	2XZ WOOD POST
No. 2: NECOR PK71	ZXZ WOOD POST
No.3: SECOR PK71 A	ZXZ WOOD POST
No.4: SW COR JPK71 A	ZXZ WOOD POST
As erected on the ground, e. corner monument is marked as described above METAL TAGS (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).	by
The work of location consists making a claim map as provided in NRS 517	.040.
Dated this 14 rday of Nov 18FR, 2003.	
SIGNATURE OF LOCATO By	
Owner, Claiman Agent Signature	
BRENT LILSON	
Owner Claimant ozent Name (printed)	

BOOK 371	PAGE 188
HEFICIAL REC	กากร
RECORDED AT THE P	Phenomenon
2003 DEC - 1 A	110: 18

TO ALL WHOM IT IY CONCERN:

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE HO. FEES 20.50

The undersigned hereby clies that he has caused to be located the <u>FounER Kes</u> Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections(s):

1/4	Section	Township	Range	Meridian
		<u>26N</u>	_50E	_morm
<u>5W</u>	8_	26 N	_50E	masm
NE_	_17_	2-6 N	50E	MARM
NW	_17_	Z-6N	SOE	MOBIN

in EUREKA ounty, Nevada, on the 17^{7H} day of SEPTEMBER, 200

RECORDER'S STAMP

Name and mailing address ocator is: QuickSILVER PHENOMENON, LLC

442 COURT ST. ELKO, NV 89801

The Claim is approximate for feet long and feet wide, such that 1450 feet are claimed in authorized ction and feet in a Workely direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at the Notice of Location was posted, together with feet on each side of the monument of location center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the fast to the We direction.

The number, location and kings on each corner monument are as follows:

	The state of the s	
<u>Location</u>	<u>Markings</u>	<u>Description</u>
No. 1: No esp	1PK 72	2XZ WOOD POST
No. 2: NE COR	PK 72	2X2 WOOD POST
No. 3: SE COR	PK 72 A	2XZ WOOD POST
No.4: SW COR	PK 72 A	ZXZ WOOD POST

As erected on the ground, ecorner monument is marked as described above by

METAL TAGS (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).

The work of location consist making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

Dated this 14 day of Now BER 2003

SIGNATURE OF LOCATO

7 State Secretary

Owner, Claiman Agent Signature

Owner, Claimant, orent Name (printed)

CERTCATE OF LOCATION <u>LŒ MINING CLAIM</u>

TO ALL WHOM IT NY CONCERN:

		. •		MLN. KEUALEATI, RECORDER	
The undersigned hereby co	ies that he has c	aused to be loca	ated the	FILE HO. FEES 30.50	5
POWNER KEG	Ž Lode M	lining Claim in	the following	/ / 30 0	
quarter sections(s):		Ū	3	184066	
1/4 Section	Township	Range	<u>Meridian</u>	20,200	
	<u> 26N </u>	50E	MOBM		
					
					•
in EUREKA		IN TH.			i.
SEPTEMBER, 2003	unty, Nevada, c	on the $\frac{1}{1}$ da	y of	nnoonu · · ·	34
<u> 22776711)6R</u> , 20 <u>03</u>				RECORDER'S STAMP	
Name and mailing address	nentor is:	2. //	Nuca 2	(m. a) a landa (m. a)	
Tradic and maning address of	cator is	VUICKSII	- UCR PH	ENOMENON, LLC	١,
		142 COL			
		LKO, N	<u>V 8980</u>		
The Clair is a second			· 'M		
The Claim is approximately	feet lo	ong and _ <i>600</i>	feet wid	le, such that 1450 feet are	
claimed in a prestury di	ion and	teet in av	<i>EASTERLY</i> di	irection from the point of discovery	
the manument of location), at the	in the Notice of	Location was I	oosted, togethe	r with 300 feet on each side of	
EAST to the WES	direction	Claim. The ge	eneral course o	f the lode or vein is from the	
<u>CA121</u> to the <u>1222</u>	_ direction.		/ '		
The number, location and ma	ngs on each cor	ner monument	nra no followe		
<u>Location</u>		76.	are as follows:		
	7 <u>1718</u>	rkings	/ /	<u>Description</u>	
No. 1: No espe		PK 73	riiii	2XZ WOOD POST	
No. 2: NE COR	7	PK 73 1	Mi N	ZXZ WOOD POST	
No. 3: SE COR		7K73 L	7		
<u> </u>	<u> </u>	17/2	<u></u>	ZXZ WOOPOST	
No. 4: 5W COR		FK 13	Ň	ZXZ WOOD POST	
	1		//	·	
As erected on the ground, e.c	orner monumer	it is marked as	described abov	ve by	
METAL TAGS	(e.g. meta	il tags, paint on	posts),		
The work of location consider	·fmalijea - aluij		1.4: NDC 61		
The work of location consist	it making a ciair	m map as provi	ded in NKS 51	7.040.	
Dated this 14/14 day of 1/65-	CREP 2003				
Dated this 1/1 day of 1401	<u> </u>				
SIGNATURE OF LOCATO					
2/	/_/ }				
By \mathcal{L}	50 -				
Owner, Claiman	Agent Signature	e			
\\$\					
DPENT ()	1450N				
Owner Claimant or	ent Name (print	ted)			

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA

TO ALL WHOM IT IV CONCERN.

Dated this 14 day of North 2003

Owner, Claiman: Agent Signature

Owner, Claimant, or ont Name (printed)

SIGNATURE OF LOCATO:

TO ALL WHOM IT IY CO	NCERN:		EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER
The undersigned hereby ches that Founts KES '1 quarter sections(s):	_Lode Mining Claim in	cated the	184067
NE 17 26	vnship Range SN SOE SN SOE	Meridian MOBM MOBM	
in EUREKA Ounty, 1 SEPTEMBER, 200	Nevada, on the 17 ⁷⁷ d	ay of	RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing address ocator	442 Col	LVER PHER URT ST. IV 89.801	DMENON, LLC
The Claim is approximate of claimed in an important of location), and the the monument of location center light to the ME direct. The number, location and stings on	d <u>SO</u> feet in a Notice of Location was ine of the Claim. The g ion.	<u>NESTRIN</u> direct posted, together with eneral course of the	ion from the point of discovery
No. 1: No esp	Markings YPk 74	76.	Description ZXZ WOOD POST
No. 2: <u>NE COR</u> No. 3: <u>SE COR</u> No. 4: SW COR	PK 74 PK 74 JPK 74	<u> </u>	2X2 WOOD POST
As erected on the ground, e corner i		described above by	ZXZ WOOD POST
The work of location consists making			10.

TO ALL WHOM IT IY CO	NCERN:		EUREKA COUHTY, NEV H.N. REBALEATI, RECO
The undersigned hereby caes that PownER KG6	t he has caused to be loc _ Lode Mining Claim in	ated the the following	FILE NO. FE
	wnship Range GN SOE	Meridian M.B.M.	184068
in <u>EUREKA</u> cunty, <u>SEPTEMBER</u> , 20 <u>03</u>	/		RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing address ocator	442 Col	-VER MHEN 1RT ST. VV 89801	LOMENON, LLC
The Claim is approximately coclaimed in a Westerly ction as (monument of location), at ch the the monument of location wenter EAST to the WE direct direct to the Location and range of Location	nd feet in aw Notice of Location was pline of the Claim. The go tion.	faste et direct direct posted, together with the neral course of the are as follows:	tion from the point of discovery ith 300 feet on each side of e lode or vein is from the
No. 1: No COR No. 2: NE COR	Markings 1 Pk 75 Pk 75 1	<u> </u>	Description 2X2 WOOD POST 2X2 WOOD POST
No. 3: <u>SE COR</u> No. 4: <u>SW COR</u>	PK75] IPK75	<u> </u>	ZXZ WOOD POST ZXZ WOOD POST
As erected on the ground, e corner	monument is marked as (e.g. metal tags, paint or	described above b posts).	у
The work of location consists make	ing a claim map as provi	ded in NRS 517.0	40.
Dated this 44 day of North 1858	<u>,</u> 20 <u>03</u> .		
SIGNATURE OF LOCATO			
By Men	0:1-1-		
Owner, Claiman Agent	SON		
Owner, Claimant, ogent N	ame (printed)		

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

BOOK 371

OFFICIAL RECORDS

RECORDED AT THE REDUEST OF

Chicken Phromenon

2003 DEC -1 AM 10: 19

BOOK 371 PAGE 192
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
CUCKELLUS Phenomenon

CERUCATE OF LOCATION LE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT IY CONCERN:

Owner, Claiman Agent Signature

Owner, Claimant, ozent Name (printed)

TO LITE WATCH TO USE CONTROL	EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA
TO ALL WHOM IT IY CONCERN:	M.H. REBALEATI RECORDER
The undersigned hereby clies that he has caused to be located the <u>PownER NEG</u> Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections(s):	184069
1/4 NESection 17Township 26NRange 50EMeridianNIO1726N50EMOBM	
in EUREKA ounty, Nevada, on the 17 TH day of SEPTEMBER, 2003	RECORDERIS CT. 1450
	RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing address scator is: QuickSILVER PH	(ENDMENON, LLC
ELKO, NV 8980	<i></i>
The Claim is approximately of feet long and 600 feet wid claimed in a feet i	rection from the point of discovery r with feet on each side of f the lode or vein is from the
The number, location and rangs on each corner monument are as follows: <u>Location</u> Markings	Description
No. 1: Niv esp TPk 76	2XZ WOOD POST
No. 2: NE COR PK 76	ZXZ WOOD POST
No. 3: SE COR PK 76 A	ZXZ WOOD POST
No.4: SW COR IPK76 A	ZXZ WOOD POST
As erected on the ground, e corner monument is marked as described above	e by
METAL TAGS (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).	
The work of location consists making a claim map as provided in NRS 51	7.040.
Dated this 141th day of NoutRFR, 2003	

TO ALL WHOM IT BY CONCERN:

TO ALL WHOM IT IY CONCERN:	ť	<u>.</u> 14	UREKA COUNTY, NEVAD IN. REBALLATI, RECORDI
The undersigned hereby ches that he has caused	to be located the	••	FILE NO. FEES
POWNER KEG / Lode Mining	Claim in the follo	owing	\ \ \ ` <
quarter sections(s): 1/4 Section Township NE 28 2-7 N	Range Meri	dian 184 MB	1070
in EUREKA ounty, Nevada, on the	/57 day of		RECORDER'S STAMP
	CKSILVER COURT	PHENOMEN	ON, LLC
		9801	
The Claim is approximate 500 feet long a claimed in a Westerly ction and 50 (monument of location), at the Notice of Locathe monument of location center line of the Claim EAST to the Westerland direction.	feet in av <i>EASTER</i> ition was posted, t	2/Y direction from the ogether with 300	ne point of discovery feet on each side of
The number, location and kings on each corner n	nonument are as f	ollows:	
<u>Location</u> <u>Marking</u>	76. %	Description	<u>n</u>
No. 1: NO COR PK	77	2 x 2	WOOD POST
No. 2: NE COR PK	76	1	WOOD POST
	<77 1 A		WOOD POST
No. 4: SW COF JPK	77 1		WOOD POST
As erected on the ground, e corner monument is r METAL TAGS (e.g. metal tag	narked as describe s, paint on posts).	ed above by	
The work of location consi. of making a claim ma	p as provided in I	NRS 517.040.	
Dated this <u>/4</u> day of <u>MAMBER</u> , 20 <u>03</u> .			
SIGNATURE OF LOCATO	X.		
By Allin			

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

Owner, Claimant, (gent Name (printed)

Quickielves Phenomenon 2003 DEC -1 AM 10: 19

50

CERTICATE OF LOCATION DE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT 1Y CONCERN:

TO ALL WHOM IT 1Y CONCERN	:	EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEES 3
The undersigned hereby tries that he has ca Pown FR KEG B Lode M quarter sections(s):	sused to be located the ining Claim in the following	184071
1/4 Section Township NE 2.8 2.7 N NW 2.7 2.7 N	Range Meridian SOE MORM SOE MARM	
in EUREKA ounty, Nevada, o	n the 157 day of	RECORDER'S STAMP
·)) '
_4	Durcksicuer HA 142 Court St. 16KO, NV 89801	
The Claim is approximate 500 feet to claimed in an fasterly ction and 500 (monument of location), auch the Notice of the monument of location center line of the EAST to the WE direction. The number, location and kings on each cor	feet in a WESTERLY dir Location was posted, together Claim. The general course of	ection from the point of discovery with 300 feet on each side of
. / /	kings	<u>Description</u>
No. 1: Niv COR	Pk 78	2XZ WOOD POST
	2K 781	ZXZ WODPOST
No. 3: SECOR	PK78 1	ZXZ WOOD POST
No. 4: SW COF	PK78 N	ZXZ WOOD POST
As erected on the ground, a corner monumen METAL TAGS (e.g. meta		

The work of location consi of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

Dated this 14 day of NotURER, 2003

SIGNATURE OF LOCATO

Owner, Claiman Agent Signature

PENT CICSON Owner, Claimant, orent Name (printed)

CERTICATE OF LOCATION

LŒ MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WI	HOM IT M	Y CONCERN	•		M.N. REBALEATI. RECI FILE NO.
		es that he has ca			rice No. Fe
quarter section	IS(\$):	Lode Ivi	ming Claim in	i the following	104000
1/4	Section	Township	Range	Meridian	184072
_SE	28	27N	50E	MOBM	
in FUREK	A.	unty Nevada c	in the 157 d	av of	
in <i>Eurek</i> Septembe	20 <u>03</u>	any, morada, c	i.i.e <u>7.57 </u>	ay or	RECORDER'S STAMP
					\ \
Name and mail	ling address o				ENOMENON, LLC
		_	76.	URT ST. 11 8980	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
			CAC, IV	<u> </u>	
The Claim is a	oproximatel <u>í</u>	500 feet le	ong and 60	ofeet wid	e, such that 1450 feet are
claimed in a 💹	ESTERLY C	tion and	feet in a	VERSTERLY di	rection from the point of discovery
(monument of l	location), at⊣	ch the Notice of	Location was	posted, togethe	r with 300 feet on each side of
EAST to	of location is	direction	Claim. The g	general course o	f the lode or vein is from the
<u></u>	the 100	_ direction.	The same of the sa	,	
The number, lo	cation and re	ings on each cor	ner monumen	t are as follows:	
Loc	ation	<u>M</u> a	<u>rkings</u>	. \	<u>Description</u>
No. 1: //	iv esp	Ť	PK 79	M /	2XZ WOOD POST
No. 2: 1//	ECOR		PK 79	1	ZXZ WOOD POST
	ECOR		PK 79	1	ZXZ WOOD POST
30	J COR		PK 79	1	2
.13. 11	<u> </u>			~ /	ZXZ WOOD POST
As erected on th	ne ground, e	comer monumei	nt is marked as	s described abov	ve by
METAL .	TAGS	(e.g. meta			•
The work of loc	ation consid	of making a alai		23.45- NDC 61	2.040
		The state of the s	in map as prov	Adea in NRS 31	7.040.
Dated this $\frac{14}{1}$	day of 1/0.1	YRER, 20 <u>03</u>			
	1	. ^			
SIGNATURE O	DLYCAIL,	// L/			
Ву	W	Sol			
Own	er, Claimar.	Agent Signatur	e		
RRE	1 - /	11.50M			
Owner	Claimant G	ent Name (prin	ted)		

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

BOOK 371 PAGE 195

OFFICIAL RECORDS

RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF

QUICKALUL PLANMENEN

2003 DEC. - 1

AM ID: 19

BOOK 371 PAGE 196 OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF Chickeless Phenomonon 2003 DEC -1 AM 10: 19

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEES

TO ALL WHOM IT AY CONCERN:

			M.H. REBALEATI, REC
The undersigned hereby ries that I	te has caused to be located to	ated the	FILE HO. FE
quarter sections(s):	25dd Fransis Chaint III	the tottownig	184073
1/4 Section Town		Meridian	
<u>SE</u> <u>28</u> <u>27</u> _ SW <u>27</u> <u>27</u>		MARN	
in EUREKA Ounty, N	evada on the / <r da<="" td=""><td>W OF</td><td></td></r>	W OF	
SEPTEMBER, 200	01 1110 <u>7.07</u> dd	9 01	RECORDER'S STAMP
		/m D	/ /
Name and mailing addres locator is			NOMENON, LLC
	442 COU ELKO N	IRT ST.	
	12600 IV	1 04 501	/ /
The Claim is approximate 500	feet long and 600	2 feet wide,	such that 1450 feet are
claimed in aufroteely ction and	_50 feet in a	WESTERLY dire	ction from the point of discovery
(monument of location), arch the N the monument of location center lir	office of Location was p	posted, together v	with 300 feet on each side of
EAST to the WE direction	on.	encial course of t	the force of vehi is from the
		/ /	
The number, location and kings on	The state of the s	are as follows:	
<u>Location</u>	Markings X	. \	<u>Description</u>
No. 1: Niver	<u>î Pk</u>	<u> </u>	2XZ WOOD POST
No.2: NE COR	PK	<u> </u>	ZXZ WOOD POST
No. 3: SECOR	<u> </u>	A .	ZXZ WOOD POST
No. 4: SW COF	<u>IPK</u>	Ŕ	ZXZ WOOD POST

As erected on the ground, a corner monument is marked as described above by

METAL TAGS (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).

The work of location consi of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

Dated this 14 day of MIRER 2003.

SIGNATURE OF LOCATO

Owner, Claiman Agent Signature

SPENT (11C-SON

Owner, Claimant, crent Name (printed)

TO ALL WHOM IT MY CONCERN:

RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF 2003 DEC -1 AM 10: 19

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.H. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEE3 20.50

RECORDER'S STAMP

184074

The undersigned hereby coes that he has caused to be located the PownER KEG / Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections(s): Section Township Meridian ounty, Nevada, on the IST day of

Name and mailing address ocator is:

The Claim is approximately of feet long and 600 _ feet wide, such that 1450 feet are claimed in a Westerly drion and 50 feet in autoric Ply direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at ch the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location wenter line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the EAST to the WES direction.

The number, location and mings on each corner monument are as follows:

<u>Location</u>	<u>Markings</u>	<u>Description</u>
No. 1: No esp	1PK 81	ZXZ WOOD POST
No. 2: NE COR	PK 81	ZXZ WOOD POST
No. 3: SE COR	PK 81 1	ZXZ WOOD POST
No.4: SW COR	JPK 81 A	ZXZ WOOD POST
	/ /	

As erected on the ground, e corner monument is marked as described above by METAL TAGS (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).

The work of location consist f making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

Dated this 14 day of MiTRER, 2003.

SIGNATURE OF LOCATO

Owner, Claiman Agent Signature

PENT DICSON

Owner, Claimant, ozent Name (printed)

BOOK 371	PAGE 1 95
BOOK 371 OFFICIAL REG RECORDED AT THE	CORDS
RECORDED AT THE	REQUEST OF
CHUCK ATMAN	- Mhaar - a - a ar - a
2003 DEC - A	M10: 19

TO ALL WHOM IT 1Y CONCERN:

					M.N. REBAL	EATL RECO
The undersigned hereby	ries that he has ca	used to be loca	ted the		FILE HU.	FE
POWNER KEG	<u>C</u> Lode Mi	ining Claim in	the following	184	1075	. \
quarter sections(s):	Tau	D				\ \
1/4 Section 28		Range 50E	Meridian			1 1
5W 27	·	30E	MDBM (The same of the sa		_ \ \
			2701307	The second name of the second		
٠,				The state of the s		
in EUREKA	ounty, Nevada, o	n the <u>/57</u> da	y of	7		1
SEPTEMBER, 200				· \	RECORDER	'S STAMP
Nome and mailing address		2	Sec De		\	
Name and mailing addres			VER PHE	WMEN	ON, LLC	<u> </u>
		142 Con		-	-	
		CKO, N.	11 89801			·
The Claim is an action	(COO) 8 11	. 10	2	/ /	//===	
The Claim is approximate	tion and So	ong and <u>ove</u>	feet wide,	such that /	950 feet	are
claimed in av freely (monument of location), a	uich the Notice of	reet in a <u>r</u> .	osted together u	Citon from the	ne point of disc	overy
the monument of location	center line of the	Claim The ge	neral course of the	he lode or w	leet on ea	en side of
EAST to the INE	direction.			ilo lode of 1.	em is from the	
		1	/ /	. \		
The number, location and	kings on each com	ner monument	are as follows:		No	
Location	<u>Mar</u>	kings		Description	<u>. </u>	
No. 1: No esp	Ť.	PK 82	d	2. Y 2	WOOD PC	ST
No. 2: NE COR		7K 8/2)	13,			
.700 00,0			4 1 1		WOD Po	
<u> </u>		PK82			wood Po	
No. 4: SW COF		PK 87-	<u> </u>	ZXZ	word Po	251
			/ /			
As erected on the ground, of				ьу		
METAL TAGS	le g. meta.	LIARS, DAIDEON	nosis) #			

The work of location consi. of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

Dated this 14 day of 16MBER, 2003

SIGNATURE OF LOGATO

By St

Owner, Claimant, (gent Name (printed)

TO ALL WHOM IT MY CONCERN:

TO ALL WHOM IT MY CONCERN:	EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI RECORDER
The undersigned hereby caes that he has caused to be located the	FEES A
Founte KEG 3 Lode Mining Claim in the following	184076
quarter sections(s):	_ \ \
1/4 Section Township Range Meridian SE 28 27N SOE MOSM	
SE 28 27N SOE MOSM	
in EUREKA unty, Nevada, on the ST day of	
SEPTEMBER, 2003	RECORDER'S STAMP
	/ / /
Name and mailing address scator is: Quick SIL VER PHEN	OMENON, LLC
442 COURT ST.	
ELKO, NN 89801	/ /
	/ /
The Claim is approximatel <u>600</u> feet long and <u>600</u> feet wide, such claimed in a <u>MESTERLY</u> dison and <u>50</u> feet in an <u>FOSTERLY</u> directi	ch that 1450 feet are
claimed in a Wisterly ction and 50 feet in aw Easterly directi	on from the point of discovery
(monument of location), at ch the Notice of Location was posted, together with	feet on each side of
the monument of location wenter line of the Claim. The general course of the <u>EAST</u> to the <u>WE</u> direction.	lode or vein is from the
CATOT TO THE MAC UNFERTON.	
The number, location and nings on each corner monument are as follows:	
	<u>Description</u>
	
	2 XZ WOOD POST
No. 2: NE COR PK 83	2X2 WOOD POST
No.3: SECOR PK83 A	2XZ WOOD POST
1771, 57	
200 00;	XZ WOOD POST
As erected on the ground, e comer monument is marked as described above by	
METAL TAGS (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).	
	•
The work of location consisof making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.04	0.
with which a	
Dated this <u>14</u> day of <u>Not 185R</u> , 20 <u>03</u> .	·
^	
SIGNATURE OF LOCATO	
3v 1)/1/San	
Owner, Claiman Agent Signature	
Owner, Chamain Agone Signature	

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

Owner, Claimant, orent Name (printed)

CERTICATE OF LOCATION

LE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL V	YHOM IT i'	CONCERN	:		EUREKA COUNTY, NE M.N. REBALFATLEFO
The undersig	med hereby ca	es that he has ca	used to be lo	cated the	M.N. REBALEATI, REC FILE NO. F
Powne	ER KEG	Lode M	ining Claim in	n the following	184077
quarter section	ons(s):		5		T040()
1/4	<u>Section</u>		Range	Meridian	<u> </u>
_5 <u>E</u> _	28	27N	<u>50E</u>	_ MOBM	
SW		=7N	50E	MOSM	
in <i>Eurei</i>	KAO	unty, Nevada, o	n the <u>/57</u> c	lay of	
SEPTEMB	ER , 20 <u>03</u>				RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and ma	illing address a	cator is:	2000/45	WED PI	ENOMENON, LLC
		4	142 Ca	URT ST	Examensio, LLC
				111 89801	
		_			/ /
The Claim is:	approximatel,	feet lo	ong and <u>60</u>	20feet wide	such that 1450 feet are
monument of	Flocation) at a	ion and <u>50</u>	Ieel in a	Westerly dir	ection from the point of discovery with 300 feet on each side of
he monument	t of location is	enter line of the	Claim The o	posteu, together	the lode or vein is from the
EAST t	to the ME	direction.	Cluim: The	general course of	the tode of vein is from the
			The state of the s		
The number, I	ocation and m	ngs on each cor	ner monumen	it are as follows:	
Lo	ocation	Mar	kings		<u>Description</u>
No. 1:	liu esp	<u>}</u>	PK 84		2XZ WOOD POST
No. 2:	IE COR	<u> </u>	1K84	M. J	ZXZ WOOD POST
No. 3: _	ECOR		PK84	H	ZXZ WOOD POST
The second secon	W COR		PK 84	1	ZXZ WOON POST

As erected on the ground, e corner monument is marked as described above by METAL TAGS _ (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).

The work of location consists making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

Dated this 14 day of Not 18ER, 2003

SIGNATURE OF LOCATO

Owner, Claiman Agent Signature

Owner, Claimant, ozent Name (printed)

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

BOOK 37 PAGE 260 OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF COLLECTION PRODUCTION

CERTCATE OF LOCATION

LC MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT M' CONCE	RN:		EUREKA COUNTY, NEVAL M.N. REBALEATI, RECORD
The undersigned hereby cocs that he ha	s caused to be loca e Mining Claim in	ited the	FILE NO. FEES
quarter sections(s): 1/4 Section Township SE 2-8 27 N	-	Meridian MOBM	184078
in <i>Eureka</i> unty, Nevad SEPTEMBER, 2003.			RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing address scator is:	442 Cou		
The Claim is approximately of fectaimed in a WESTERLY duon and (monument of location), at the Notice the monument of location arenter line of the MEST to the MESS direction. The number, location and rungs on each	feet in way e of Location was p the Claim. The ge	FATERLY di posted, togethe eneral course o	rection from the point of discovery r with 300 feet on each side of f the lode or vein is from the
, ,	Markings PK85 PK85 PK85 PK85 PK85	A A A	Description 2XZ WOOD POST
As erected on the ground, exorner monu METAL TAGS (e.g. 1	ment is marked as metal tags, paint on		ve by
The work of location consists making a	· ·	ded in NRS 51	7.040.
Dated this <u>14</u> day of <u>MontRER</u> , 20 <u>0</u>	23.		
SIGNATURE OF LOCATO)		
	h		

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

Owner, Claiman Agent Signature

SENT (1/6.50N)
Owner, Claimant, exent Name (printed)

BOOK 37) PAGE 201
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
CONTROL OF AM IO: 20

The undersig	med hereby ctie	es that he has c	aused to be	located the
Powse	RKE6 >	Lode M	lining Claim	in the following
quarter section			_	3
1/4	Carata	~	T	

TO ALL WHOM IT AY CONCERN:

in EUREKA

ALL WI	HOM II IA	CONCERN	•		EUREKA COUNTY. M.M. REBALLATI, R	NEVADA ECOPDED
undersign	ed hereby (ti	es that he has ca	used to be location in	ated the the following	FILE NO.	FEE\$ 20.50
rter section		Township	Range	Meridian	184079	\
<u>1/4</u> SE SW	<u>28</u> 27	27N 27N	50E 50E	MOBNI MORNI		\
						1

in EUREKA Ounty, Nev	ada, on the 157 day of	
SEPTEMBER, 200		RECORDER'S STAM
Name and mailing addres socator is:	QUICKSILVER ?	HENOMENON, LLC

The Claim is approximate 500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 1450 claimed in an Interest ction and 50 feet in a WESTERLY direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), auch the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the EAST to the WE direction.

The number, location and kings on each corner monument are as follows:

<u>Location</u>	<u>Markings</u>	<u>Description</u>
No. 1: NivenR	1PK 86	2XZ WOOD POST
No. 2: NE COR	PK 86	2XZ WOOD POST
No. 3: SECOR	PK86 A	ZXZ WOOD POST
No. 4: 5W COF	JPK 86 A	ZXZ WOOD POST

As erected on the ground, a comer monument is marked as described above by ____ (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). METAL TAGS

The work of location consi. of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

Dated this 14 day of MORER 2003

SIGNATURE OF LOCATO

wner, Claiman Agent Signature

PENT VILSON Owner, Claimant, eyent Name (printed)

CERTICATE OF LOCATION

LE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT BY CONCERN:	-		EUREKA COUNTY, NEVAD M.N. REBALBATI, RECORDI
The undersigned hereby coes that he has cause	sed to be loc	atad tha	FILE NO. FEES
PownER KEG 7 Lode Min	ing Claim in	the following	
quarter sections(s):	0141111 111	the following	184080
1/4 Section Township	Range	<u>Meridian</u>	~ \ \ \ \
SE 28 27N	SOE	MOGAL	
NE 33 2711	SOE	MARM	
in EUREKA unty, Nevada, on	the <u> 57</u> d	ay of	
SEPTEMBER, 2003			RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing address ocator is:	uicksi.	LVER PHE	ENOMENON, LLC
44	12 Col	IRT ST.	
El	KO, N	11 89801	
The Claim is approximately for feet lon	g and	feet wide	, such that 1450 feet are
claimed in a WISTERLY crion and 50	feet in a	EASTERLY dir	ection from the point of discovery
(monument of location), at ch the Notice of Lethe monument of location center line of the C	ocation was	posted, together	with feet on each side of
EAST to the WE direction.	taini. The g	eneral course of	the lode or vein is from the
	The same of the sa	/ /	
The number, location and rangs on each corne	r monument	are as follows:	
<u>Location</u> <u>Mark</u>	76.	1	<u>Description</u>
No. 1: No esp	k 87	\. \	
		- M	2XZ WOOD POST
	< 87	X	ZXZ WOOD POST
	PK87	<u>//</u>	ZXZ WOOD POST
No.4: <u>SW</u> COR IF	<u> 7K87</u>	Á	ZXZ WOOD POST
2 / /		7 /	
As erected on the ground, e corner monument i			by
METAL TAGS (e.g. metal t	tags, paint or	1 posts).	
The work of location consists making a claim	map as prov	ided in NRS 517	.040.
Dated this <u>/4</u> day of <u>Not NBFR</u> , 20 <u>03</u>			
SIGNATURE OF LOCATE			

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

wner, Claiman Agent Signature

Owner, Claimant, cent Name (printed)

BOOK 371 PAGE 203
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
CHICKBILLY PHENOMENON
2003 DEC -1 AM 10: 20

Quickailues Phenomenon

TO ALL WHOM IT BY CONCERN:

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.H. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. The undersigned hereby caes that he has caused to be located the Powork 166 8 Lode Mining Claim in the following 184081 quarter sections(s): Section Township Range **Meridian** aunty, Nevada, on the /5/day of SEPTEMBER , 2003 RECORDER'S STAMP Name and mailing address ocator is: The Claim is approximatel for feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 1450 claimed in aufraterly clion and 50 feet in a wester direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location wenter line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the EAST to the ME: direction. The number, location and rungs on each corner monument are as follows: **Markings** Location Description PK 88 WOOD POST No. 2: PK 88 PK 88 No. 3:

As erected on the ground, ecomer monument is marked as described above by METAL TAGS (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).

PK 88

The work of location consists making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

Dated this 14 day of Notreel, 2003

SIGNATURE OF LOCATO

Owner, Claiman Agent Signature

614.50N Owner, Claimant, ozent Name (printed)

PAGE 205 RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF Quicksilves Phenomenon

EUREKA COUHTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO.

TO ALL WHOM IT IY CONCERN: The undersigned hereby caes that he has caused to be located the PownER 1966 D Lode Mining Claim in the following 184082 quarter sections(s): ounty, Nevada, on the Sonday of RECORDER'S STAMP Name and mailing address ocator is: The Claim is approximate 500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that <u>1450</u> feet are claimed in autococky ction and 50 feet in a Wisterey direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), auch the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the EAST to the WE direction. The number, location and kings on each corner monument are as follows: Location Markings Description No. 2:

As erected on the ground, e comer monument is marked as described above by __ (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). METAL TAGS

The work of location consi. of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

Dated this 14 day of NovaFR, 2003

SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR

Owner, Claiman Agent Signature

Owner, Claimant, (gent Name (printed)

BOOK 371 PAGE & OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF PAGE **206** Quick adver then menon 2003 DEC -1 AM (0: 20

TO ALL WHOM IT IY CONCERN:

UREKA COUHTY, HEVADA N. REBALEATI, RECORDER **LEEF 90.20** The undersigned hereby thes that he has caused to be located the 184083 PownER KEG 2 Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections(s): 1/4 Township lounty, Nevada, on the ST day of RECORDER'S STAMP Name and mailing addres locator is: The Claim is approximate 500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that <u>1450</u> claimed in av freeze ction and 50 feet in a Wester direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), auch the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the EAST to the WE direction. The number, location and kings on each corner monument are as follows: Location **Markings** Description No. 1: WOOD POS No. 2: PK 92 PK92 No. 3: SW COF

As erected on the ground, e corner monument is marked as described above by METAL TAGS _ (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).

The work of location consi. of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

Dated this 14 day of NowBER, 2003

SIGNATURE OF LOCATO

Owner, Claiman' Agent Signature

PENT DIESON Owner, Claimant, event Name (printed)

TO ALL WHOM IT IY CONCERN:

Dated this 14 day of NotABER, 2003.

Owner, Claiman Agent Signature

Owner, Claimant, went Name (printed)

SIGNATURE OF LOCATO

TO ALL WHOM IT BY CONC	CERN:	EUF M.N.	EKA COUNTY, NEVADA REBALEATI, RECORDER
The undersigned hereby coes that he <u>FOUNER KEG</u> L quarter sections(s):	has caused to be located the ode Mining Claim in the fo		184 \ FEES 20.50
1/4 Section Towns NE 33 27/ NW 34 27/	N 50E M	ridian DBM DBM	
in <u>EUREKA</u> ounty, New SEPTEMBER, 2005	vada, on the <u>/57</u> day of	R	ECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing addressocator is:	QUICKSILVE 442 COURT ELKO, NY	57.	V, LLC
The Claim is approximated Cocclaimed in aufactery ction and (monument of location), at the No the monument of location center line CAST to the WE direction. The number, location and things on each	feet in a West tice of Location was posted of the Claim. The general n.	QLY direction from the together with 300 course of the lode or veir	point of discovery feet on each side of
Location No. 1: No enc	Markings PK 94	<u>Description</u>	SOOD POST
No. 2: <u>NE COR</u> No. 3: <u>SE COR</u> No. 4: SW COR	PK 94 1 PK 94 1	2x2 U	WOD POST NOOD POST NOOD POST
As erected on the ground, e corner mo	onument is marked as descri g. metal tags, paint on posts	bed above by	
The work of location consi. of making	g a claim map as provided in	NRS 517.040.	

OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF Chickelly I hamman 2003 DEC -1 AH 10: 20

TO ALL WHOM IT 1Y CONCERN:

EUREKA COUNTY, KEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEE\$ 184085

The undersigned hereby these that he has caused to be located the <u>Founder Kelo</u> Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections(s):

1	(5).			
1/4	<u>Section</u>	Township	Range	<u>Meridian</u>
NE	33	27N	_SO€	MOBM
<i>SE</i>	33	27N	SOF	moBm
<u> 5W</u>	_34'	ZIN	50E	MOBM
NW	34	27N	SOE	moom
	,			

in EUREKA Dunty, Nevada, on the ST day of SEPTEMBER, 200

RECORDER'S STAMP

Name and mailing addres tocator is:	QUICKSILVER PHENOMENON, LLC	
	442 COURT ST.	
	ELKO, NV 89801	,

The Claim is approximate 500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 1450 feet are claimed in aufacterly ction and 50 feet in a 1650 feet in a 1650 feet with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location, such the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the 605 to the 1650 feet on each side of the 1650 feet on each side of the monument of location.

The number, location and kings on each corner monument are as follows:

<u>Location</u>	<u>Markings</u>	<u>Description</u>
No. 1: Niu COR	1PK96	2XZ WOOD POST
No. 2: NE COR	PK96	ZXZ WOOD POST
No. 3: SECOR	PK96 1 A	ZXZ WOOD POST
No.4: SW COF	1PK 96 A	ZXZ WOOD POST

As erected on the ground, e comer monument is marked as described above by

METAL TAGS (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).

The work of location consi. of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

Dated this /4 day of NoMBER, 2003

SIGNATURE OF LOCATO

Owner, Claiman Agent Signature

Owner, Claimant, eyent Name (printed)

PAGE **201** OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE RECUE

TO ALL WHOM IT IY CONCERN:

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, MECORDER The undersigned hereby chies that he has caused to be located the PownER KEG 3 Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections(s): ounty, Nevada, on the _/ST day of RECORDER'S STAMP Name and mailing addres locator is: The Claim is approximate 500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 1450 feet are claimed in a feet wide, such that 1450 feet are feet in a with a feet in a with the point of discovery (monument of location), auch the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the EAST to the ME direction. The number, location and mings on each corner monument are as follows: Location Markings Description Pk 98 No. 1: NOOD POSI No. 2: No. 3: No. 4: As erected on the ground, e corner monument is marked as described above by METAL TAGS _ (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).

The work of location consil of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

Dated this 44 day of 4648ER 2003

SIGNATURE OF LOCATO

Owner, Claiman Agent Signature

PENT ILLSON Owner, Claimant, event Name (printed)

> Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

184086

BOOK 371 PAGE 216 OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF CONTROL OF AM IO: 20

EUREKA COUHTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEE\$

TO ALL WHOM IT BY CONCERN:

The undersigned hereby co	ies that he has ca	used to be loc	ated the	. .	FILE NO.	Tres c
FOWNER KEG	J Lode Mi	ining Claim in	the following	189	1087	\
quarter sections(s):			J	Pro-	\	. \
$\frac{1/4}{5}$ Section $\frac{2.7}{2}$	Township	Range	Meridian			\ \
$3\omega - \omega$	27N	50E	MABM :			1 1
						- \
in EUREKA	unty, Nevada, o	n the <u>/ ST</u> da	y of	1		1
SEPTEMBER, 2003				1	RECORDER'S	STAMP
					\	
Name and mailing address			The second second	ENOMEN	ON, LLC	
			URT ST.			
	Ē	LKO, N	11 89801			
		1	. 1			
The Claim is approximatel	(500) feet lo	ong and _ <i>60</i>	feet wide	, such that \angle	450 feet a	re
claimed in a WISTERLY C	tion and 50	feet in aw	EASTERLY dir	ection from the	he point of disco	very
(monument of location), at	ch the Notice of	Location was	posted, together	with <u>500</u>	feet on eacl	n side of
the monument of location of EAST to the WE:	direction	Claim. The g	eneral course of	the lode or v	ein is from the	
10 the 12/2	_ direction.	The state of the s	1			
The number, location and is	ings on each com	ner monument	are as follows:			
Location		kings	210 25 10110 113.	<u>Descriptio</u>	0	
	~ *	01 -	\ \ \	- No.		
No. 1: No esp		PK 99	H	Z X Z	WOOD POS	<u> </u>
No. 2: NE COR	<u>F</u>	7K 99	A	ZXZ	WOOD POS	,T_
No. 3: SE COR		PK 99	A	Z X 7.	wood Po.	ST
No.4: SW COR		PK 99	Á		word Po	
300 00,	<u> </u>		N 	616	WOOD TO	21
As erected on the ground, e	corner monumen	t is marked as	described above	e by		
METAL TAGS	(e.g. meta	l tags, paint or	n posts).	,		
The work of location consis	of making a clain	n map as prov	ided in NRS 511	7.040.		
//TH - //						
Dated this 14 day of 16	<u>YRER</u> , 20 <u>05</u> .					
SIGNATURE OF LOCATO	0					
SIGNATURE OF LOCATO	1 3					
By (DA)	5v					
	Agent Signature	;				
	11-50N					
Owner, Claimant, o	rent Name (print	ed)				

TO ALL WHOM IT 1Y CONCERN:

DE MINING CLAIM	Z003 DEC - 1	AM 10: 20
TO ALL WHOM IT AY CONCERN:	EUREKA COUN M.H. REBALEAT FILE NO	I G NEVADA L RECORDER
The undersigned hereby these that he has caused to be located the Found Keb 20 Lode Mining Claim in the following	184088	FEES DO SO
quarter sections(s):	_	\
1/4 Sectio: Township Range Meridian 5W 27 27N 50E MOBM		\
SE 27 27N SOE MOBIN		\
in EUREKA ounty, Nevada, on the /sr day of		
SEPTEMBER, 200	RECORDER'S S	TAMP
Many and multiple and state of the Control of the C	/ /	
Name and mailing addres locator is: Quicks ILVER PHEN	DMENON, LLC	
<u>442 COURT ST.</u> ELKO, NV 89801	 	
DENO, IVI OT NOT	/ /	
The Claim is approximate 500 feet long and 600 feet wide, st	uch that 1450 feet are	
claimed in an activities of the state of the claimed in a west fill of the claimed in a west fil	tion from the point of discover	у
(monument of location), at ch the Notice of Location was posted, together with the monument of location, center line of the Claim. The general course of the	th 300 feet on each si	ide of
EAST to the ME direction.	e lode of vein is from the	
The number, location and kings on each corner monument are as follows:		
·	<u>Description</u>	•
No. 1: No ene 1Pk 100	ZXZ WOOD POS	
	ZXZ WODPOST	-
No.3: SECOR PK100 A	ZXZ WOOD POST	<u> </u>
No. 4: SW COF PK100 A	ZXZ WOOD POS	,
\sim \sim \sim \sim		-
As erected on the ground, a corner monument is marked as described above by METAL TAGS (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).	У	
(e.g. metat tags, paint on posts).		

The work of location consi of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

Dated this 14 day of NAMBER, 2003

SIGNATURE OF LOCATO

Owner, Claiman Agent Signature

Owner, Claimant, egent Name (printed)

CERTICATE OF LOCATION

LE MINING CLAIM

CERTICATE OF LOCATION <u>LE MINING CLAIM</u>	BOOK 3/1 OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF Chicksiles & himomenon 2003 DEC -1 AM 10: 20
TO ALL WHOM IT IY CONCERN:	EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.H. REBAL FATI, PECOPOGO
The undersigned hereby cries that he has caused to be located the PownER NES / Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections(s): 1/4 Section Township Range Meridian NW 34 27N SOE MOEM	M.H. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEES 20.50 184089
in <u>EUREKA</u> unty, Nevada, on the <u>/sr</u> day of <u>SEPTEMBER</u> , 2000	RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing address ocator is: QuickSILVER PHENE 442 Court St. ELKO, NV 89801	OMENON, LLC
The Claim is approximate 500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such claimed in a Westerly ction and 50 feet in a General direction (monument of location), at ch the Notice of Location was posted, together with the monument of location center line of the Claim. The general course of the EAST to the WE direction.	on from the point of discovery feet on each side of
The number, location and kings on each corner monument are as follows:	
No. 1: No esp TPK 101	2XZ WOOD POST
	2X2 WOOD POST 2X2 WOOD POST
17/10/	EXZ WOOD POST
As erected on the ground, e corner monument is marked as described above by METAL TAGS (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).	
The work of location consi. of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.04	0.
Dated this 14 day of NovaBFR, 2003	
SIGNATURE OF LOCATO	

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

Owner, Claiman Agent Signature

Owner, Claimant, egent Name (printed)

BOOK 371 PAGE 213 OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF Quickalves Phenomenon 2003 DEC - 1 AM 10: 21

TO ALL WHOM IT 1Y CONCERN:

Owner, Claiman' Agent Signature

Owner, Claimant, event Name (printed)

TO ALL WHOM IT 1Y CONCERN:			EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER
The undersigned hereby clies that he has cau Found KEG 2 Lode Min	sed to be loc ing Claim in	ated the the following	FILE NO. FEES 2
quarter sections(s): 1/4 Section Township NO 34 27N NO 34 27N	Range SOE SOE	Meridian MOBM MOBM	104000
in EUREKA punty, Nevada, on SEPTEMBER, 200			RECORDER'S STAMP
		LVER MER LRT ST.	NOMENON, LLC
The same of the sa	KO, N	76	<i></i>
The Claim is approximate 500 feet lon claimed in autocolor ction and 50 (monument of location), and the Notice of L the monument of location center line of the CLAST to the WE direction. The number, location and kings on each corner	feet in a cocation was cocation was colored with the grant of the	WESTERLY direct operation direct of the course of the cour	ition from the point of discovery
Location Mark	`\	\ \	<u>Description</u>
	1/02	<u> </u>	2 XZ WOOD POST
710 90/5	Kloz PKloz	H	ZXZ WOOD POST ZXZ WOOD POST
	7K102	-;	ZXZ WOOD POST
As erected on the ground, a corner monument METAL TAGS (e.g. metal			ру
The work of location consi. of making a claim	map as provi	ided in NRS 517.0	940.
Dated this 14 day of NoiNER 2003			
SIGNATURE OF LOCATO			

BOOK 371 PAGE 214
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
Quickfilms Theremenon
2003 DEC -1 AM 10: 21

TO ALL WHOM IT MY CONCERN: EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.H. REBALEATI, RECORDER

The undersigne	d hereby ca	es that he has ca	used to be loc	ated the	FILE NO. F	_{EE8} 90.20
POWNER	KEG .	3 Lode M	ining Claim in	the following	184091	
quarter sections		Tanahir	D	34 24	~	\
1/4 NW	Section 34	Township 27N	Range SOE	Meridian MOBM		\
				100010		\
						\
in EUREK	0	unty, Nevada, o				
SEPTEMBE		diffy, Nevada, o	ni ilie <u>757</u> u	ay or	RECORDER'S STA	MP
	<u> </u>				100000000000000000000000000000000000000	1124
Name and maili	ing address .	ecator is: 🔝	Duicksi	LUER PH	ENOMENON, LLC	
		_9	142 Co.	URT ST.		
			LKO, N	11 8980	/	
		·			/ /	
The Claim is ap	proximately	feet le	ong and <u>60</u>	feet wide	e, such that 1450 feet are	
claimed in a M	STEPLY C	tion and	feet in a	v <i>Easterly</i> di	rection from the point of discovery	
the monument of	ocation), at	en the Notice of enter line of the	Claim The c	posted, together	r with 300 feet on each side f the lode or vein is from the	of
EAST to	the MES	direction.	Ctatili. The g	cheral course of	the lode of vetti is from the	
				1		
The number, loo	E E	ings on each cor	mer monumen	t are as follows:		
Loca	<u>ation</u>	<u> Ma</u>	<u>rkings</u>	. \	<u>Description</u>	
No. 1: No.	i esp	Ť	PK103	M \	2 XZ WOOD POST	
No. 2: 1//	ECOR		PK/03	V.	ZXZ WOOD POST	
·	COR		PK/031	1	ZXZ WOOD POST	
_3	J COR		IPK 103	1.		
110.4.	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	11/2/00	N N	ZXZ WOOD POST	••••
As erected on th	e ground, e	corner monume	nt is marked as	s described abov	ve by	
METAL T	TAGS	(e.g. meta	al tags, paint o	n posts).	, ,	
The work of loca	ation consist	of making a clai	m map as prov	vided in NRS 51	7.040.	
Dated this $\frac{4}{7}$	Hay of Mar	WREP 2003		p		
Dated this 7/	day or <u>yyor</u>	-//X - 20 <u>0</u>				
SIGNATURE O	F LOCAT(2				
	(I)	- L				
By		7				
Own	er, Claiman'	Agent Signatur	c .			
SPE.	NTA	14.50N				
		rent Name (prin	ted)			

TO ALL WHOM IT AY CONCERN:

Owner, Claiman Agent Signature

Owner, Claimant, eyent Name (printed)

TO ALL WHOM IT AY CONCERN	v :	EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER
The undersigned hereby thes that he has of PownER (VS6)4 Lode M quarter sections(s):	Ining Claim in the following	184092
$ \begin{array}{c cccc} 1/4 & \underline{Section} & \underline{Township} \\ \hline NW & 34 & \underline{27N} \\ NE & 34 & \underline{27N} \end{array} $	Range Meridian SOE MOBM SOE MOBM	
SEPTEMBER, 200	on the 157 day of	RECORDER'S STAMP
	YLICKSILVER FA 442 COURT ST ELKO, NV 8980	LENOMENON, LLC
The Claim is approximate 500 feet claimed in a factory ction and 500 (monument of location), at the Notice of the monument of location center line of the LAST to the LAC direction. The number, location and kings on each co	feet in a Wisterly def Location was posted, together Claim. The general course of	irection from the point of discovery er with feet on each side of of the lode or vein is from the
, ,	<u>arkings</u>	<u>Description</u>
No. 1: No esp	PK 104	2 XZ WOOD POST
No. 2: NE COR	PK 104	ZXZ WOOD POST
No. 3: SE COR	PK/04 1	ZXZ WOOD POST
No. 4: 5W COF	1PK104 A	ZXZ WOOD POST
As erected on the ground, e corner monume		ve by
METAL TAGS (e.g. met	tal tags, paint on posts).	
The work of location consi. of making a claim	im map as provided in NRS 5	17.040.
Dated this 14 rd day of Noth 18FR, 2003		

TO ALL WHOM IT M CONCERN:

TO ALL WHOM IT M' CONCERN:		EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER
The undersigned hereby coes that he has caused the Pount KEG Lode Mining Company of the co	o be located the	FILE NO. FEES (
quarter sections(s): 1/4 Section Township Ra	ange Meridian	
in EUREKA Inty, Nevada, on the	/ <u><7</u> day of	RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing address scator is: Quic	/ / _	ENOMENON, LLC
ELKO	NI 89801	/ /
The Claim is approximately feet long and claimed in a <u>MESTERLY</u> duon and f (monument of location), at the Notice of Location monument of location arenter line of the Claim <u>EAST</u> to the <u>MES</u> direction.	eet in av <i>Easterly</i> dir on was posted, together	ection from the point of discovery with 500 feet on each side of
The number, location and mings on each corner mo	onument are as follows:	
No. 1: No CR Markings	55 N \	<u>Description</u>
No. 2: NE COR PK/0		2XZ WOOD POST 2XZ WOOD POST
	105	ZXZ WOOD POST
No. 4: SW COR PKI	05	ZXZ WOOD POST
As erected on the ground, exorner monument is ma METAL TAGS (e.g. metal tags,	arked as described above paint on posts).	e by
The work of location consists making a claim map	as provided in NRS 517	7.040.
Dated this <u>/4</u> day of <u>Now 18FR</u> , 20 <u>03</u> .		
SIGNATURE OF LOCATO		
By DUSM	***	
Owner, Claiman Agent Signature		
Owner, Claimant, orent Name (printed)	<u> </u>	
Owner, Ciaimant, ogent Name (printed)		

PAGE 217

TO ALL WHOM IT IY CONCERN:

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REDALEATURECORDER FILE NO. The undersigned hereby cases that he has caused to be located the PownER 1866 6 Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections(s): 184094 1/4 Township Section ounty, Nevada, on the 157 day of RECORDER'S STAMP Name and mailing address ocator is: The Claim is approximater 500 feet long and 600 _ feet wide, such that 1450 claimed in aufrecely ction and 50 feet in a WESTERLY direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the EAST to the WE direction. The number, location and kings on each corner monument are as follows: **Markings** Location Description PK 10G No. 1: WOOD POST No. 2: No. 3: 'K *106* No. 4: As erected on the ground, e corner monument is marked as described above by METAL TAGS ___ (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).

The work of location consi of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

Dated this 14 day of NouRER 2003

SIGNATURE OF LOCATO

Owner, Claiman Agent Signature

PENT LIGSON Owner, Claimant, ozent Name (printed)

TO ALL WHOM IT M' CONCERN:

TO ALL W	HOM IT M	CONCERN:			EÜREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI RECORDER
The undersign	ed hereby cer	es that he has ca 7 Lode Mi			FILE NO. FEES
quarter section		Loue im	ming Claim in	me tonowing	19400~
1/4 NW	Section 34	Township 27N	Range SOE	Meridian MOSM	184095
in <i>Eurek</i> Septembe	(A ER, 2003	ınty, Nevada, o	n the <u>/ 57</u> da	y of	RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mai	ling address o		142 Con	LUER PHI URT ST. U 89801	ENOMENON, LLC
claimed in a W (monument of the monument EAST to	distance distribution of location and the location and th	on andh the Notice of . inter line of the	feet in av, Location was p Claim. The ge	ESTICALY direction disconsisted, together eneral course of	e, such that \(\frac{1450}{} \) feet are rection from the point of discovery with \(\frac{300}{} \) feet on each side of the lode or vein is from the
	ation		kings	. \	<u>Description</u>
No. 1:	iu esp		PK 107	X A	2 XZ WOOD POST
No. 2: No.	ECOR		K/07	Xi .	ZXZ WOOD POST
No. 3: 50	ECOR		PK/07	A	ZXZ WOOD FOST
No. 4: 50	U COR		PK107	A .	ZXZ WOOD POST
As erected on the		orner monumen (e.g. meta			e by
The work of loo	cation consist	f making a clain	n map as provi	ided in NRS 51	7.040.
Dated this <u>/</u>	day of Abi	<u>1RFR</u> , 20 <u>03</u> .			
SIGNATURE	ELOCATO				
Ву	M	72L-			
Owi	ner, Claiman	Agent Signature	;		
		14-50N			
Owner	, Claimant, or	ont Name (print	ed)		

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF

CULCYSTUPY PAGE OF COLOR

2003 DEC -1 AM 10: 21

BOOK 371 Quickailnes

TO ALL WHOM IT IY CONCERN:

EUREKA COUNTY, HEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDE FILE NO. The undersigned hereby cles that he has caused to be located the PownER KE6 8 Lode Mining Claim in the following 184096 quarter sections(s): 1/4 Section. Township Meridian ounty, Nevada, on the 15r day of RECORDER'S STAMP Name and mailing address neator is: The Claim is approximate 500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 1450 claimed in aufracely ction and 50 feet in a Wisterly direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), and the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location venter line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the EAST to the WE direction. The number, location and rings on each corner monument are as follows: Location Markings Description No. 1: PK 108 No. 2: PK 108 No. 3: PK108 PK 108 No. 4: SW COR

As erected on the ground, ecomer monument is marked as described above by METAL TAGS _ (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).

The work of location consist making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

Dated this 14th day of MOIRER, 2003.

SIGNATURE OF LOCAT(

Owner, Claiman Agent Signature

16.50N Owner, Claimant, orant Name (printed)

CERTCATE OF LOCATION

LE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT NY CONCERN:	
The undersigned hereby caes that he has caused to be located the	

TO ALL WHOM IT MY CONCERN:	EUREKA COUNTY, HEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER
The undersigned hereby caes that he has caused to be located the	FILE NO. FEES 2050
PownER KEG 9 Lode Mining Claim in the following	184097
quarter sections(s):	104001
1/4 Section Township Range Meridian	
NW 34 27N SOE MOBM	
HESW 34 27N SOE MOBIN	
in <u>EUREKA</u> unty, Nevada, on the <u>/sr</u> day of SEPTEMBER, 2003	
SEPTEMBER, 2003	RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing address scator is: Quick SILVER PHENOR	MENON, LLC
442 COURT ST.	<u> </u>
ELKO, NV 89801	<u>/</u>
The Claim is approximately 600 feet long and 600 feet wide, such	that 1450 feet are
claimed in a Worth dion and 50 feet in av FASTERLY direction	from the point of discovery
(monument of location), at the Notice of Location was posted, together with the monument of location atenter line of the Claim. The general course of the location	feet on each side of
EAST to the WE direction.	le or vein is from the
TATE OF THE POLICY CONCERNS	
The number, location and rings on each corner monument are as follows:	
	cription
Yo 1 1/4 5 0 1	
No. 2.	XZ WOOD POST
	XZ WOOD POST
No. 3: SECOR PK109 A Z)	(Z WOOD POST
1771, 100	Z WOOD POST
	2 10070 1031
As erected on the ground, evormer monument is marked as described above by	
METAL TAGS (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).	•
The section of the se	
The work of location consisof making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.	
Dated this 14th day of Nov BER. 2003.	
SIGNATURE OF LOCATO	
Die 1 1/2 / 1/2 / 1	
Owner, Claiman Agent Signature	
Owner, Claiman Agent Signature	
SPENT MESON	
Owner, Claimant, orent Name (printed)	

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

184097

BOOK 371 PAGE 226
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
CUCKALING PAGE 226
2003 DEC -1 AM 10: 21

ECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF Suicksilves Phenomenan 2003 DEC - 1 AM 10: 21

TO ALL W	HOM IT i	Y CONCERN	:		EUREKA GOUNTY, NE M.N. REBALEATI, REC
		es that he has ca			FILE NO. FE
POWNE	e KEG	2 Lode M	ining Claim in	the following	184098
quarter section 1/4	ns(s): <u>Section</u>	Township	Range	<u>Meridian</u>	194099
NW	34	27N	<u>506</u>	MOBM	
<u>5W</u>	34	27X	<u>50€</u>	MDRM	
NE SE	<u>34</u> 34	27N 27N	<u>50E</u> 50E	MOBIN	
				MOSM	
in EURER	KA SO S	ounty, Nevada, o	n the <u>/57</u> d	ay of	
SEPTEMBE	ER , 20 <u>03</u>				RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mai	ling address	ocator is:	Purcksi	LUER PA	ENOMENON, LLC
		_ 4	142 Con	URT ST.	
				11 8980	/
				_	
The Claim is a	pproximately	500 feet Io	ong and <u>60</u>	feet wid	e, such that 1450 feet are
(monument of	<u>267/c241.y </u>	tion and <u>SO</u>	reer in a	Nosted togethe	r with 300 feet on each side of
the monument	of location a	enter line of the	Claim. The g	eneral course o	of the lode or vein is from the
EAST_to	the ME	_direction.	_ \	, /	
The number, lo	cation and u	ings on each cor	ner m ookimeni	tare as follows:	
	cation		kings	tare as follows.	<u>Description</u>
-	iv esp	- X	<u> </u>	1	
- 7.7.3			PK //0	- N	ZXZ WOOD POST
- 785	ECOR		2K 1/0	<u></u>	ZXZ WODPOST
No. 3: 50			PK 1/0	<u>.</u>	ZXZ WOOD POST
No. 4: <u>50</u>	U COP	لحسن سيلا	PK 110	Ř N	ZXZ WOOD POST
As exected on the	he ground ex	comer monumen	t is marked as	described abov	ca hy
METAL -			l tags, paint o		ic by
The work of loc		The state of the s	n map as prov	ided in NRS 51	7.040.
Dated this ///	day of Not	MER, 20 <u>03</u>			

Owner, Claimant, ozont Name (printed)

Owner, Claiman Agent Signature

SIGNATURE OF LOCATON

BOOK 371

PAGE 221

RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF

CICKERUM PAGE 221

RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF

2003 DEC -1 AM 10: 21

EUREKA COUNTY, NEYADA M.N. REDALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEES

CERTICATE OF LOCATION LG MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT M CONCERN:

				itens. F
The undersigned hereby ce	es that he has ca	used to be loc	ated the	\ \
POWNER KEG	Lode Mi	ining Claim in	the following	184099
quarter sections(s):				201000
$\frac{1/4}{5\omega}$ Section 34	<u>Township</u>	Range	<u>Meridian</u>	
-5ω 34	_77N	_50E	MOBM	
<u> </u>				
in EUREKA	unty, Nevada, o	n the <u>/ { </u>	ay of	
SEPTEMBER, 2003				RECORDER'S STAMP
				\ \
Name and mailing address	ecator is: 🔟	LUICKSI.	LUER MA	ENOMENON, LLC
	_9	142 Cos	URT ST.	
			111 89801	/
		1		/ /
The Claim is approximately	(a) feet lo	ong and 60	O feet wide	e, such that 1450 feet are
claimed in a Westerly di	tion and 50	feet in a	FOREQUE die	ection from the point of discovery
(monument of location) at	on the Notice of	Location was	nosted together	with 300 feet on each side of
the monument of location as	enter line of the	Claim The o	posicu, together	the lade entries in Second
EAST to the WES	direction	Claim. The g	cheral course of	tile lode of vein is from the
Const to the Tax	_ direction.	1	1 1	
The number, location and n	ings on each cor	nar monumen	t are as follows:	
<u>Location</u>		75-	care as follows.	
	V	kings		<u>Description</u>
No. 1: No esp	T	PK ///	A \	2 XZ WOOD POST
No. 2: NECOR		2K/// 1	1,	···
			- 1 N	ZXZ WOOD POST
No. 3: SECOR		PK///	<u>4</u>	ZXZ WOOD POST
No. 4: SW COR	1	PK ///	A	ZXZ WOOD POST
3	$\overline{}$		- 	576 WW/0 (03)
As erected on the ground, ea	corner monumer	it is marked as	s described abov	e hv
	(e.g. meta			
			,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	•
The work of location consist	of making a clair	n map as prov	rided in NRS 51	7 040
	The state of the s			
Dated this <u>//</u> day of <u>//</u>	MRFR. 2003.			
- 	Δ.			
SIGNATUR E OB LOCATO				
$\sim 10^{\circ}$	//_1 >			
By (1)()	Sol			
Owner, Claiman	Agent Signature			
	/ /			
DRENT /	1650N			
Owner, Claimant, o		ted)		

TO ALL WHOM IT I'Y CONCERN: EUREKA COUHTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER The undersigned hereby these that he has caused to be located the FILE NO. PownER KEG 2_ Lode Mining Claim in the following 184100 quarter sections(s): 1/4 5/4 <u>Section</u> Township ounty, Nevada, on the 15T day of RECORDER'S STAMP Name and mailing address poator is: The Claim is approximatel 500 feet long and 600 _ feet wide, such that 1450 claimed in an factory ction and 50 feet in a Wester direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location aenter line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the EAST to the WE direction. The number, location and rings on each corner monument are as follows: Location Description No. 1: NOOD PO No. 2: No. 3: No. 4: SW COR As erected on the ground, ecorner monument is marked as described above by METAL TAGS _ (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). The work of location consists making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this 14 day of MARER, 2003. SIGNATURE OF LOCATO Owner, Claiman Agent Signature 11450N Owner, Claimant, exent Name (printed)

> Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

PAGE 223

RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF

Qui chilles Phenomenon

DE MALIATO CERTIFI	ATT 10. ZZ
TO ALL WHOM IT MY CONCERN:	EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REDALEATI, RECORDER
The undersigned hereby codes that he has caused to be loca Fount KEG 3 Lode Mining Claim in quarter sections(s):	sted the
1/4 Section Township Range 5W 34 27N 50E	Meridian MABM
in <u>EUREKA</u> unty, Nevada, on the <u>137</u> da <u>SEPTEMBER</u> , 20 <u>03</u>	y of RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing address ocator is: QuickSia	EVER PHENOMENON, LLC
	11 89801
The Claim is approximatel, and feet long and 600 claimed in a Westerly ction and 50 feet in an (monument of location), at ch the Notice of Location was the monument of location wenter line of the Claim. The gate of the Claim is a contract to the Westerland.	EXECUTE Direction from the point of discovery posted, together with 300 feet on each side of
The number, location and rangs on each corner monument	are as follows:
Location Markings	<u>Description</u>
No. 1: Niu esp 19k/13	2 XZ WOOD POST
No. 2: NECOR PK//3	1 ZXZ WOOD POST
No. 3: <u>SECOR</u> <u>PK//3</u> No. 4: SW COR <u>IPK//3</u>	2 XZ WOOD POST
110.4. <u>300 001</u> <u>41 1/12</u>	A ZXZ WOOD POST
As erected on the ground, e corner monument is marked as <u>METAL TAGS</u> (e.g. metal tags, paint or	
The work of location consist of making a claim map as provi	ded in NRS 517,040.
Dated this 14 day of Not 18FR, 2003.	
SIGNATURE OF LOCATO	
By 18	
Owner, Claiman Agent Signature	
Owner, Claimant, eyent Name (printed)	

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

BOOK 371 PAGE 234

RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF

QUICK Albert Phenomenon
2003 DEC -1 AM 10: 22

RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF Chickailves Phenomenon 2003 DEC -1 AH 10: 22

CERTICATE OF LOCATION **DE MINING CLAIM**

TO ALL WHOM IT AY CONCERN:

TO ALL WHOM IT AY	CONCERN:				EUREKA COUR M.H. REBALEAT	TY. NEVADA II. RECORDER
The undersigned hereby color PownER KEG			ated the the following	18	FILE 110.	FEES
quarter sections(s): $ \begin{array}{ccc} 1/4 & \underline{Section} \\ 5W & \underline{34} \\ 5E & \underline{34} \end{array} $	Township 27N 27N	Range SOE SOE	Meridian MDBM MDBM			
in <i>Eureka</i> di SE <i>PTEMBER</i> , 200	unty, Nevada, or	n the <u>/sr</u> d	ay of	REG	CORDER'S STA	MP
Name and mailing address	_4	42 Col	LVER PH URI ST. VV 8980	(ENOMENON		
The Claim is approximated claimed in aufacterly critical (monument of location), at it the monument of location celest to the life.	on and 50 h the Notice of I enter line of the direction.	feet in a Location was Claim. The g	[WESTERLY] di posted, together eneral course of	rection from the po with <u>300</u> f the lode or vein is	int of discovery	of
The number, location and kin <u>Location</u>		ier monument <u>kings</u>	are as follows:	<u>Description</u>		
No. 1: Niu COR		0K 114	<u> </u>		OD POST	
No. 2: NE COR No. 3: SE COR		PK/14]	A	2 X Z W		_
No. 4: SW COF		PK 114	A		mo Post	
As erected on the ground, e co	omer monument (e.g. metal			e by		
The work of location consi. of	f making a claim	ı map as provi	ided in NRS 51	7.040.	. • . •	
Dated this 14 day of Nota	BER, 20 <u>03</u>					
SIGNATURE OF LOCATO						
Ву	31					
	CSON_					
Owner, Claimant, oze	nt Name (printe	a)				

BOOK 371 PAGE 226 OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF CALLYMOUS PAGE 226 2003 DEC -1 AH 10: 22

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEES 20.50

TO ALL WHOM IT MY CONCERN:

Tri				FILE	NO. FEES
The undersigned hereby co	es that he has ca	sused to be loc	cated the		1 1
quarter sections(s):	Lode M	ining Claim in	the following	18410	3 \ \
1/4 Section	Township	Range	<u>M</u> eridian		\ \
	27N	SOE	MORM		_
				Commence	
in FUREUR		- 1 / / - 1			
SEPTEMBER, 2003	unty, Nevada, o	on the <u>/ >/</u> d	ay of	DE	CORDER'S STAMI
MITOTOPE, LOUS				\\	CORDER S STANII
Name and mailing address	cator is:	200651	LIER PL	ENOMENON	1 / / /
			URT ST.	2001777.1001	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
			111 89801	/ 	
		C-/ \C- / / V	<u> </u>	_/_/	
The Claim is approximately	(Sa) feet la	ong and 60	70 feet wide	such that 14.5	7) feet are
claimed in a LESTERLY C	tion and 50	feet in a	FASTERLY di	ection from the p	oint of discovery
(monument of location), at	ch the Notice of	Location was	posted, together	with 300	feet on each side of
the monument of location a	enter line of the	Claim. The g	general course of	the lode or vein i	s from the
EAST to the <u>WE</u>	_ direction.	The state of the s	1	. "	
The sure has been to be at a		The state of the s			
The number, location and n		76.	t are as follows:		
Location	\sim	rkings		<u>Description</u>	>
No. 1: No esp	<u></u>	PK 115	<u> </u>	2 X Z W	OOD POST
No. 2: NE COR	7	PK 1/5	Xi \	ZXZW	DOD POST
No. 3: SE COR		PK/15	A.		OD POST
No.4: SW COR	<u></u>	IPK 115	3		\sim
11VIII <u>3W W/-</u>			<u></u>]	SXZ W	on D POST
As erected on the ground, e	corner monumer	nt is marked as	s described abov	e bv	
	(e.g. meta			,	
	1				
The work of location consis	of making a clair	m map as prov	rided in NRS 51	7.040.	
1/17H 01/	1476A 0047	-			
Dated this $\frac{14}{100}$ day of $\frac{1}{100}$	11 N.F.K., 20 <u>05</u> .				
SIGNATURE OF LOCATO					
5//	7.1				
By / (I) (I)	S1/_				
Owner, Claiman	Agent Signature	ĉ			
72 - 4	//				
	1650N	ad)			
Owner, Claimant, o.	rent Name (print	ieu)			

CERTICATE OF LOCATION

LE MINING CLAIM

The work of location consisof making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

____ (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).

Dated this 14 day of 1608FR, 2003

SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR

METAL TAGS

Owner, Claiman Agent Signature

Owner, Claimant, orant Name (printed)

RECORDED AT THE RECUEST OF CHICKELLY Phrameron 2003 DEC - 1 AM 10: 22

TO ALL WHOM IT MY CONCERN:

TO ALL WHOM IT MY CONCERN:	EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATH RECORDER
The undersigned hereby coes that he has caused to be located the Pounts Kee 7 Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections(s):	FILE HO. FEES
1/4 Section Township Range Meridian 5W 34 27N 50E MMBM	184105
$\frac{NU}{2} = \frac{3}{26N} = \frac{50E}{50E} = \frac{mBBM}{2}$	
in <u>EUREKA</u> anty, Nevada, on the <u>/57</u> day of <u>SEPTEMBER</u> , 20 <u>03</u>	RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing address ocator is: QuickSILVER PHENOM. 442 Court ST.	ENON, LLC
ELKO, NV 89801	
The Claim is approximately 00 feet long and 600 feet wide, such the claimed in a Westerly direction and 50 feet in averagely direction from feet in averagely direction from monument of location), at the Notice of Location was posted, together with 5 the monument of location wenter line of the Claim. The general course of the location was posted to the WES direction.	om the point of discovery feet on each side of
The number, location and rings on each corner monument are as follows:	
X-1	ription
-	(2 WOOD POST
31/1	2 WOOD POST
No. 4: SW COR IPK/17 A ZX	Z WOOD POST
As erected on the ground, ecorner monument is marked as described above by	
METAL TAGS (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).	
The work of location consists making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.	
Dated this 14 day of 16:1858, 2003	
SIGNATURE OF LOCATO	
By Olisan	
Owner, Claiman Agent Signature	
Owner, Claimant, ozent Name (printed)	

icklibres thenomenon

EUREKA COUNT (. NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER

CERUCATE OF LOCATION LE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT BY CONCERN: The undersigned hereby caes that he has caused to be located the PownER KEG 3 Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections(s): 1/4 <u>Section</u> Township Range <u>Meridian</u> ounty, Nevada, on the 57 day of SEPTEMBER, 2003 RECORDER'S STAMP Name and mailing address ocator is: The Claim is approximatel 500 feet long and 600 __ feet wide, such that <u>1450</u> claimed in an Freezely crion and 50 feet in a WESTRIN direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at ch the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location wenter line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the EAST to the ME direction. The number, location and rangs on each corner monument are as follows: Location Markings Description No. 1: No. 2: No. 3: PK 1/8 No. 4: SW COR As erected on the ground, e corner monument is marked as described above by METAL TAGS _ (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).

The work of location consist making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

Dated this 14 day of Moure 2003

SIGNATURE OF LOCATO

Owner, Claimant Agent Signature

(16450N

Owner, Claimant, or ent Name (printed)

TO ALL WHOM IT M' CONCERN:

Quick Silver Phromone 2003 DEC -1 AM 10: 22	۱۲
EUREKA COURTY NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEES 30. \$	`
1044014	ر

The undersigned hereby caes that he has caused to be located the PownER KEG 9 Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections(s):

1/4 Section Township Range Meridian inty, Nevada, on the 157 day of RECORDER'S STAMP Name and mailing address scator is:

The Claim is approximately of feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 1450 feet are claimed in a 1650 feet in auforte ply direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location wenter line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the EAST to the WE direction.

The number, location and rings on each corner monument are as follows:

Location Markings Description No. 1: WOOD POST No. 2: No. 3: No. 4:

As erected on the ground, ecomer monument is marked as described above by METAL TAGS __ (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).

The work of location consist making a claim map as provided in NRS 517,040.

Dated this 14 day of MOBER, 2003

SIGNATURE OF LOCATO

Owner, Claiman Agent Signature

PENT MICSON

Owner, Claimant, orent Name (printed)

BOOK 371 PAGE 231 OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF Chickellus Phenomenon 2003 DEC-1 AM 10: 22

EUREKA COURTY, HEYADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEES

TO ALL WHOM IT MY CONCERN:

.					F	LE NO.	FEES
The undersigned	hereby ce	es that he has ca	used to be loc	ated the		\	\
TOWNER quarter sections(<u> / XZ </u>	Lode Mi	ining Claim in	the following		\	\
	Section	Township	Dance	Martan.	A	_ \	1
1/4 NE	74	27N	Range 50E	<u>Meridian</u> . <u>MGBM</u>	1841	08 \	- \
				· PRODICE			- \
				· —			_ \
			,				
in EUREKA	?	unty, Nevada, o	n the <u>/57</u> d	ay of			- N
SEPTEMBER	<u>کے 20 , 20</u>		_/		RE	CORDER'S ST	'AMP
NT		<i>بر</i> .		/	. 1		
Name and mailir	ig address a				ENOMENON	166	
				URT ST.			
		E	LKO, N	11 8980	/ / /		
			1				
The Claim is app	roximately	feet lo	ong and <u>60</u>	🙋 feet wid	e, such that <u>145</u>	feet are	
claimed in a 1/1/3	TERLY CI	ion and 50	feet in a	VERTERIN di	rection from the po	int of discovers	7
(monument of lo	cation), at u	th the Notice of	Location was	posted, togethe	r with 300	feet on each sid	de of
the monument of	location a:	enter line of the	Claim. The g	general course o	f the lode or vein is	from the	
EAST to the	ne <u>/////</u>	direction.	The state of the s	/ /			
The number loca	ition and w	nas on oash som					
The number, loca			7%.	t are as follows:	76.		
Locat	T /	V-	kings	/ /	<u>Description</u>	>	
No. 1:	COR		PK 121	A. \	2 X Z 1N	OOD POST	-
No. 2: 1/5	COR	7	K/2/	V.	ZXZ Wo		
				7.6	· ·		
	COR		PK12/	<u>i</u> h	2 X Z W	<u>cod rost</u>	
No. 4: 5W	COR		PK 121	A L	ZXZ W	2010 Post	
	\ \	1		- //			
As crected on the	ground, e.c	omer monumen	t is marked as	s described abov	/e by		
METAL T	HGS \	(e.g. meta	l tags, paint o	n posts).			
The							
The work of locat	non consist	of making a claim	n map as prov	rided in NRS 51	7.040.		
Dated this <u>//</u> /d		1250 2003					
Dated this 77 d	ay or Zyoù	<u> 70-7-7-</u> , 20 <u>05</u> .					
SIGNATURE OF	LACATO						
510 <u>51.</u>	Z () .						
By	11/1	D.					
Owner	r, Claiman	Agent Signature					
	,	/ / /					
DREA	J- //	1650N					
		ent Name (print	ed)				

TO ALL WHOM IT 1Y CONCERN:	EUREKA COUHTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER
The undersigned hereby cries that he has caused to be located the Powofe New Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections(s):	FILE BU. LEES 20.50
1/4Section NETownship 34Range 27NMeridian 	
in <u>EUREKA</u> ounty, Nevada, on the <u>157</u> day of SEPTEMBER, 200	
Name and mailing address ocator is: QuickSILVER TH	RECORDER'S STAMP
442 COURT ST. ELKO, NV 8980	7 7
The Claim is approximate 500 feet long and 600 feet wi claimed in ax factor ction and 50 feet in a Withly of monument of location), at shifthe Notice of Location was posted togeth	lirection from the point of discovery

Quickailves Phenomenon

The number, location and mings on each corner monument are as follows:

<u>Location</u>	<u>Markings</u>	<u>Description</u>
No. 1: No esp	PK122	2XZ WOOD POST
No. 2: NE COR	PK/ZZ	ZXZ WOOD POST
No. 3: SE COR	PK/22	ZXZ WOOD POST
No. 4: SW COP	1PK122 1	ZXZ WOOD POST
7 / /	/ /	

the monument of location center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the

As erected on the ground, ϵ corner monument is marked as described above by METAL TAGS (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).

The work of location consistof making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

Dated this 14 day of Nov 18ER, 2003

EAST to the WE direction.

SIGNATURE OF LOCATO

Owner, Claiman' Agent Signature

PENT MICSON

Owner, Claimant, exent Name (printed)

TO ALL WHOM IT M CONCERN-

TO ALL WHOM IT M' CONCERN:	EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA K.H. REBALEATI, RECORBER
The undersigned hereby cers that he has caused to be located the Powner Kee 3 Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections(s): 1/4 Section Township Range Meridian NE 34 27N SOE MISM SE 34 27N SOE MISM	FILE NO. FEES 20.50 184110
in <u>Eureka</u> anty, Nevada, on the <u>/sr</u> day of <u>SEPTEMBER</u> , 2003	RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing address ecator is: Quick SILVER PHEND 442 Court ST ECKO, NV 89801	MENON, LLC
The Claim is approximately 00 feet long and 600 feet wide, such claimed in a Wostery dison and 50 feet in average of disection (monument of location), at which has no feet in average of the location was posted, together with the monument of location arenter line of the Claim. The general course of the location to the WES direction.	from the point of discovery
The number, location and mngs on each corner monument are as follows:	\ \
X 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	scription
\(\frac{1}{2}\)	XZ WOOD POST XZ WOOD POST
214.1751	XZ WOOD POST
1771/107	XZ WOOD POST
As erected on the ground, easurner monument is marked as described above by METAL TAGS (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).	
The work of location consists? making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.	
Dated this <u>/4/74</u> day of <u>No:118ER</u> , 20 <u>03</u>	
SIGNAT <u>URE</u> OF LOCATE	
a 31 1/4 L	
Owner, Claiman' Agent Signature	
BRENT ULSON	
Owner, Claimant, orent Name (printed)	

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA

TO ALL WHOM IT BY CONCERN-

	M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDE FILE NO. FEES
The undersigned hereby cues that he has caused to be located the	/ : [
PownER NEG 4 Lode Mining Claim in the following	84111
quarter beattons(s).	
1/4 Section Township Range Meridian NE 34 27N SOE MOBM	
SE 34 27N SOE MOBIN	
SW 35 27N 50E MARM	
NW 35 21N SOE MOBM	
in EUREKA ounty, Nevada, on the 157 day of	
SEPTEMBER, 2003	RECORDER'S STAMP
	\
Name and mailing address ocator is: Quick SIL VER PHENOM	PENON, LLC
442 COURT ST	
ELKO, NV 89801	
The Claim is approximatel for feet long and 600 feet wide, such the	11150 5
claimed in autorically dison and 50 feet in a Workly direction fi	rom the point of discovery
(monument of location), at ch the Notice of Location was posted, together with	feet on each side of
the monument of location wenter line of the Claim. The general course of the lode	or vein is from the
EAST to the WE direction.	
The number, location and mings on each corner monument are as follows:	
	ription
X 1/1	- /
	XZ WOOD POST
70000	2 WOOD POST
	2 WOOD POST
No.4: SW COR PK/24 A ZX:	2 WOOD POST
As erected on the ground, e corner monument is marked as described above by	

METAL TAGS ____ (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).

The work of location consists making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

Dated this 14th day of NorMER, 2003.

SIGNATURE OF LOCATO

Owner, Claiman Agent Signature

Owner, Claimant, orant Name (printed)

TO ALL WHOM IT M. CONCERN:

TO ALL W	M TI MOH	CONCERN:	:		EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER
The undersign	ed hereby cer	s that he has ca	used to be loca	ated the	184112 FEES
quarter section	ıs(s):				\ \
1/4	Section	Township	Range	<u>Meridian</u>	
	34	27N	SOE	MARM	
				- -	
				-	
: F.10=11	· 0		1 /		
In CORER	<i>F</i> 20 27	unty, Nevada, o	n the <u>157</u> da	y of	
XXI BURE	<u> 20</u> 03				RECORDER'S STAMP
		_)))
Name and mail	ling address c	cator is:	MICKSI	LUER MA	ENOMENON, LLC
			142- Col		
			CKO, N	76.	/
			C-NC , 1V	11 04 101	
a				a	/ //
The Claim is a	pproximately	<u>00</u> feet lo	ong and <i>60</i>	feet wide	s, such that 1450 feet are
claimed in a 14	STERLY di	ion and	feetin aw	EASTERLY dir	ection from the point of discovery
(monument of l	location), at v	n the Notice of	Location was	posted, together	with 300 feet on each side of
the monument of	of location a:	inter line of the	Claim. The g	eneral course of	the lode or vein is from the
<i>EAST</i> to	the IUES	direction.		. \	
	/		The state of the s	1	
The number To	cation and m	ngs on each cor	ner monument	are as follows:	
			76	are as follows.	
Loc	ation		rkings	V. 1	<u>Description</u>
No. 1: //	iu esp	1	PK 125	1 /	2XZ WOOD POST
		,		-(N	
100. 2: _//	ECOR	t	PK 125	— И	ZXZ WOOD POST
No. 3: $\leq /$	ECOR		PK/25	Å.	ZXZ WOOD POST
The second secon			PK 125	1.	
110.4. 50	<u>u cor</u>	لالا	1 125	<u>N</u>	ZXZ WOOD POST
	\ \	1		/ /	
		orner monumer			e by
METAL.	TAGS	(e.g. meta	il tags, paint or	i posts).	
The work of loc	ation consist	of making a clain	n map as prov	ided in NRS 51	7.040.
		The state of the s			
Dated this <u>//</u> /	day of Nov	1RFR 2003			
	cay or profit	<u> </u>			
SIGNATURE C	ELOCATO				
NOWA LOKE C	2 DONIG				
n / 1	ノイノ	-			
эy <u>~~~</u>	$-\frac{\epsilon}{\epsilon}$				
Owr	ier, Ciaiman'	Agent Signature	5		
72_		/ / /			
	NTU	1650N	•		
Oumer	Claimant O	ont Mame (print	ed)		

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

BOOK 371 PAGE 235
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE RECUEST OF
Cuckailury Thenomenon
2003 DEC -1 AM 10: 22

CERTICATE OF LOCATION

LE MINING CLAIM

CERTCATE OF LOCATION <u>LE MINING CLAIM</u>	BOOK 371 PAGE 36 OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE CECUEST OF CUCKALLUS PLANSMENON 2003 DEC -1 AM 10: 22
TO ALL WHOM IT IY CONCERN:	EUREKA COUNTY, HEVADA
The undersigned hereby cles that he has caused to be located the	M.M. REBALEATI. RECORDER FILE NO. FEES 20.50
Founder 1966 6 Lode Mining Claim in the following	184113
quarter sections(s): 1/4 Section Township Range Meridian	704719
SE 34 27N SOE MOBM SW 35 27N SOE MOBM	
in EUREKA unity. Nevada on the /ST day of	
in <u>EUREKA</u> unty, Nevada, on the <u>/S7</u> day of SEPTEMBER, 2005	RECORDER'S STAMP
Noncord and the state of the Co.	
Name and mailing address scator is: Quicksilver PHE 442 Court ST.	ENOMENON, LLC
ELKO, NV 89801	
The Claim is approximatel CO feet long and 600 feet wide, claimed in a feet vide, claimed in a feet vide, claimed in a feet vide, direction of location), at the Notice of Location was posted, together the monument of location wenter line of the Claim. The general course of the FAST to the file direction. The number, location and nings on each corner monument are as follows: Location Markings No. 1: No CR PK/26	ection from the point of discovery
No. 2: NE COR PK/Z6	ZXZ WOOD POST
No. 3: SECOR PK/26	ZXZ WOOD POST
No. 4: SW COR PK/26 A	ZXZ WOOD POST
As erected on the ground, exorner monument is marked as described above METAL TAGS (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).	by
The work of location consists making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.	040.
Dated this 14 rd day of Noursel, 2003.	
SIGNATURE OF LOCATO	
By Allina	
Owner, Claiman: Agent Signature PENT (16.50N) Owner, Claimant, oront Name (printed)	

	EXCEPTA AND INC.
TO ALL WHOM IT M CONCERN:	EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEEG
The undersigned hereby cees that he has caused to be located the <u>Powner Kee 7</u> Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections(s):	184114
14 Section Township Range Meridian Sω 33 27N SOE MARM SE 33 27N SOE MARM	
in <u>EUREKA</u> unty, Nevada, on the <u>IST</u> day of <u>SEPTEMBER</u> , 20 <u>03</u>	RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing address ocator is: QuickSILVER PHEN 442 Court ST.	LOMENON, LLC
ELKO, NV 89801	//
The Claim is approximately of feet long and feet wide, so claimed in a wistery dison and feet in a feet in	tion from the point of discovery ith 300 feet on each side of
	Description
No. 1: Niu esp Pk 127	
	2 X2 WOOD POST
	2X2 WOOD POST
12) /2 /	ZXZ WOOD POST ZXZ WOOD POST
As erected on the ground, exprise monument is marked as described above b METAL TAGS (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).	у
The work of location consists making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.0	40.
Dated this 14th day of Nov 18FR, 2003.	
SIGNATURE OF LOCATO	
By Jisan	
Owner, Claiman Agent Signature	
Owner Claimant or at Name (printed)	

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

PAGE 237

Qui chailies Phenomenon 2003 DEC - 1 AM 10: 22

BOOK 371 PAGE CONTROL OF FICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF CONTROL PRODUCTION PRODUCTION OF CONTROL O

TO ALL WHOM ITAY CONCERN.

TO ALL WHO HIT IT CON		M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDE
The undersigned hereby clies that Fount Kee 38	he has caused to be located the Lode Mining Claim in the follo	FILE NO. FEES ,
	nship <u>Range Meri</u> 7 N <u>506 M</u>	dian
in <i>EUREKA</i> ounty, N SEPTEMBER, 200	levada, on the <u>/57</u> day of	RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing addres socator is	QUICKSILVER 442 COURT ELKO, NV 80	
claimed in an factorial ction and	feet long and fe feet in a <u>[WSFRI]</u> lotice of Location was posted, to ne of the Claim. The general co on.	et wide, such that <u>1450</u> feet are <u>y</u> direction from the point of discovery ogether with <u>300</u> feet on each side of urse of the lode or vein is from the
Location No. 1: Miv enr. No. 2: Ne cor. No. 3: SE cor. No. 4: SW cor.	PK/28 A PK/28 A PK/28 A	Description 2XZ WOOD POST
	e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).	
The work of location consist making Dated this 14/14 day of Not1185-R.		RS 517.040.
SIGNATURE OF LOCATO	1	

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

Owner, Claimant Agent Signature

RENT LICSON Owner, Claimant, orent Name (printed)

TO ALL WHOM IT M' CONCERN:

TO ALL WHOM IT M' CONCERN:	EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEAYI. RECORDE
The undersigned hereby coes that he has caused to be located the Powner New 9 Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections(s):	184116 FEES
1/4 Section Township Range Meridian SW 33 27N 50E MNBM SE 33 27N 50E MOBM	
- Everyo	
in EUREKA sunty, Nevada, on the 157 day of SEPTEMBER, 2003	RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing address ocator is: QuickSILVER PHENE 442 Court ST.	OMENON, LLC
ELKO, NV 89801	/ /
The Claim is approximately of feet long and 600 feet wide, succlaimed in a Westerly dison and 50 feet in averagely direction (monument of location), at ch the Notice of Location was posted, together with the monument of location arenter line of the Claim. The general course of the EAST to the Westerland direction.	on from the point of discovery feet on each side of
The number, location and rungs on each corner monument are as follows:	/ /:
	<u>Description</u>
	ZXZ WOOD POST
	2X2 WOOD POST
12)	2XZ WOOD POST
As erected on the ground, e corner monument is marked as described above by METAL TAGS (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).	
The work of location consists making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.04	0.
Dated this <u>14</u> day of <u>Nov. 18ER</u> , 20 <u>03</u> .	
SIGNATURE OF LOCATO	
By Oligan	
Owner, Claiman: Agent Signature	
Owner, Claimant, or ont Name (printed)	

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF

Chicksides Phinamenon

2003 DEC -1 AM 10: 23

CERTICATE OF LOCATION <u>DE MINING CLAIM</u>

BOOK 371 PAGE 340 OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE PEQUEST OF Quickfiller & heromenon 2003 DEC -1 AM 10: 23

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER 184147

TO ALL WHOM IT 1Y CONCERN:

			M.M. KEBALEAH RECO	RUE
The undersigned hereby clies that h	e has caused to be loc	ated the	18417 FEE	:\$_
POWER KEG O	Lode Mining Claim in	the following	TOSTIL	•
quarter sections(s):	botto mining Ottain m	the following	.\\	
1/4 Section Town	ship Range	Meridian /	_ \ \	
56 33 27		WABM		
		Pridicipal		١
				\
				- "%
	···			
in EUREKA ounty, No	wada an tha Icm d			la.
SEPTEMBER, 200	vada, on me <u>232</u> u	ay or	RECORDER'S STAN	7
DETERMINER, 200			RECORDER 551AF	nr"
: Nome and mailing address to the in-	n //	Auga Die	N . N	
Name and mailing address ocator is			IMENON, LLC	
	442 Co	URT ST		
	ELKO, N	11 89801	//	
			/ /	
The Claim is approximate 500	feet long and 60	O feet wide, suc	th that 1450 feet are	
claimed in an facterly ction and	50 feet in a	WETERI V direction	on from the point of discovery	
(monument of location), auch the Ne	otice of Location was	nosted together with	1 300 feet on each side of	\f
the monument of location center lin	e of the Claim. The o	eneral course of the	lade or vein is from the	,1
EAST to the ME direction	on the Claim. The B	eneral course of the	iode of vein is from the	
10 1110 700 0110				
The number, location and kings on e	iach comer monument	are as follows:		
/ /	Markings	No. 1	No. 21 at a 1	
<u>Location</u>	- V	, \ <u>n</u>	<u>escription</u>	
No. 1: NW COR	1PK 130	W \ 2	ZXZ WOOD POST	
No.2: NE COR	PK 130	3.1 3	XZ WOOD POST	
	PK/30]	4 1 1 -		_
3001		<u> </u>	XZ WOOD POST	
No. 4: 5W COF	JPK 130	N Z	XZ WOOD POST	
		777		_
As erected on the ground, a corner m	onument is marked as	described above by		
METAL TAGS (e	g. metal tags, paint or	n posts).		
The work of location consi, of makin	g a claim map as prov	ided in NRS 517.040).	
Dated this <u>14</u> day of <u>MARER</u>	2003.			
 . 	•		·	
SIGNATUR E O F LOCATO				
	7			
3v () () (50	\			
Owner, Claiman Agent S	gnature			
	7			
DEENT WESC	N			
Owner, Claimant, event Nam				

BOOK 37 PAGE 242 OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF OUCKSIDES PLANTON 2003 DEC -1 AM 10: 23

TO ALL WHOM IT M' CONCERN: EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.H. REBALEATI, RECORDER

quarter sections(s): 1/4 Section Township Range Meridian SW 33 77N 50E WIDEN SE 33 27N 50E WIDEN in EUREKA Inty, Nevada, on the 157 day of RECORDER'S STAMP Name and mailing address ecator is: 1/4 Section Township Range Meridian SW 33 77N 50E WIDEN Inty, Nevada, on the 157 day of RECORDER'S STAMP Name and mailing address ecator is: 1/4 Section Inty, Nevada, on the 157 day of RECORDER'S STAMP Name and mailing address ecator is: 1/4 Section Inty, Nevada, on the 157 day of RECORDER'S STAMP Name and mailing address ecator is: 1/4 Section Inty, Nevada, on the 157 day of RECORDER'S STAMP Name and mailing address ecator is: 1/4 Section Inty, Nevada, on the 157 day of RECORDER'S STAMP Name and mailing address ecator is: 1/4 Section Inty, Nevada, on the 157 day of RECORDER'S STAMP RECORDER'S STAMP RECORDER'S STAMP RECORDER'S STAMP The Claim is approximately 20 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 1450 feet are claimed in a Marking Inty Record Into Inty Record Into Inty Record Into Inty Record Inty Record Into Inty Record I	The undergioned baseline and the state of the file NO. FEE
quarter sections(s): 1/4 Section Township Range Meridian 5	The undersigned hereby cees that he has caused to be located the
Section Township Range Meridian	
in <u>EUREKA</u> Inty, Nevada, on the <u> 57 day of SEPTEMBER</u> , 2003 Name and mailing address ocator is: <u>Quick SIL VER PHENOMENON</u> , <u>LLC 442 Court ST.</u> <u>ECKO, NV 89801</u> The Claim is approximately <u>OD</u> feet long and <u>600</u> feet wide, such that <u>1450</u> feet are claimed in a <u>NETERIV</u> diron and <u>50</u> feet in <u>AFRITINIV</u> direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at vh the Notice of Location was posted, together with <u>300</u> feet on each side of the monument of location arenter line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the <u>EAST</u> to the <u>WES</u> direction. The number, location and mr.gs on each corner monument are as follows: <u>Location Markings Description</u> No. 1: <u>Niv COR PK 133 N 2 X 2 WOOD POST</u> No. 3: <u>SECOR PK 133 N 2 X 2 WOOD POST</u> No. 4: <u>SW COR PK 133 N 2 X 2 WOOD POST</u> No. 4: <u>SW COR PK 133 N 2 X 2 WOOD POST</u> As erected on the ground, easorner monument is marked as described above by	1/4 Section Township Range Meridian
in EUREKA anty, Nevada, on the 157 day of SEPTEMBER, 2003 Name and mailing address ocator is: Quick SICNER PHENOMENON, LCC 442 Court St. ELKO, NV 89801 The Claim is approximately 00 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 450 feet are claimed in a histery dison and 50 feet in an interest of direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at vir the Notice of Location was posted, together with 30 feet on each side of the monument of location amenter line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the EDST to the 1655 direction. The number, location and mags on each corner monument are as follows: Location Markings Description No. 1: 160 COR PK/33 N 2 X 2 WOOD POST No. 2: NE COR PK/33 N 2 X 2 WOOD POST No. 3: SE COR PK/33 N 2 X 2 WOOD POST No. 4: SW COR PK/33 N 2 X 2 WOOD POST As erected on the ground, earner monument is marked as described above by	S(1) 73 2ml
in EUREKA unty, Nevada, on the 157 day of SEPTEMBER, 2003 Name and mailing address ecator is: QUICKSILVER PHENOMENON, LLC 4422 Court ST. ELKO, NV 89901 The Claim is approximately D feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 1450 feet are claimed in a 155ERV diron and 50 feet in average direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at vit the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location arenter line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the EAST to the 1000 direction. The number, location and mr.gs on each corner monument are as follows: Location Markings Description No. 1: No COR PK 133 N 2 X 2 WOOD POST No. 2: NC COR PK 133 N 2 X 2 WOOD POST No. 4: SW COR PK 133 N 2 X 2 WOOD POST No. 4: SW COR PK 133 N 2 X 2 WOOD POST As erected on the ground, easymer monument is marked as described above by	
Name and mailing address ocator is: QuickSILVER PHENOMENON, LLC 442 Court St. ELKO, NV 89801	
Name and mailing address ocator is: QuickSILVER PHENOMENON, LLC 442 Court St. ELKO, NV 89801	
Name and mailing address ocator is: QuickSILVER PHENOMENON, LLC 442 Court St. ELKO, NV 89801	in FIDEUR
Name and mailing address ocator is: QuickSILVER PHENOMENON, LLC 442 Court St. ELKO, NV 89801	SEPTEMBER 2003
The Claim is approximately	RECORDER'S STAM
The Claim is approximately	Name and mailing address ocator is: Ornale Struck Difference of the struck of the stru
The Claim is approximately 00 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 450 feet are claimed in a 150 feet in avantage direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at vir the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location arenter line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the 600 from the 600 feet on each side of the monument of location arenter line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the 600 from	TENOMERON, LLC
The Claim is approximately OD feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 450 feet are claimed in a working discovery discovery (monument of location), at which has notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location arenter line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the 605T to the 605T direction. The number, location and mr.gs on each corner monument are as follows: Location	FIKO NIU 20001
(monument of location), at vir the Notice of Location was posted, together with	
(monument of location), at vir the Notice of Location was posted, together with	The Claim is approximately (27) feet long and 600 feet wide such that (1672) s
the monument of location agenter line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the HEAST to the WES direction. The number, location and mr.gs on each corner monument are as follows: Location Markings Description No. 1: WW COR PK 133 N 2 X 2 WOOD POST No. 2: NE COR PK 133 N 2 X 2 WOOD POST No. 3: SE COR PK 133 N 2 X 2 WOOD POST No. 4: SW COR PK 133 N 2 X 2 WOOD POST As erected on the ground, earorner monument is marked as described above by	training in a Excellent of the little of the
The number, location and mr.gs on each corner monument are as follows: Location Markings Description	Throughout Of topolitin, at the best of the following process to control to control to the first of the first
The number, location and mr.gs on each corner monument are as follows: Location No. 1: Mw core No. 2: NE core No. 3: SE COR No. 4: SW COR As erected on the ground, earorner monument is marked as described above by	the monantent of location are not line of the Claim. The general course of the location is from the
Location No. 1: Mw core No. 2: NE COR No. 3: SE COR No. 4: SW COR As erected on the ground, earorner monument is marked as described above by	EAST to the WES direction.
Location No. 1: Mw enc Markings Description No. 2: NE COR PK / 33 X	The number board of the second
No. 1: Nw enc Pk /33 ZxZ wood Post No. 2: NE cor PK /33 X ZxZ wood Post No. 3: SE COR PK /33 ZxZ wood Post No. 4: Sw cor PK /33 ZxZ wood Post ZxZ wood	
No. 2: NE COR No. 3: SE COR No. 4: SW COR As erected on the ground, earorner monument is marked as described above by	<u>Description</u>
No. 2: NE COR No. 3: SE COR No. 4: SW COR As erected on the ground, earorner monument is marked as described above by	No. 1: Niu COR TPK 133 N ZXZ WOOD POST
No. 3: SE COR PK133 A ZXZ WOOD POST No. 4: SW COR JPK 133 A ZXZ WOOD POST As erected on the ground, earorner monument is marked as described above by	No 2: 1/5 000
No. 4: SW COR IPK 133 A ZXZ WOOD POST As erected on the ground, earner monument is marked as described above by	No. 3: 65 a 0
As erected on the ground, earner monument is marked as described above by	
As erected on the ground, easurner monument is marked as described above by	TOUR SW COR TRAISS N ZXZ WOOD POST
marked as described above by	As exected on the ground, equipment manufacture in the desired of the ground equipment in the ground equi
/// /// / ///> (e.g. metal tags point on posts)	METAL TAGS (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).
(c.g. metal tags, paint on posts).	(c.g. metal tags, paint on posts).
The work of location consists making a claim map as provided in NRS 517 040	The work of location consists making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.
Dated this 14/14 day of Nov 35FR, 2003	
<u>^</u>	Dated this 14 day of Nou CBFR, 2003.
SIGNS FOR OF COCK TO	^
By tyllin	Dated this 4 day of 1600 SER, 2003. SIGNATURE OF LOCATOI
Owner, Claimant Agent Signature	^

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

Owner, Claimant, or at Name (printed)

TO ALL WHOM IT M CONCERN:

Service Contact	EUREKA COURTY HEVER
TO ALL WHOM IT M CONCERN:	EUREKA COURTY, NEVADA M.H. REBALEATI. RECORDER FILE NO. FEES 2
The undersigned hereby coes that he has caused to be located Pounte Kes Lode Mining Claim in the figurater sections(s):	the 184118
1/4 Section Township Range M SW 33 2711 506 7	<u>(eridian</u> MDBM MDBM
	- TOBIE
in <u>EUREKA</u> Inty, Nevada, on the <u>/Sr</u> day of <u>SEPTEMBER</u> , 2003	RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing address scator is: QuickSIL VI	ER PHENOMENON, LLC
ELKO, NY	
The Claim is approximately of feet long and 600 claimed in a water dison and 50 feet in awfer (monument of location), at the Notice of Location was posted the monument of location agents line of the Claim. The general field to the water line of the Claim.	direction from the point of discovery ded, together with 300 feet on each side of all course of the lode or vein is from the
The number, location and rings on each corner monument are	
Location Markings	<u>Description</u>
No. 1: NO COR PK /3/	ZXZ WOOD POST
No.3: SECOR PK/3/1	ZXZ WOOD POST ZXZ WOOD POST
No.4: SW COR JPK 131 A	ZXZ WOOD POST
As erected on the ground, e corner monument is marked as desc METAL TAGS (e.g. metal tags, paint on pos	
The work of location consistof making a claim map as provided	in NRS 517.040.
Dated this 14/14 day of 16:185P. 2003.	
SIGNATURE OF LOCATO	
Owner, Claiman Agent Signature	
BRENT VICSON	
CIWNER CLAIMANT OF THE NAME (DITTIEU)	

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

BOOK 371 PAGE 241

OFFICIAL RECORDS

RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF

Quech about Phenomenon

2003 DEC -1 AM 10: 23

CERTICATE OF LOCATION

LC MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT M CONCERN:

800К 371	PAGE 242
OFFICIAL REC	ords _
RECORDED AT THE	REQUEST OF
Quicksilver &	monon
2003 DEC - L A	
5000 DEG 1	

EUREKA COURTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER

					FILEN	lo. FEES
The under	rsigned hereby ce	rs that he has ca	used to be loc	ated the	184113	a / / e
row.	DER KEG	Lode Mi	ning Claim in	the following	-0141	\ \
quarter se	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Tanakin	D	3.6 * * * *		\ \
1/4 5/4)	Section	Township	Range	Meridian		_ \ \
-5/E	- 35	27 N	_50E	<u> </u>		
						\
in <u>CUR</u>	PEKA MBER ,2003	inty, Nevada, o	n the <u>/57</u> da	ay of		
SEPTE!	MBER , 20 <u>03</u>				RECO:	RDER'S STAMP
Mama and	mailing address :	cator is:	2	Mrs 21		~
Ivalite allu	manning address.	-4101 15	MICKSI	LUCK FAG	ENOMENON,	LLC
			142 Col		,	
		1=	CKO, N	11 89801	//	
The Claim				A	/ / ///	
alaimad in	i is approximately	teet ic	ong and <u>60</u>	feet wide	, such that <u>1450</u>	feet are
(monumen	of location) at a	th the Notice of	reet in a	PARTICIPALLY CIT	ection from the point with 300 fee	of discovery
the monun	nent of location, at a	enter line of the	Claim The o	posted, together eneral course of	the lode or vein is fro	on each side of
EAST	to the MES	direction.	Clatific Thog	cheral course of	the lode of veni is no	om me
	7		The state of the s			
The number	er, location and n	ngs on each cor	ner monument	are as follows:		
	Location	<u>M</u> ai	rkings	. \	<u>Description</u>	
No. 1:	Niu COR	V	PK 133	1/4		in Dict
-	1/5 2 5				2 X Z WOO	15031

As erected on the ground, evormer monument is marked as described above by METAL TAGS _ (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).

The work of location consists making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

Dated this 14 day of Noun RER, 2003.

SIGNATURE OF LOCATO

Owner, Claiman Agent Signature

Owner, Claimant, ozent Name (printed)

BOOK 371 PAGE 243 OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE RECUEST OF CUCKSIDES PROCESON 2003 DEC -1 AM 10: 23

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEE\$ 30.50

TO ALL WHOM IT M CONCERN:

				FILE NO	FEE\$ A
The undersigned hereby co				184120	1 1 -
POWNER KEG	<u>-5</u> Lode Mi	ining Claim in	the following	TOATYO	\ \
quarter sections(s): 1/4 Section	Township	Range	<u>Meridian</u>	_	\ \
$ \begin{array}{ccc} & \underline{1/4} & \underline{Section} \\ 5 & \underline{37} \end{array} $		SOE	Mendian	/	. \ \
					The same of the sa
. 5.0-40		. /			
in EUREKA	unty, Nevada, o	n the <u>/ 57</u> d	ay of	neco	ADDEDIC CT LACE
<u>SEPTEMBER</u> , 20 <u>03</u>				RECC	ORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing address	reator is:	2000 451	INER PUR	FIRMENONI	110
Treme and maning address			URT ST.	20011/F,10010,	LLC
			111 89801		
		CAC, IV	1 67701		
The Claim is approximatel	5720 feet lo	one and 60	72 feet wide	such that 14(57)	faat nea
claimed in a Westerly of					
(monument of location), at	th the Notice of	Location was	posted, together	with 300 fe	et on each side of
the monument of location a	center line of the	Claim. The g	eneral course of	the lode or vein is fr	om the
EAST to the INE:		1000			
		The state of the s	1		
The number, location and r	ings on each cor	ner monumen	t are as follows:		
<u>Location</u>	<u>Ma</u>	rkings	. \	<u>Description</u>	
No. 1: No esp	Ť	PK 135	14.	ZXZ WOO	OD POST
No. 2: NE COR		7K 135	VI.		
The state of the s			74	2 X 2 WO	
No.3: SECOR		PK135]	<u>'</u> и	ZXZ Wa	
No. 4: 5W COR		PK 135	AL	ZXZ WOO	DO POST
			. /. /		
As erected on the ground, e				e by	
METAL TAGS	(e.g. meta	il tags, paint o	n posts).		
The work of location consist	of making a alai	m man as pro:	ddad in NIDS 515	7.040	
	The state of the s	iit iiiap as prov	Aded III IAKS 51 A	7.040.	
Dated this <u>//</u> day of <u>//</u>	MRFR. 2003				
	Ps.				
SIGNATUR E O F LOCATO					
5/1/1	·al -)				
By A	507				
Owner, Claimar	r Agent Signatur	e			
132-1-1	MG SON				
Owner Claimant of		ted)			

RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF Quickalus Phinameron CERTICATE OF LOCATION 2003 DFC - 1 \ AM 10: 23

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE HO. FEES_

LE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT IY CONCERN: The undersigned hereby caes that he has caused to be located the PownER KEG 6 Lode Mining Claim in the following 184121 quarter sections(s): 1/4 <u>Section</u> Township Meridian ounty, Nevada, on the 157 day of RECORDER'S STAMP Name and mailing addres : scator is: The Claim is approximate 500 feet long and 600 _ feet wide, such that 1450 claimed in an firsterly ction and 50 feet in a Wisterly direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the EAST to the WE direction. The number, location and kings on each corner monument are as follows: Location Markings Description No. 1: No. 2: No. 3: No. 4: PK 136 SW COF As erected on the ground, a comer monument is marked as described above by METAL TAGS _ (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).

The work of location consi. of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

Dated this 14 day of NoviBER, 2003

SIGNATURE OF LOCATO

Owner, Claiman Agent Signature

PENT VICSON Owner, Claimant, (gent Name (printed)

CERTCATE OF LOCATION

LC MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT W CONCERN-

TO ALL WHOM II M	CONCERN	•		EUREKA COUNTY, N M.H. REBALEATI. REC
The undersigned hereby coo				FILE NO. F
TownER NEG quarter sections(s):	_/ Lode M:	ining Claim in	the following	454400
1/4 Section 56 32	Township Z7N	<u>Range</u> _50€	<u>Meridian</u> <i>MDBM</i>	184122
in <i>Eureka</i> Se <i>ptember</i> , 20 <u>03</u>	inty, Nevada, o	n the <u>/57</u> da	y of	RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing address o	4	142 Col	IRT ST.	ENOMENON, LLC
		CRO, N	N 8980	/ / / -
claimed in a Wisterly do (monument of location), at common the monument of location at the MEST to the MEST.	ion and	feet in aw Location was Claim. The g	EPSTERLY di posted, together eneral course o	
The number, location and ma	-	7%	are as follows:	
Location	<u>Ma</u> ⊁	rkings	\ \	Description
No. 1: Niu cor		PK 137	/ K	ZXZ WOOD POST
No. 2: NE COR		2K137	- N	ZXZ WOOD POST
No.3: SECOR		PK1371	<u> </u>	ZXZ WOOD POST
No. 4: SW COR	<u> </u>	<u> PK 137</u>	<u>ki</u>	ZXZ WOOD POST
As erected on the ground, e on METAL TAGS	omer monumer (e.g. meta			ve by
The work of location consist	of making a clai	m map as prov	ided in NRS 51	7.040.
Dated this 14 day of 16	<u>1BER</u> , 20 <u>03</u> .			
SIGNATURE OF LOCATO	2_/			
By Owner, Claiman:	Agent Signatur	e.		
	/ /	<u>-</u>		
Owner, Claimant, G	<i>/ </i>	ted)		

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

BOOK DT | PAGE 245
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
QUICKSUM PLANSMANAN
2003 DEC -1 AM 10: 23

CERTCATE OF LOCATION <u>LE MINING CLAIM</u>

BOOK 3	71	PAGE	346
一 れたしひれひとし 八八	L HE R	ST 11 CT 1	J.E.
Quickvill 2003 DEC -	-1 AH	10:53	الممادها

TO ALL WHOM IT 1Y CONCERN:

The undersigned hereby clies that he has caused to be loo	cated the 194123 FEES 20.50
FounER KEG 8 Lode Mining Claim in	the following 184123
quarter sections(s):	\ \
1/4 Section Township Range	<u>Meridian</u>
<u>5W</u> <u>33</u> <u>27N</u> <u>50E</u> 5E <u>37</u> 27N	MOBIN
<u>SE</u> <u>3Z</u> <u>27N</u> <u>SOE</u>	MARM
in <u>EUREKA</u> ounty, Nevada, on the <u>157</u> c SEPTEMBER, 200	ay of
SEPTEMBER, 200:	RECORDER'S STAMP
N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N	
	LVER PHENOMENON, LLC
442 Co	URT ST.
ELKO, A	11/89801
The Claim is approximate 500 feet long and 60	ofeet wide, such that 1450 feet are
claimed in an fasterly ction and 50 feet in a	WESTERLY direction from the point of discovery
(monument of location), at the Notice of Location was	posted, together with 300 feet on each side of
the monument of location center line of the Claim. The	general course of the lode or vein is from the
EAST to the WE direction.	
The number, location and kings on each corner monumen	
Location Markings	<u>Description</u>
No. 1: Niu COR PK 138	1 2XZ WOOD POST
No. 2: NE COR PK 138	A ZXZ WOOD POST
77000	
	il ZXZ WOO POST
No. 4: SW COF 1PK/38	A ZXZ WOOD POST
As erected on the ground, a corner monument is marked as	
METAL TAGS (e.g. metal tags, paint of	n posts).
	/
The work of location consi. of making a claim map as pro-	rded in NRS 517.040.
Dated this 14 day of NovaRER, 2003	
SIGNATURE OF LOCATY.	
SIGNATURE STOCKET	
By / / Com	
Owner, Claiman Agent Signature	
Childry Claimen Agon Disheren	
DRENT VILSON	
Owner, Claimant, Gent Name (printed)	

	2000 PFC - 1	44 IO: 53
TO ALL WHOM IT M CONCERN:	EUREKA COURT M.N. REBALEATI	Y NEVADA
The undersigned hereby coes that he has caused to be located the	184124	20.50 PEE3

The undersigned hereby cars that he has caused to be located the
Powner Kee 9 Lode Mining Claim in the following 184124
quarter sections(s):
1/4 Section Township Range Meridian Sw 4 2.6N SOE MINRM
SE 4 ZGN SOE MORM
in EUREKA unty, Nevada, on the 15T day of
SEPTEMBER, 2003. RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing address ocator is: QuickSILVER PHENOMENON, LLC
442 COURT ST.
ELKO, NV 89801
The Claim is approximately 00 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 450 feet are
claimed in a Westerly duon and 50 feet in aversely direction from the point of discovery
monument of location), at the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of
he monument of location arenter line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the
8-min to date of the federal form the

The number, location and rangs on each corner monument are as follows:

<u>Location</u>	<u>Markings</u>	<u>Description</u>
No. 1: No COR	1PK139	2 XZ WOOD POST
No. 2: NE COR	PK 139	ZXZ WOOD POST
No. 3: SE COR	PK139 1	ZXZ WOOD POST
No. 4: SW COR	IPK139 1	ZXZ WOOD POST

As erected on the ground, e corner monument is marked as described above by METRL TAGS ____ (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).

The work of location consist f making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

Dated this 14th day of No. 18FR. 2003.

EAST to the ME direction.

SIGNATURE OF LOCATO

Owner, Claiman' Agent Signature

Owner, Claimant, orent Name (printed)

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

184124

TO ALL WHOM IT AS CONCERN.

TO ALL W	HOM IT M CO	NCERN:			H.H. RE	IA COUNTY, NE BALEATI, RECO
The undersign	ned hereby coes tha				1845	125 FE
TOWNE quarter section		Lode Minii	ng Claim in i	the following		\ \
1/4	• •	wnship	Range	<u>Meridian</u>		\ \
SW SE		6N	50E	MORM		_ \ \
_5E	4 2	6N	50E	MOBM		7 1
						
in FURE	KA sunty	Nevada on t	he /ST da	vof		1
SEPTEMB	<i>KA</i> − sunty, <i>ER</i> , 20 <u>03</u>	riorada, on r	110 <u>-7.21</u> 44	.y 01	RECOR	DER'S STAMP
Name and ma	iling address scator	is: 📿	11CKS16	VER HE	NOMENON, L	LC
				IRT ST.		
		EL	KO, N	11 89801		
					/ /	
The Claim is	approximatel, (CC	<u> </u>	; and _ <i>600</i>	2 feet wide,	such that <u>/450</u>	feet are
claimed in a ½	VISTERLY ction a	nd <u>50</u>	feet in aw,	EASTERLY dire	ction from the point o	f discovery
the monument of	tocation), at on the	lina of the Cl	cation was p	posted, together v	with <u>300</u> feet he lode or vein is fron	on each side of
EAST t	o the <u>WE</u> dire	ction.	ann. The ge	eneral course of i	he lode or vein is from	1 the
			Marine Committee of the	/	. \	
The number, !	ocation and rings o	n each corne	r monument	are as follows:		
Lo	<u>cation</u>	<u>Marki</u>	<u>ngs</u>	\	<u>Description</u>	
No. 1:	No esp	XP1	4141	\d: \	2 X Z W001	PACT
	IE COR		141	78 7.		
			77/ L	-111	2 x 2 WOOD	
No. 3:		<u></u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	ZXZ WOOD	
No. 4: 50	w cor	- ¥	<u>K 191</u>	N	ICON ZXZ	O POST
دسي		V	1 1	.//	1	
	the ground, e come TAGS				ру	
1116,1116-	77100.3	_ (c.g. metal t	ags, pann or	r posts).		
The work of lo	ocation considura	king a claim i	nap as provi	ided in NRS 517	.040.	
	174	The state of the s				
Dated this <u>/</u>	/14 day of <u>NotABE</u>	<u>e</u> , 20 <u>03</u>				
SIGNATURE	OF LOCATO					
	3/OCATC	1				
By	U(180	<u> </u>				
	mer, Claiman Ager	nt Signature				
3	/_	/				
L) PE	NT 116-	SOV Jame (printed	<u> </u>			
Owne	r. Chairnant, Grent P	vame i brinteo	1			

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF Quickfold Phenomenon 2003 DEC -1 AM 10: 23

PAGE 249 OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE REDUEST OF Quickibus the nominan 2003 DEC -1 AM 10: 23

TO ALL WHOM IT IN CONCERN: The undersigned hereby cases that he has caused to be located the EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.H. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEES 30.50

					177	ru ucovecini	
The undersigned	I hereby caes	that he has car	used to be loc	ated the		FILE NO.	FEES
POWNER	KEG :	Lode Mi	ning Claim in	the following		184126	\ \
quarter sections(-	3			\ \
1/4	<u>Section</u>	<u>Township</u>	Range	<u>Meridian</u>	/	Name of the last o	1 1
<u>- 500</u> .	4	76N_	_5 <u>oë</u> _	masm			1 1
<u>. SE</u> .	<u> </u>	76N	50C	MOBIN	The state of the s		-1
NW.		26N	505	MOBM		The same of the sa	1
7/2	<u> </u>	26N	306	MURM	Distance of the last of the la		Name and Address of the Owner, where the Owner, which is the Owner, where the Owner, which is the Owner, where the Owner, which is the Owner, whic
in EUREKA	Λ.	uma Mariada a	- 45		The state of the s		
III <u>CORCA</u> SEPTEMBER		nty, Nevada, oi	n tne da	ay of	_ \	DECODDED	e com v a se
X4-10111)CF	<u>c</u> , 20 <u>00</u> .					RECORDER'	3 3 1 ANII
Name and mailir	ng address na	ator is:	2	NED DI		NON, LLC	
rame una mann	15 4441033 10	ator is	WILLS A	LUCK THE	<u> NOMEI</u>	000, LLC	
				ART ST.	,		
			LKO, N	V 89801	/_		
~				lo		/.	
The Claim is app	oroximately _	do teet lo	ng and <i>60</i>	feet wide	, such that _	<u>1450</u> feet :	are
ciaimed in a M/S	TERLY CH	on and	teet in a	ESSIERLY dir	ection from	the point of disco	overy
monument of 10	cation), at or	the Notice of	Location was	posted, together	with <u>50</u>	feet on eac	ch side of
the monument of	location are	nter tine of the	Claim, The g	eneral course of	the lode or	vein is from the	
<i>EAST</i> to the	ne Man	infection.	The same of the sa	/ /	. \		
The number, loca	ation and con	ge on each com	nor manuscal	ana sa falla	/ I	Marie Control	
	F F		7%	are as follows:	7%	- No.	
Local	tion	V.	kings	· · /	<u>Descripti</u>	<u>ion</u>	
No. 1: Ni	COR		PK 143	/ K	2 x Z	WOOD PO	ST
No. 2: 4/6	CAR	7	22 1/12	1.		1,000	

As erected on the ground, ecorner monument is marked as described above by

METAL_TAGS (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).

The work of location consisof making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

Dated this /4/rday of NovIBFR, 2003

SW COR

SIGNATURE OF LOCATO

No. 3:

Owner, Claiman Agent Signature

Owner, Claimant, orent Name (printed)

BOOK 3 | PAGE 250 OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF Quick Gluss Plendmenon 2003 DEC -1 AM 10: 23

TO ALL WHOM IT M CONCERN: EUREKA COUNTY, MEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER

			FILE NO.	FEE5 20.50
The undersigned hereby coes that he ha	s caused to be loca	ated the	The state of the s	00.50
POWDER KEG 5 Lode	Mining Claim in	the following	184127	\
quarter sections(s):	_		\	\
1/4 Section Township		Meridian		
$\frac{NW}{}$ $\frac{9}{}$ $\frac{76N}{}$		MOBM		\ \
NE 9 76N		<u> MOBM</u>		4
				
· Fineur				
in EUREKA unty, Nevad SEPTEMBER, 2003	a, on the <u>//</u> da	y of		
SEPTEMBER, 2003			RECORDER'S	STAMP
X1 1 10 11		/	. \	
Name and mailing address scator is:			ENOMENON, LLC	
<u>-</u>	442 Con	IRT ST.		
_	ELKO, N	11 8980	/ / / /	
	- N	1	/ /	
The Claim is approximately 20 fe	et long and 600	2 feet wide	e such that 1457) feet or	A
claimed in a Westerly duon and _ S	feet in av	FESTERIV di	rection from the point of discov	ieru
(monument of location), at th the Notice	e of Location was i	posted together	with 300 feet on each	side of
the monument of location wenter line of	the Claim. The or	eneral course o	f the lode or vein is from the	. Side of
EAST to the WES direction.			. the lode of Yell 13 Holl the	
		1		
The number, location and mags on each	corner monument	are as follows:		
/ /	Markings		<u>Description</u>	
. ["	X-0(\ \ \	Description	
No. 1: Niu COR	17K/45	H	ZXZ WOOD POS	3 [
No. 2: NECOR	PK/45	Wi \	ZXZ WOOD Pos	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
	PK/45			
	110/3	<u>_w</u>	ZXZ WOOD YOS	<u>5 l</u>
No.4: SW COR	JPK145	A	ZXZ WOOD PO	ST
As erected on the ground, ecorner monu	ment is marked as	described abov	ve by	
METAL TAGS (e.g. r	metal tags, paint or	ı posts).	·	
The work of location consist f making a	claim map as provi	ided in NRS 51	7.040.	
174				
Dated this <u>/</u> day of <u>Nov (RFR</u> , 20 <u>0</u>	<u>13</u>			
Α.				
SIGNATURE OF LOCATO				
F / / //	1			
By (1)				
Owner, Claiman Agent Signa	ature			

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV, 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

SPENT (116.50N)
Owner, Claimant, orent Name (printed)

CERTCATE OF LOCATION

LC MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT M' CONCERN:

- Contract	()
TO ALL WHOM IT M' CONCERN:	EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER
The undersigned hereby coes that he has caused to be located the PownER KEG. 7 Lode Mining Claim in the following	184128 FEES 3
quarter sections(s):	\ \
1/4SectionTownshipRangeMeridianNW926N50EMOBMNE926N50EMOBM	
in <u>EUREKA</u> unty, Nevada, on the <u>157</u> day of SEPTEMBER, 20 <u>03</u>	RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing address ocator is: QuickSILVER PHENON	MENON, LLC
442 COURT ST.	
ELKO, NV 89801	/ /
The Claim is approximately O feet long and 600 feet wide, such to claimed in a Westerly direction and 50 feet in a Fasterly direction and monument of location), at which has no feet in a Fasterly direction and the monument of location are need to the Claim. The general course of the location to the West direction.	from the point of discovery feet on each side of
The number, location and mings on each corner monument are as follows:	
	ription
201	
	XZ WOOD POST
	(2 WOOD POST
No. 3: SECOR PK/47 A ZX	12 WOOD POST
No. 4: SW COR PK147 N ZX	Z WOOD POST
As erected on the ground, exorner monument is marked as described above by METAL TAGS (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).	
The work of location consists making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.	
Dated this <u>/4</u> day of <u>No: 118FR</u> , 20 <u>03</u> .	
GIGNATURE OPLOCATO	
Owner, Claiman Agent Signature	
BENT ULSON	
Owner, Claimant, event Name (printed)	

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

BOOK 371 PAGE 251
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
Quickellus then menon
2003 DEC -1 All 10: 24

30.5D

6 moments

TO ALL WHOM IT M CONCERN:

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEES FEESIAN. SO The undersigned hereby cers that he has caused to be located the 184129 PownER KEG 9 Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections(s): 1/4 Section Township unty, Nevada, on the 157 day of RECORDER'S STAMP Name and mailing address ecator is: The Claim is approximately 00 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 1450 feet are claimed in a Westerly duon and 50 feet in aversery direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at :n the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location annter line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the EAST to the WES direction. The number, location and rungs on each corner monument are as follows: Location Markings Description No. 1: No. 2: No. 3: No. 4: SW COR

As erected on the ground, exorner monument is marked as described above by _ (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). METAL TAGS

The work of location consists making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

Dated this 14th day of NoviRFR, 2003

SIGNATURE OF LOCATO

Owner, Claiman' Agent Signature

PENT LICSON Owner, Claimant, ozent Name (printed)

TO ALL WHOM IT M' CONCERN:

TO ALL WHOM IT NY CONCERN:	EUREKA COUHTY, HEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER
The undersigned hereby coes that he has caused to be located the	84130 FEES 20.50
Youner Nes Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections(s): 1/4 Section Township Range Meridian NW 9 26N 50E MDBM NE 9 Z6N 50E MDBM	
in EUREKA Inty, Nevada, on the 15r day of SEPTEMBER, 2003	RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing address scator is: QuickSILVER PHENE 442 Court St. ELKO, NV 89801	OMENON, LLC
The Claim is approximately of feet long and 600 feet wide, succlaimed in a Westerly dison and 50 feet in a Feet Westerly direction (monument of location), at whithe Notice of Location was posted, together with the monument of location agenter line of the Claim. The general course of the EAST to the West direction.	on from the point of discovery feet on each side of
The number, location and nings on each corner monument are as follows:	
No. 1: No espe PK 151 2 No. 2: NE COR PK 151 2 No. 3: SE COR PK 151 12	escription 2 X Z WOOD POST 2 X Z WOOD POST 2 X Z WOOD POST 3 X Z WOOD POST
As erected on the ground, e corner monument is marked as described above by METAL_TAGS (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).	
The work of location consists making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.04	0.
Dated this 4 day of Not 18FR, 2003. SIGNATURE OF LOCAT(By Owner, Claiman Agent Signature	
Owner, Claimant, ozent Name (printed)	

TO ALL WHOM IT NY CONCERN:

BOOK 3 / OFFICIAL RE	PAGE 254
OFFICIAL RE	CORDS
RECORDED AT THE	REQUEST OF
Quickerlines (versimenon
2003 DEC - 1 A	M 10: 24

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEES 20.5

	FILE NO. FEES
The undersigned hereby coes that he has caused to be located the	404424
	184131 \
quarter sections(s):	\ \
1/4 Section Township Range Meridian	
NW 9 ZEN SOE MOBM	
NE 9 ZEN SOE MARM	
SW 9 ZEN SOE MOBM	
SE 9 ZBN SOE MORM	
in EUREKA unty, Nevada, on the 15T day of	1
SEPTEMBER, 2003	RECORDER'S STAMP
	\
Name and mailing address scator is: Quicksic VER PHENOM	ENON, LLC
442 COURT ST.	
ELKO, NV 89801	
12 CO 18 / 14 / 11 / 12 / 1	
The Claim is approximatel for feet long and 600 feet wide, such the	
claimed in a WISTERLY ction and 50 feet in avERSTERLY direction f	iat /90 // feet are
(manufact of location) of which Notice of Location was rested to rether with	om the point of discovery
(monument of location), at the Notice of Location was posted, together with	teet on each side of

The number, location and rangs on each corner monument are as follows:

<u>Location</u>	<u>Markings</u>	<u>Description</u>
No. 1: Niu COR	1PK 15 3	2 XZ WOOD POST
No. 2: NE COR	PK 153	ZXZ WOOD POST
No. 3: SE COR	PK1531 A	ZXZ WOOD POST
No.4: SW COR	IPK 153 A	ZXZ WOOD POST

the monument of location menter line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the

As erected on the ground, e corner monument is marked as described above by

METAL_TAGS (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).

The work of location consist of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

Dated this /4/rday of // day of // 2003

EAST to the WE direction.

SIGNATURE OF LOCATO

Owner, Claiman Agent Signature

Owner, Claimant, exent Name (printed)

BOOK 371 PAGE 255 OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF Qui Chailum Phonomenon 2003 DEC -1 AM 10: 24

EUREKA COUNTY, HEVADA

TO ALL WHOM IT M CONCERN:

Owner, Claiman Agent Signature

Owner, Claimant, orent Name (printed)

				FILE HO. FEES
The undersigned he	ereby caes that he	has caused to be loca	ated the	1 101 1101 1 LEG
POWDER P	<i>66 5</i> L	ode Mining Claim in	the following	184132 \
quarter sections(s):				20120.0
<u>1/4</u> <u>S</u> Sル	ection Towns 9 761		Meridian (A)	
- SE	9 761	1 50E	MOBIN (
			TUDDIII	
<i></i>				
in CUREKA	anty, Ne	vada, on the <u>/sr</u> da	ay of	
SEPTEMBER.	, 20 <u>03</u> .	/		RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing	address poator is:	De salver	Was Du	
reame and manning a	address cealor is.			NOMENON, LLC
		75.	URT ST.	
		TOGEN IV	11 09801	
The Claim is appro-	vimatel. 720	feet long and 60	2 faat mida	such that 1450 feet are
claimed in a Wiste	RLY diion and	50 feet in a	FATERIV dire	ction from the point of discovery
(monument of locat	ion), at ch the No	tice of Location was	posted, together v	with 300 feet on each side of
the monument of lo	cation arenter line	of the Claim. The g	eneral course of t	the lode or vein is from the
$\overline{\it EAST}$ to the	WE direction	n.		
συ <u>τ</u>	/ /		1	\ .
	- F	ach corner monument	are as follows:	
Location	- /	<u>Markings</u>		<u>Description</u>
No. 1: No a	COR	1PK 155	M. N	2 XZ WOOD POST
No. 2: NEC	COR	PKIST	A.	ZXZ WOOD POST
	OR	PK155	4	ZXZ WOOD POST
No. 4: 5W		JPK 155	1.	
	<u> </u>	1,77,100	<u>~</u>	ZXZ WOOD POST
As erected on the gr	ound, e comer mo	onument is marked as	described above	hv
METAL TA	65 (e.	g. metal tags, paint or	n posts).	0,
	7			
The work of location	n consisof making	a claim map as prov	ided in NRS 517.	.040.
Dated this <u>//</u> /day	of NoviBER 2	20 <u>03</u>		
SIGNAȚU RE OB IA	r.			
By (/)//	100	<i></i>		

PAGE 256 OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF CICKAILLY PARAMETER 2003 DEC -1 AM 10: 24

TO ALL WHOM IT MY CONCERN:

TO ALL WHOM IT MY CONCERN:		EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER
The undersigned hereby coes that he has cau PownER KCo 7 Lode Min	sed to be located the ning Claim in the followi	184133 FEES 30.50
quarter sections(s): 1/4 Section Township 5W 9 26N	Range Meridia	
SE 9 26N	SOE MABI	
in EUREKA Junty, Nevada, on	the 157 day of	
SEPTEMBER, 2003		RECORDER'S STAMP
4	42 COURT S	
	LKO, NV 899	/ /
The Claim is approximately of feet lor claimed in a Wisterly ction and 50 (monument of location), at the Notice of Lithe monument of location wenter line of the CEAST to the WE: direction.	feet in av FARTERLY Location was posted, toge	_ direction from the point of discovery ther with 300 feet on each side of
The number, location and nings on each corn	76.	ows:
Location Mark	\. \	<u>Description</u>
	2k 157	ZXZ WOOD POST
No. 2: <u>NE COR</u> No. 3: SE COR	PK1571 1	ZXZ WOOD POST
No. 4: SW COR	1 NS 14 H PK157 A	ZXZ WOOD POST
As erected on the ground, e corner monument METAL TAGS (e.g. metal	is marked as described tags, paint on posts).	above by
The work of location consi. of making a claim	n map as provided in NR	S 517.040.
Dated this <u>//</u> day of <u>MARER</u> 20 <u>03</u>		
SIGNATURE OF LOCATION		
Owner, Claiman Agent Signature		
BRENT 116-SON		

CERUCATE OF LOCATION <u>Lie Mining Claim</u>

BOOK 371 PAGE 257 OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF CHICKASUM VALORMENON 2003 DEC -1 AH 10: 24

TO ALL WHOM IT TY CONCERN:

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVABA
M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER
FEES 20

Powner KEG 8 Lode M			TO3	T04
quarter sections(s):	ining Claim in	the following		\ \
1/4 Section Township	Range	Meridian	-	\ \
SE 9 26N	50E	moran		
		I THERE		
				1
	,		The state of the s	
in EUREKA Ounty, Nevada, o	n the <u>/57</u> da	ıy of		
SEPTEMBER , 200			RE(CORDER'S STAMP
Manager and a self of the self-	5 /		. \ \	
			ENDMENON	LLC
<u>4</u>	142 Con			
	CKO, N	V 89801	<u>' </u>	
	1	The same of the sa	/ /	
The Claim is approximate 500 feet lo	ong and <u>600</u>	🖊 feet wide	, such that 1450	O feet are
claimed in an fasterly ction and 50	feet in a	<i>WESTERLY</i> dir	ection from the po	oint of discovery
(monument of location), at th the Notice of	Location was p	posted, together	with 300	feet on each side of
the monument of location center line of the	Claim. The ge	eneral course of	the lode or vein is	from the
EAST to the WE direction.	_		1	•
	The same of the sa	N	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	
The number, location and kings on each corr		are as follows:		
- 37	rkings	1	<u>Description</u>	
No. 1: No ese	PK158	M · \	2 x 2 100	OOD POST
	2K158	3,		
		- 1 (4	2 X Z W	
No.3: SE COR	PK158	<u>m</u>	2x2 W	DOD POST
No. 4: SW COF	PK158	A	ZXZ WO	2010 POST
	•	7 7		
As erected on the ground, e corner monumen			by	
METAL TAGS (e.g. meta	l tags, paint on	ı posts).		
				•
The work of location consi. of making a clain	n map as provi	ded in NRS 517	.040.	
D. 14: 1/17 5 1/ 1127A 2007				
Dated this 14 day of 16.14 RFR, 2003	-			
SIGNATURE OF LOCATO				
SIGNATURE			•	
By (1) (1,8m)				
Owner, Claiman Agent Signature	 ;			
DRENT VICSON				
Owner, Claimant, egent Name (print	ed)			

BOOK 371 PAGE 258 OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF CUCKASUM Phenomenan 2003 DEC -1 AM 10: 24

TO ALL WHOM IT M CONCERN:

TO ALL WHOM IT M CONCERN:	EUREKA COUHTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATH RECORDER FILE NO. FEES⇒
The undersigned hereby cers that he has caused to be located the Lower Frame Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections(s): 1/4 Section Township Range Meridian	184135
SW 9 76N 50E MOBM 5E 9 76N 50E MOBM	
in <u>EUREKA</u> inty, Nevada, on the <u>/57</u> day of <u>SEPTEMBER</u> , 20 <u>03</u>	RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing address scator is: QuickSILVER PHENCE 442 Court St. ELKO, NV 89801	MENON, LLC
The Claim is approximately of feet long and 600 feet wide, suc claimed in a Wisterly dison and 50 feet in a Farterly direction (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with the monument of location awnter line of the Claim. The general course of the EAST to the WES direction.	n from the point of discovery feet on each side of
The number, location and mings on each corner monument are as follows:	\ \ ·
X	escription
	2 X Z WOOD POST X Z WOOD POST
28450	XZ WOOD POST
No. 4: SW COR 1PK 159 A Z	XZ WOOD POST
As erected on the ground, evorner monument is marked as described above by METAL- TAGS (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).	
The work of location consistof making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040).
Dated this <u>14 th</u> day of <u>Not 185R</u> , 20 <u>03</u>	
SIGNATURE OF LOCATO	
Owner, Claiman Agent Signature	
\ 2	
Owner, Claimant, exent Name (printed)	

BOOK 371 PAGE 259
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
CHICKMANN Phonomenon
2003 DEC - | AM 10: 24

TO ALL WHOM IT IY CONCERN:

The undersigned hereby coes that he has caused to be located the

EUREKA CGUNTY, NEVADA
M.N. REBALEAU, RECORDER
FEES 20.50

The undersigned hereby coe. PownER NEG. ()	s that he has car	used to be loca	ated the	18413	6 10. TE
quarter sections(s):	Lode MI	ning Claim in	the following		\ \
1/4 Section	Township	Range	Meridian	_	\ \
<u>55</u> 9	7.6N	_50E	MABA		_ \ \
					\
,		,	and the same of th		
	nty, Nevada, or	n the <u>/57</u> da	y of		
<u>SEPTEMBER</u> , 20 <u>0</u> 3				RE	CORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing address of) /	Jun 21	_ \ \ \.	
Name and mailing address oc				ENOMENON	,660
		42 Con			
	1	LKO, N	11 89801		
	_		***************************************	/ /.	
The Claim is approximatels 5	o feet lo	ng and <u>600</u>	2feet wide,	, such that <u>1450</u>	Dfeet are
claimed in aufacterly crit	on and <u>50</u>	feet in a /	WESTERLY dire	ection from the po	int of discovery
(monument of location), at of	the Notice of I	Location was p	oosted, together	with <u>300</u>	feet on each side of
the monument of location ce	nter line of the	Claim. The ge	eneral course of	the lode or vein is	; from the
EAST to the ME:	direction.	The same of the sa	/	***************************************	
The		The state of the s		1 .	
The number, location and min		76.	are as follows:		
<u>Location</u>	~	kings	. \	<u>Description</u>	ŀ
No. 1: No ene	17	PK 160	V	2 X Z W	OOD POST
No. 2: NE COR	7	K 160	V	ZXZ W	
		PKIGO	<u> </u>		
No.3: SECOR			<u>in</u>	ZXC W	SOD POST
No.4: SW COR	<u> </u>	PK 160	Ĥ!	ZXZ W	2010 POST
	1		/ /		
As erected on the ground, e co				by	
METAL TAGS	(e.g. metal	l tags, paint on	posts).		
The work of location consist of	making a claim	n map as provi	ded in NRS 517	.040.	•
Dated this 14 day of 1600	REP SOME				
Dated this 17 day of 19024	(X.K., 20 <u>0.)</u>				
SIGNATURE OF LOCATO					
By $(/)$	50-	·			
Owner, Claiman A	gent Signature				
	/				
DRENT U	450N_				
Owner, Claimant, ere	nt Name (printe	ed)			

CERTCATE OF LOCATION LE MINING CLAIM

BOOK 371 PAGE 260 OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF CUICK/JULE I NORMEMON 2003 DEC -1 AM 10: 24

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER 184137 FEES .S

TO ALL WHOM IT MY CONCERN:

The undersigne	ed hereby ca	es that he has ca	used to be loca	ated the	184137 F. I. F.
PownER	KEG	/ Lode M	ining Claim in	the following	20120
quarter section	s(s):	,		5	\ \
1/4	Section	Township	Range	Meridian	~
<u>5w</u>	a	26N	50E	MAGM	
5E	_9	26N	SOE	MAGN	
_NW	16	ZGN	50 E	MARM	
NE	16	7.6N	SOE	masm	
in EUREK	A	anty, Nevada, o	n the /57 da	y of	
SEPTEMBE		,			RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mail	ing address	cator is:	Duicksi	LUER PHE	ENOMENON, LLC
		_4	142 Con	IRT ST.	
			- 1	11 89801	
			1	1	/ /
The Claim is an	proximatel	500 feet lo	one and 600	9 feet wide	, such that 1450 feet are
claimed in a h	STEPIV d	tion and 50	feet in a	Formery dir	ection from the point of discovery
(monument of l	ocation) at	th the Notice of	Location was i	nosted together	with 300 feet on each side of
the monument of	of location a	enter line of the	Claim The or	eneral course of	the lode or vein is from the
EAST to	the ////=	direction	Olailii, Tilogi	onoran course of	the rode of vehi is from the
	7		The state of the s	/ /	
The number, loc	cation and n	ings on each cor	ner monument	are as follows:	
	ation		rkings	art do Ionovis.	<u>Description</u>
	7 /	<u>1414</u>	7		Description
No. 1:	U COR	<u></u>	PK/61	<u> </u>	2XZ WOOD POST
No. 2: ///	ECOR	Ī	2K ///	W. \	ZXZ WOOD POST
			PK/6/	1.	
				<u> </u>	ZXZ WOOD FOST
No. 4: <u>らい</u>	J COR	<u> </u>	PK/6/	<u> </u>	ZXZ WOOD POST
	\ \		,		
As erected on th					e by
METAL T	TAGS	(e.g. meta	ıl tags, paint or	posts).	
		1			
The work of loc	ation consis	of making a clain	m map as provi	ided in NRS 517	7.040.
/1	# ,	The state of the s			
Dated this $4/$	day of 🎪 :	<u>18FR</u> , 20 <u>03</u>			
		Λ.			
SIGNATUREO	F LOCAT(
/ / /	(1).	(2)			
By //) C	<u> </u>	36			
Own	er, Claiman	[.] Agent Signatur	e		
· ->	al a	/ /			
		11650N			
Owner,	Claimant, c	gent Name (prin	ted)		

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

184137

CERTICATE OF LOCATION LE MINING CLAIM

ECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF WICKELL PLANTED TO THE RECORDED OF THE RECORDED OF THE PROPERTY OF T

TO ALL WHOM IT TY CONCERN:

Owner, Claiman Agent Signature

Owner, Claimant, crent Name (printed)

TO ALL WHOM IT	Y CONCERN:	:		EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.M. REBALEATI, RECORBER
The undersigned hereby of PownER KES quarter sections(s):	es that he has ca Lode Mi	used to be loc ining Claim ir	cated the the following	FILE NO. FEES 20
1/4 Section 56 9	Township ZGN ZGN	Range 50E 50E	Meridian MOSM MASM	104100
in EUREKA SEPTEMBER, 2003	ounty, Nevada, o			RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing address	_4		URT ST.	LENOMENON, LLC
claimed in aufacterly co	tion and <u>50</u> th the Notice of tenter line of the direction.	feet in a Location was Claim. The g	WESTERLY d posted, togethe general course of	de, such that 1450 feet are lirection from the point of discovery feet on each side of of the lode or vein is from the
Location and E	Mar	kings	t are as follows	:: <u>Description</u>
No. 1: No esp		PK 162	\ \ \ \ \ \	2 XZ WOOD POST
No. 2: NE COR No. 3: SE COR		PK162	J. N.	ZXZ WOOD POST ZXZ WOOD POST
No. 4: SW COR		PK 162	Á	ZXZ WOOD POST
As erected on the ground, e		t is marked as l tags, paint o		ve by
The work of location consist	of making a clain	n map as prov	rided in NRS 5	17.040.
Dated this /4/rday of /6/	YRER 20 <u>03</u>			

CERT CATE OF LOCATION LE MINING CLAIM

FICIAL RECORDS TO AT THE REPUEST OF SURVEY CHARACTER

TO ALL WHOM IT MY CONCERN:

TO ALL WHOM IT MY COM	CERN:		EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.H. REBALEATI, RECORDE
The undersigned hereby coes that PownER KES 3 quarter sections(s):	he has caused to be loca Lode Mining Claim in	ted the the following	FILE NO. FEES 184139
1/4 Section Tow	nship Range SA SOE N SOE	Meridian MOBM MOBM	
in <i>Eureka</i> unty, N SEPTEMBER, 2003	Jevada, on the <u>/S</u> da	y of	RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing address poator i	s: Quicksic 442 Cou ELKO, N	IRT ST.	OMENON, LLC
The Claim is approximatel, CO claimed in a WESTERY ction and (monument of location), at the he the monument of location center lies to the WE direct. The number, location and range on	d_ <u>50</u> feet in av ₂ Notice of Location was p ne of the Claim. The ge ion.	ESTERLY directions of the course of the	ion from the point of discovery feet on each side of
<u>Location</u>	<u>Markings</u>	76.	<u>Description</u>
No. 1: No esp	1PK 163	3.4 3	2 XZ WOOD POST
No. 2: NE COR No. 3: SE COR	<u>PK163</u> PK163]	A	ZXZ WOOD POST
No. 4: <u>SE COR</u> No. 4: <u>SW COR</u>	JPK 163	i	ZXZ WOOD POST ZXZ WOOD POST
As erected on the ground, ecorner of METAL TAGS	monument is marked as (e.g. metal tags, paint on		,
The work of location consi. of maki	ng a claim map as provi	ded in NRS 517.04	10.
Dated this <u>/</u> day of <u>NoMBER</u>	, 20 <u>03</u>	-	
SIGNATURE OF LOCATO	\		

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

SPENT ULSON
Owner, Claimant, egent Name (printed)

CERTICATE OF LOCATION

DE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL W	HOM IT	Y CONCERN	:		EUREKA COUNTY NEVAL
The undersign	ned hereby co	es that he has ca	aused to be loc	ated the	M.H. REBALEATI. RECORD FILE NO. FEE'S
POWNE	R 1756	∠ Lode M	ining Claim in	the following	
quarter sectio <u>1/4</u>	ns(s): <u>Section</u>	Township	Range	<u>Meridian</u>	184140
NE		26N	SOE	MORN	
				1	
in EURER	KA.	unty, Nevada, o	on the <u>/57</u> da	ay of	
SEPTEMBO	ER, 20 <u>0</u>				RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mai	iling addres :	ocator is:	2000/151	NED PI	ENOMENON, LLC
	ə addici		142 Col		ENUMERON, LLC
			76.	11 8980	/
					/ /
					e, such that 1450 feet are
claimed in av	<i>PKTEPL</i> ✓ C	tion and <u>SO</u>	feet in a	<i>NOSTERLY</i> di	rection from the point of discovery with 300 feet on each side of
the monument	of location of	enter line of the	Claim. The g	posteu, together eneral course of	f the lode or vein is from the
EAST to	the <u>WE:</u>	direction.			and the street, is from the
The					\ .
	cation	ings on each cor	ner monument <u>rkings</u>	are as ionows:	The state of the s
				\ \ \	Description
No. 1:			PK164	X .	ZXZ WOOD POST
	Ecor	<u></u> }	2K/64	_ N	2X2 WOOD POST
No. 3: 5	100		PK 164	<u>'</u>	2XZ WOOD POST
No. 4: 51	N COP		PK164	Ĥ	ZXZ WOOD POST
As exected on t	he ground sa	orner monumen	it is marked as	described abov	a hu
		(e.g. meta			e by
		1			
The work of lo	cation constitu	of making a clair	n map as provi	ided in NRS 51	7.040.
Dated this /4/	day of Not	YRFR 2003			
,		r.			
SIGNATURE C	F LOCATO	? / \			
Ву	(1)				
	ner, Claiman	Agent Signature			
77_		1 - L			
	Claimant (2)	CSON ent Name (print	ed)		
Owner	Ciannam, Ca	one tame (prine	/		

CERTCATE OF LOCATION LC MINING CLAIM

BOOK. 37/ PAGE 264 OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF QUELSULA PLOX MENO. 2003 DEC -1 AM 10: 25

EUREKA COUNTY, KEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDED FILE NO. FEES

TO ALL WHOM IT M' CONCERN:

			FILE NO.	FEES
The undersigned hereby coes that he	has caused to be loc	ated the	4 0 4 4 4 4	\ \
Jountel KEG L quarter sections(s):	ode Mining Claim in	the following	184141	\ \
1/4 Section Towns	ship Range	<u>Meridian</u>		\ \
1/W /6 26/		maga		\ \
NE 16 7.61		magn		-1
				\
3.11				Name and Address of the Owner, where the Owner, which is the Owner, where the Owner, which is the Owner, where the Owner, which is t
in EUREKA Intv. Ne	vada, on the $\sqrt{57}$ da			1
SEPTEMBER, 2003	vaua, on the <u>757</u> to	ay of	RECORDER	OLKATS 25
, = 0 == .			RECORDER	SSIAMI
Name and mailing address ocator is:	Quicksi	LUER PHE	NOMENON, LLC	7
	442 Col	URT ST.	, 250	
		11 89801	///	
				
The Claim is approximately 200	feet long and <u>60</u> 0	O feet wide,	such that 1450 feet	are
claimed in a MISTERLY dilon and _	_50 teet in a	FASTERLY dire	ction from the point of disc	overv
(monument of location), at the the No	tice of Location was	posted, together v	vith 500 feet on ea	ch side of
the monument of location wenter line EAST to the WE direction	of the Claim. The g	eneral course of t	he lode or vein is from the	
direction	i.	/ /		
The number, location and rings on ea	ach corner monument	are as follows:		
Location	<u>Markings</u>	\	Description	•
No. 1: Niver	*PK/65	\(\)		0 T-
		<u>N</u>	ZXZ WOOD P	
No. 2: NE COR	PK/651		ZXZ WODPO	SI
No. 3: SECOR	PK/65	Й	ZXZ WOOD PC	95T
No.4: SW COR	IPK 165	Ái l	ZXZ WOOD F) OST
7			-	
As erected on the ground, exorner mo	onument is marked as	described above	by	
METAL TAGS (e.	g. metal tags, paint or	n posts).		
The work of location consists making	z a claim man as prov	ided in NDS 517	040	
	The same of the sa	ided in IAIXS 517.	V 1 0.	
Dated this <u>/4/74</u> day of <u>//6/18ER</u> , 2	10 <u>03</u>			
SIGNATURE OF LOCATO				
	7			
Du // \/ // \/ \\				

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

Owner, Claiman: Agent Signature

Owner, Claimant, event Name (printed)

CERTICATE OF LOCATION LO MINING CLAIM

BOOK 37/ PAGE 265 OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE READEST OF HUCKSLLA HENOMERS, 2003 DEC -1 AM 10: 25

EUREKA COUHTY, NEVADA

TO ALL WHOM IT M' CONCERN:

The undersion					FILE NO.
Pour OF	ed nereby ce	ers that he has co	ausea to be loc lining Claim in	ated the	184142
quarter section		Lodo I	uning Claim in	the following	104146
<u>1/4</u>	Section	Township	Range	<u>Meridian</u>	\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
$\overline{N}\omega$	16	Z6N	_50E	MORM	
NG	16	Z-6N	50E	MARM	
. ـ			. j		
in EUREK	50 00 07	inty, Nevada, o	on the \sqrt{ST} de	ay of	
<u>SEPTEMBE</u>	<u>52, 2000.</u>				RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mai	ling address	nantania.	2 /100	, No 2	())
ivanie and mai	mig address		. #		ENOMENON, LLC
		,	142 Co		
			-CKO, N	11 8980	/
		,			/ /
The Claim is a	pproximately	(<u>00</u> feet l	ong and <u>60</u>	feet wid	e, such that 14570 feet are
claimed in a M	<u>(ISTERLY</u> d	iion and5 <u> </u>	teet in a	<i>EASTERLY_</i> di	rection from the point of discovery
(monument of	location), at	vil the Notice of	Location was	posted, togethe	r with 300 feet on each side of
<i>EAST</i> _to	the ///=	direction	e Claim. The g	general course o	f the lode or vein is from the
<u> </u>	ine Man	_ direction.	The state of the s		\ \
The number, lo	ocation and n	ings on each co	rner monumen	t are as follows:	
	cation		rkings	t are as follows:	<u>Description</u>
		<u> </u>		\ \ \	
No. 1:	iv eor		PK/K7	<u> </u>	2XZ WOOD POST
No. 2: //	ECOR	-	PK167	A \	2X2 WOOD POST
No. 3: </td <td>ECOR</td> <td></td> <td>PK/67</td> <td>7</td> <td>ZXZ WOOD POST</td>	ECOR		PK/67	7	ZXZ WOOD POST
		$\overline{}$	JPK 167	1.	
110.4: 50	N COR		X Viel	N .	ZXZ WOOD POST
An against an i	h a manual a				1
METAL	ne ground, e	comer monume	al tags, paint o	s described abov	ve by
1116-1116-	7 / 102,3	(c.g. mct	at tags, patrit o	n posis).	•
The work of lo	cation consis	of making a cla	im map as prov	rided in NRS 51	7 040
		The state of the s			
Dated this <u>/4</u>	day of Not	MRER, 20 <u>03</u>			
		r (No.			
SIGNATURE 4	OF LOCATO				
	/1)	< 1.)-			
Ву	Z (30°	 		
Ow	ner, Claiman	r Agent Signatur	re		
3.	/	11 5011			
		<i>//C-SOM</i> ⊮ent Name (prir	nted)		
Owner	, Claimant, C	wom ryame (prii	iicu)		

CERTICATE OF LOCATION LC MINING CLAIM

BOOK37/ OFFICIAL	PAGE 266 RECORDS
Guckseiner V	RENOMENO
2003 DEC - I	

TO ALL WHOM IT M' CONCERN:

Owner, Claimant, egent Name (printed)

			M.N. REBALEATI, RECOR
The undersigned hereby coes that he	e has caused to be loc	ated the	FILE NO. FEE
FOUNTER KEG 9 I	Lode Mining Claim in	the following	404442
quarter sections(s):			184143
1/4 Section Town		<u>Meridian</u>	
NW 16 26.		MOBM !	
NE 17 26M	V50E	. <u>mosm</u>	
		 _	
in EUREKA Inty, Ne	evada, on the 157 d		
SEPTEMBER, 2003	vada, on the $\frac{757}{4}$ d	ay or	DECORDEDIC CT LAS
SEPTEMBER, 2003			RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing address ocator is:	D. June	when Dien	\
Traine and marining address ocator is:			MENON, LLC
	442 Co		
	ELKO, N	IV 89801	/ /
m. a			/ /
The Claim is approximately 200	_ feet long and _ 60	feet wide, such	1 that <u>1450</u> feet are
claimed in a WESTERLY dison and	feet in a	*ESTERLY_direction	n from the point of discovery
(monument of location), at vh the No	otice of Location was	posted, together with	feet on each side of
the monument of location arenter lin	e of the Claim. The g	general course of the le	ode or vein is from the
EAST to the WES direction	HD.		
			<u> </u>
The number, location and rangs on e	ach corner monumen	t are as follows:	
<u>Location</u>	<u>Markings</u>	<u>De</u>	scription
No. 1: No eor	*PK 169	M \ =	2 XZ WOOD POST
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1.A	
	PK 169	A	X2 WOOD POST
No. 3: SE COR	PK169	<u>N</u> Z	XZ WOOD POST
No.4: SW COR	JPK/69	1 2	XZ WOOD POST
7 / /			700701051
As erected on the ground, e-corner m	onument is marked as	s described above by	
	.g. metal tags, paint o		
The work of location consist f makin	g a claim map as prov	vided in NRS 517.040	·
174			
Dated this /4/day of Noi-18FR.	20 <u>03</u>		
^			
SIGNATURE OF LOCAT(
	_7		
By Comments			
Owner, Claimar: Agent S	ignature		

CERTICATE OF LOCATION **DE MINING CLAIM**

TO ALL WHOM IT IY CONCERN:

TO ALL WHOM IT IY CO			EUREKA COUNTY, MEVADA M.H. REBALEATI, RECORDED FILE NO. FEES⊷
The undersigned hereby clies that PownER KEG O quarter sections(s): 1/4 Section To	_ Lode Mining Claim in	the following	184144
	wnship Range -GN 50E	Meridian MDBM	
in EUREKA ounty, SEPTEMBER, 200	Nevada, on the 157 da	ay of	. RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing addres Deator	is: Quicksin	LVER PHEN	OMENON, LLC
The Claim is approximate SC claimed in an ANTORLY ction as (monument of location), at ch the the monument of location center EAST to the ME direct direct to the LOCATION and kings of Location No. 1: MU COR	feet long and 60 feet in a Notice of Location was pline of the Claim. The gattion.	feet wide, such that the second of the secon	on from the point of discovery feet on each side of lode or vein is from the escription
No. 2: NE COR No. 3: SE COR No. 4: SW COR	PK/70 PK/70	$\frac{1}{1}$ $\frac{2}{2}$	2X2 WOOD POST X2 WOOD POST X2 WOOD POST X2 WOOD POST
As erected on the ground, e comer METAL TAGS	monument is marked as (e.g. metal tags, paint on		
The work of location consi. of make	ting a claim map as provi	ded in NRS 517.040) .
Dated this 14th day of North	20 <u>03</u>	•	
SIGNATURE OF LOCATO By Owner, Claiman Agent	Signature		
Owner Claimant went No	one (printed)		

CERTCATE OF LOCATION LE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT IY CONCERN:

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.M. REBALEATI, RECORDE FILE HO. The undersigned hereby caes that he has caused to be located the FounER KEG / Lode Mining Claim in the following 184145 quarter sections(s): Section Township ounty, Nevada, on the 157 day of RECORDER'S STAMP Name and mailing address peator is: The Claim is approximatel 500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 1450 feet are claimed in a Westerly clion and 50 feet in a feet in (monument of location), at the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the EAST to the WE direction. The number, location and rings on each corner monument are as follows: Location Markings Description NOOD POS No. 3:

As erected on the ground, ecorner monument is marked as described above by METAL TAGS (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).

The work of location consilof making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

Dated this 14 day of NowBER, 2003

SIGNATURE OF LOCATO

Owner, Claiman Agent Signature

114.50N Owner, Claimant, egent Name (printed)

CERTCATE OF LOCATION <u>LE MINING CLAIM</u>

BE WILLING CHAIM

•				MILLO
TO ALL WHOM IT	Y CONCERN	:		EURENA COUNTY, NEV
The undersigned hereby co	ies that he has ca	used to be loc	ated the	M.M. REBALEATI, RECO FILE NO. FE
TownER NEG quarter sections(s):	ZLode M	ining Claim in	the following	184146
1/4 Section	<u>Township</u>	Range	Meridian	~ \ \
<u>NW 16</u>	<u> 26N</u>	<u>50E</u>	MOBIN	
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	7 (
in EUREKA	ounty, Nevada, o	n the \sqrt{ST} da	sy of	
SEPTEMBER, 200	,,,.			RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing addres	ocator is:	2000 451	WER PL	ENOMENON, LLC
		142 Col		Champion, LLC
			11 8980	
The Claim is approximated	(CO) feat lo	ong and 60	C) faat wid	e, such that <u>1450</u> feet are
claimed in an factority c	tion and <u>50</u>	feet in a	WESTERLY di	rection from the point of discovery
(monument of location), at	ch the Notice of	Location was	posted, together	r with 300 feet on each side of
EAST to the WE	enter line of the direction.	Claim. The g	eneral course o	f the lode or vein is from the
		1	/ /	
The number, location and x <u>Location</u>		ner monument r <u>kings</u>	are as follows:	The state of the s
No. 1: No esp		PK 172		<u>Description</u>
No. 2: NE COR		PK172	HI.	2 XZ WOOD POST
No. 3: SE COR		PK172	<u>J.</u> N	ZXZ WOOD POST
No.4: SW COF		PK17Z	18	ZXZ WOOD POST ZXZ WOOD POST
300 001	_	(**	14.	2 r L Ward (03)
As erected on the ground, e				re by
MEINE THOS	(e.g. meta	i tags, paint of	i posis).	
The work of location consideration	of making a clair	n map as provi	ided in NRS 51	7.040.
Dated this 14 day of 161	<u>URER</u> , 20 <u>03</u> .			
SIGNATURE OF LOCATO				
By / 1/1:	and			
	Agent Signature	···		
Receive 1	16.50N			
Owner, Claimant, or		ed)		

CERTICATE OF LOCATION **LE MINING CLAIM**

TO ALL WHOM IT 1Y CONCERN:

			FILE	NO. PE
The undersigned hereby cases that I	ne has caused to be loc	ated the	18414	1 1 -
PownER KEG 3 quarter sections(s):	Lode Mining Claim in	the following	TO TEAL	*'\ \
1/4 Section Town		<u>Meridian</u>		\ \
NW 16 26,		MOGM		_ \ \
NE 17 26	<u>N 50E</u>	MARM		
in EUREKA ounty, N			-	
SEPTEMBER, 2005	evada, on the 757 da	ay of	PECOP	EDER'S STAMP
			\ \	
Name and mailing addresspeator is	Quicksi	LUER PHEN	DMENON, C	14C
	442 Col	IRT ST.		
	ELKO, N	1 89801		
m) 01:			/ /	
The Claim is approximate 500	feet long and600	feet wide, st	ich that <u>/450</u>	_ feet are
claimed in a Waster ction and (monument of location), at ch the N		EASTERLY direct	ion from the point o	of discovery
the monument of location center lin	e of the Claim. The m	posteu, together wi	in <u>500</u> feet	on each side of
EAST to the WE direction	on.	cateral course of file	: loue or vein is fror	n the
			1	
The number, location and mings on e	each corner monument	are as follows:	, \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	
<u>Location</u>	<u>Markings</u>		<u>Description</u>	
No. 1: No esp	PK 173	\	2 X Z WOOL	> POST
No. 2: NE COR	PK173	1	ZXZ WOOD	
No. 3: SE COR	PK 173		7 V 7 1 1 200 0	

As erected on the ground, e corner monument is marked as described above by ___ (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).

The work of location consi of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

Dated this 14 day of MARER, 2003

SW COR

SIGNATURE OF LOCATO

Owner, Claiman Agent Signature

Owner, Claimant, went Name (printed)

CERTICATE OF LOCATION DE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL MUJONITAY CONCERNA

TO ALL WHOM IT 1Y CONC	ERN:		EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDE
The undersigned hereby tries that he	has caused to be loc	ated the	FILE NO. FEES
quarter sections(s): 1/4 Section Towns! NW 16 Z6A	nio Range	Meridian MOSM	184148
in <u>EUREKA</u> Dunty, Nev SEPTEMBER, 200			RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing addres locator is:	442 Co		NOMENON, LLC
The Claim is approximate SOO claimed in av ANTERLY ction and (monument of location), auch the Not the monument of location center line EAST to the WE direction	50 feet in a ice of Location was of the Claim. The g	[NESTERLY] direct posted, together we center all course of the course of	tion from the point of discovery ith 300 feet on each side of
The number, location and kings on ear Location No. 1: No enc No. 2: No cor No. 3: SE COR	Markings †Pk 174 PK 174 PK 174		Description 2X2 WOOD POST 2X2 WOOD POST 2X2 WOOD POST
No. 4: SW COF As erected on the ground, a corner mon METAL TAGS (e.g.		described above b	ZXZ WOOD POST
The work of location consi. of making	a claim map as prov	ided in NRS 517.0	40.
Dated this 14th day of 16th TREE, 20	<u>03</u>		
SIGNATURE OF LOCATION By SU	}		
Owner, Claiman' Agent Sign PENT	√		

CERTICATE OF LOCATION

LE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT AY CONCERN:

					FILE NO	ECATINEUD; FES
The undersigned hereby	ries that he has ca	used to be loc	ated the	_		1 1 1 1 1 1 1
PownER KEG quarter sections(s):	<u>/S</u> Lode M	ining Claim in	the following	18	34149	/ /
1/4 Section	Township	Panga	Maddian	Photo:		\ \
104 John 16	26N	Range SOE	Meridian Mosm		The same of the sa	\ \
NE 17	ZEN	50E	mosm	The same of the sa		1
			1.727177		No.	_ \
						-
. 5.0540		. /				
in <i>EUREKA</i> SEPTEMBER, 200	ounty, Nevada, o	n the <u>/ 57</u> d	ay of	1	2500000	
SEPTEMBER, 2002				- 1	RECORDE	R'S STAMP
Name and mailing addres	ipeator is:	2006851	LVER PHE	Elpma	Jul 11	a
3	4	14/2 00	URT ST.	2011/61	0010, <u>2</u> 2	· C
			11 89801			
·		25- 75-	p cinon	_/_	/	
The Claim is approximate	1500 feet lo	ong and 60	feet wide	such that	14577 6=	at sra
claimed in a WESTERLY	ction and 50	feet in a	FASTERIN dir	ection from	the point of di	scovery
 (monument of location), a 	ich the Notice of	Location was	posted, together	with 30	feet on	each side of
the monument of location	center line of the	Claim. The g	eneral course of	the lode or	vein is from th	ie
EAST to the WE	direction.		. \	1		
The	/	The state of the s		/ /		
The number, location and		76.	t are as follows:		1	
<u>Location</u>	V	rkings	. \	<u>Descripti</u>	<u>on</u>	
No. 1: Niu en R	<u> </u>	PK 175	<u> </u>	ZXZ	WOOD	POST
No. 2: NE COR	7	2K/75	A)		WOD F	_
No. 3: SE COR		PK/25]	W			
No.4: SW COF		PK 175	Á		most j	$\overline{}$
110.4. <u>300 00</u> 1	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	N	717	MOOD	<u>rosi</u>
As erected on the ground,	romer monumer	it is marked as	described above	, hv	-	
METAL TAGS	(e.g. meta	il tags, paint o	n posts).	. uy		
		ŞT				
The work of location consi	of making a clair	n map as prov	ided in NRS 517	.040.		
1/17# - 1/	0 mm m A					
Dated this 14 day of 16	1415-K, 20 <u>05</u>					
SIGNATURE OF LOCATO						
By ////	301 ~					
	r Agent Signature	;				
3	4. /					
DRENT L	11650N	15				
Owner, Claimant,	igent Name (print	ea)				

CERTICATE OF LOCATION LE MINING CLAIM

AH 10: 25

TO ALL WHOM IT AY CONCERN:

Dated this 14 day of Not 18ER, 2003

Owner, Claiman Agent Signature

Owner, Claimant, cront Name (printed)

111650N

SIGNATURE OF LOCATO

EUREKA COUNTY, HEVADA M.M. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. The undersigned hereby cases that he has caused to be located the 184150 Founder KEG 6 Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections(s): 1/4 Section Township Range Meridian ounty, Nevada, on the ST day of SEPTEMBER, 200 RECORDER'S STAMP Name and mailing addres ocator is: The Claim is approximate 500 feet long and 600 _ feet wide, such that 1450 claimed in a figure ction and 50 feet in a WIFRLY direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the EAST to the ME direction. The number, location and rangs on each corner monument are as follows: Location Markings Description No. 1: NOOD No. 2: No. 3: No. 4: ²K 176 SW COR As erected on the ground, e corner monument is marked as described above by METAL TAGS (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). The work of location consist of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

CERCICATE OF LOCATION DE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT LY CONCERN:

SIGNATURE OF LOCATO

Owner, Claima:r Agent Signature

Owner, Claimant, sgent Name (printed)

EUREKA COUNTY, HEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. The undersigned hereby thes that he has caused to be located the FounER KEG 77 Lode Mining Claim in the following 184151 quarter sections(s): 1/4 Section: Township ounty, Nevada, on the 157 day of RECORDER'S STAMP Name and mailing addres locator is: The Claim is approximate 500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 1450 feet are claimed in a Wisterly ction and 50 feet in aufortierly direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at ch the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the EAST to the WE direction. The number, location and kings on each corner monument are as follows: Location Markings Description No. 1: No. 2: No. 3: SW COP No. 4: As erected on the ground, a corner monument is marked as described above by METAL TAGS __ (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). The work of location consi. of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this 14 day of No. MBER, 2003

CERTICATE OF LOCATION <u>DE MINING CLAIM</u>

BOOK 371	PAGE 275
OFFICIAL REC	orns
RECORDED AT THE R GUCKSLIVER &	Lenomenon
2003 DEC - 1/A)	

TO ALL WHOM IT LY CONCERN: EUREKA CO M.N. REBALE

The undersigned hereby iffes that he has caused to be located the PownER KEG 8 Lode Mining Claim in the following 184152 quarter sections(s): Section 5 Township Meridian ounty, Nevada, on the \sum_{\infty} day of RECORDER'S STAMP Name and mailing addres locator is: The Claim is approximate 500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 1450 claimed in av Fraterly otion and 50 feet in a Wisterly direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), mich the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the <u>EAST</u> to the <u>WE</u> direction. The number, location and kings on each corner monument are as follows: Location Markings Description No. 1: No. 2: アドバタ No. 3: No. 4: SW CO! K 178 As erected on the ground, a corner monument is marked as described above by METAL TAGS (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). The work of location consil of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this 14 day of No. MRER 2003. SIGNATURE OF ŁOCAT! Owner, Claimarr Agent Signature

> Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

Owner, Claimant, egent Name (printed)

CERTICATE OF LOCATION **DE MINING CLAIM**

EUREKA COUNTY, N

TO ALL WHOM IT AY CONCERN-

	. (OZIGI)		FILE HO.
The undersigned hereby clies that PownER KEG 79 quarter sections(s):	he has caused to be locat Lode Mining Claim in the	ed the ne following	184153
	vnship Range 6N SOE 5N SOE	Meridian MDBM MDBM	
in <i>Eureka</i> Dunty, 1 SEPTEMBER, 200	Nevada, on the / </td <td>of</td> <td>RECORDER'S STAMP</td>	of	RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing addres tocator i	is: Quicksic 442 Com Ecko Ni		ENON, LLC
The Claim is approximate 500 claimed in a Watery ction and (monument of location), atich the the monument of location center lied 57 to the WE direct. The number, location and kings on	d <u>50</u> feet in aw <u>faction</u> was pointed of Location was pointed of the Claim. The gention.	ATTERLY direction from the direction from the direction from the local course of the l	m the point of discovery
Location No. 1: NW COR No. 2: NE COR No. 3: SE COR No. 4: SW COR	Markings Pk 179 Pk 179 PK 179 PK 179	Descrip	wood POST Wood POST Wood POST Wood POST Wood POST
As erected on the ground, e comer r METAL_TAGS(monument is marked as de e.g. metal tags, paint on p	escribed above by losts).	

The work of location consi of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

Dated this 14th day of North 2003

SIGNATURE OF LOCATO

Owner, Claimarr Agent Signature

Owner, Claimant, egent Name (printed)